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Girls 10&U 50 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDAK-SD 10Manchon, Molly L1 30.44
MI-MI 10Barmore-Hicks, Destin2 30.78
MI-MI 10Wilson, Sie-Sie A3 31.30
MV-MV 10Wooden, Allie N4 31.48
MI-MI 10Umberger, Madison E5 31.54
MN-MN 10Barkey, Kallyn E6 31.82
MI-MI 10Loniewski, Maddy J7 32.33
WI-WI 10Manz, Sarah N8 32.42
MI-MI 10Zarate, Christina E9 32.45
WI-WI  9Farley, Kierston R10 32.65
MN-MN 10Wittmer, Emma B11 32.73
MN-MN 10Bisch, Sophia M12 32.81
WI-WI 10Oconnell, Claire E13 32.84
WI-WI 10Larson, Anna J14 33.03
IA-IA 10Ehrecke, Ashton M15 33.06
OZARK-O  9Stout, Jordan M16 33.10
MN-MN 10Rockhold, Maddy N17 33.46
MN-MN 10Sundet, Ellie J18 33.61
MN-MN 10Anderson, Olivia L19 33.65
MV-MV 10Goodman, Caitlyn E20 33.71
MN-MN  9Evans, Erica J21 33.81
IA-IA 10Hundley, Evan M22 33.95
MN-MN 10McFarlin, Meagan E23 33.97
SDAK-SD 10Finnesand, Shayle C24 34.01
MN-MN 10Kracke, Kirsten L25 34.05
MN-MN 10Cicha, Devin M26 34.37
ND-ND 10Roche, Ellie A27 35.66

Girls 10&U 100 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDAK-SD 10Manchon, Molly L1 1:05.91
MI-MI 10Umberger, Madison E2 1:09.02
MI-MI 10Loniewski, Maddy J3 1:09.72
WI-WI  9Farley, Kierston R4 1:09.83
MV-MV 10Wooden, Allie N5 1:10.13
MN-MN 10Bisch, Sophia M6 1:10.62
MN-MN  9Thorne, Bre M7 1:10.76
MN-MN 10Hinkle, Mickayla L8 1:11.44
MI-MI 10Wilson, Sie-Sie A9 1:11.56
MI-MI 10Zarate, Christina E10 1:12.23
MN-MN 10Barkey, Kallyn E11 1:12.39
WI-WI 10Manz, Sarah N12 1:12.40
MV-MV 10Walker, Libby J13 1:12.62
WI-WI 10Larson, Anna J14 1:13.76
IA-IA 10Ehrecke, Ashton M15 1:14.42
OZARK-O  9Stout, Jordan M16 1:14.52
WI-WI 10Hippen, Holly L17 1:14.63
WI-WI 10Konopka, Katrina M18 1:15.90
MI-MI 10Dean, Ellie G19 1:16.01
WI-WI 10Bartel, Olivia F20 1:16.15
ND-ND 10Roche, Ellie A21 1:17.57

Girls 10&U 200 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDAK-SD 10Manchon, Molly L1 2:25.70
MI-MI 10Umberger, Madison E2 2:31.50
MV-MV 10Walker, Libby J3 2:31.72
WI-WI 10Manz, Sarah N4 2:33.22
WI-WI  9Farley, Kierston R5 2:33.26
MN-MN 10Coolidge, Sarah J6 2:33.55
MV-MV 10Wooden, Allie N7 2:34.39
MN-MN  9Thorne, Bre M8 2:34.58
MI-MI 10Loniewski, Maddy J9 2:35.85
MN-MN 10Hinkle, Mickayla L10 2:36.24
MV-MV 10Sturman, Ashley N11 2:37.16
MI-MI 10Zarate, Christina E12 2:37.25
MN-MN 10Barkey, Kallyn E13 2:37.52
MI-MI 10Ewald, Jordan M14 2:37.94
MN-MN 10Katter, Heidi E15 2:38.88
MI-MI 10Frederick, Emily L16 2:38.93
WI-WI 10Hippen, Holly L17 2:39.00
OZARK-O  9Stout, Jordan M18 2:40.39
MI-MI 10Vanderschaaf, Morgan19 2:40.97
MI-MI 10Jenkins, Hannah M20 2:41.22
IA-IA 10Hundley, Evan M21 2:41.43
MI-MI 10Dean, Ellie G22 2:42.14
ND-ND 10Devier, Ashley M23 2:57.32
MN-MN 10Bisch, Sophia M--- DQ

Girls 10&U 50 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MV-MV 10Wooden, Allie N1 35.46
MN-MN 10Hinkle, Mickayla L2 35.77
SDAK-SD 10Manchon, Molly L3 36.99
MN-MN 10Bisch, Sophia M4 37.12
MN-MN 10Kracke, Kirsten L5 37.25
IA-IA 10Ehrecke, Ashton M6 37.38
WI-WI  9Short, Jessica R7 37.64
MN-MN 10Katter, Heidi E*8 37.72
MI-MI 10Ewald, Jordan M*8 37.72
MN-MN  9Thorne, Bre M10 37.81
SDAK-SD 10Finnesand, Shayle C11 38.15
WI-WI 10Oconnell, Claire E12 38.41
MI-MI 10Zarate, Christina E13 38.54
MN-MN 10Barkey, Kallyn E14 38.62
IA-IA 10Kilburn, Regan L15 38.64
WI-WI 10Larson, Anna J*16 38.67
MN-MN 10Cook, Olivia K*16 38.67
MN-MN 10Rockhold, Maddy N18 38.86
MV-MV 10Smith, Kelly K19 39.00
WI-WI 10Johnson, Ella M20 39.10
MN-MN 10Sundet, Ellie J21 39.22
MN-MN  9Evans, Erica J22 39.32
IA-IA 10Hundley, Evan M23 39.85
OZARK-O 10Finlay, Sarah R24 40.33
ND-ND 10Bergeson, Dani I25 41.33
MV-MV 10Nelson, Madeline G26 41.47

Girls 10&U 100 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MN-MN 10Coolidge, Sarah J1 1:18.65
MN-MN 10Hinkle, Mickayla L2 1:19.18
MV-MV 10Wooden, Allie N3 1:20.26
MN-MN 10Bisch, Sophia M4 1:20.44
MN-MN  9Thorne, Bre M5 1:20.47
MI-MI 10Ewald, Jordan M6 1:20.53
WI-WI  9Short, Jessica R7 1:20.80
MN-MN 10Kracke, Kirsten L8 1:22.13
MI-MI 10Zarate, Christina E9 1:22.16
IA-IA 10Ehrecke, Ashton M10 1:23.18
WI-WI 10Oconnell, Claire E11 1:23.68
SDAK-SD 10Finnesand, Shayle C12 1:24.09
MV-MV 10Smith, Kelly K13 1:24.53
WI-WI 10Johnson, Ella M14 1:24.57
IA-IA 10Hundley, Evan M15 1:24.90
MV-MV 10Walker, Libby J16 1:25.00
MN-MN 10Cook, Olivia K17 1:25.06
WI-WI 10Hollub, Abby L18 1:25.58
MN-MN 10Wittmer, Emma B19 1:25.92
OZARK-O 10Finlay, Sarah R20 1:27.11
WI-WI  8Jaryszak, Rayann M21 1:28.11
IA-IA 10Kilburn, Regan L22 1:28.23
MV-MV 10Smith, Angela K23 1:31.23
ND-ND 10Bergeson, Dani I24 1:32.16

Girls 10&U 50 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MN-MN 10Anderson, Olivia L1 37.08
MI-MI 10Wilson, Sie-Sie A2 39.24
MN-MN 10Katter, Heidi E3 40.60
MN-MN 10McFarlin, Meagan E4 41.29
WI-WI 10Senczyszyn, Samantha5 42.17
WI-WI 10Manz, Sarah N6 42.77
MN-MN 10Zheng, Emmi A7 42.82
ND-ND 10Roche, Ellie A8 43.71
MV-MV 10Smith, Kelly K9 44.49
IA-IA  9Busswitz, Kaitlyn E10 49.52
SDAK-SD 10Misiaszek, Hallie A11 50.52

Girls 10&U 100 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MN-MN 10Anderson, Olivia L1 1:25.25
MN-MN 10Coolidge, Sarah J2 1:29.63
MN-MN 10Zheng, Emmi A3 1:30.27
MI-MI 10Wilson, Sie-Sie A4 1:31.52
IA-IA 10Ross, Moriah C5 1:32.64
MN-MN 10Katter, Heidi E6 1:32.67
MI-MI 10Umberger, Madison E7 1:32.91
ND-ND 10Roche, Ellie A8 1:32.95
MI-MI 10Loniewski, Maddy J9 1:33.75
MN-MN 10McFarlin, Meagan E10 1:33.99
WI-WI 10Manz, Sarah N11 1:34.53
WI-WI 10Wolf, Sara E12 1:36.32
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(Girls 10&U 100 Meter Breast)
MN-MN 10Sherman, Julie A13 1:37.88
MV-MV 10Smith, Kelly K14 1:38.14
SDAK-SD 10Misiaszek, Hallie A15 1:53.08

Girls 10&U 50 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MN-MN 10Hinkle, Mickayla L1 33.75
WI-WI 10Oconnell, Claire E2 34.21
MN-MN 10Coolidge, Sarah J3 35.22
MN-MN  9Thorne, Bre M4 35.55
SDAK-SD 10Manchon, Molly L5 35.98
MN-MN 10Cook, Olivia K6 35.99
MN-MN 10Bisch, Sophia M7 36.23
SDAK-SD 10Finnesand, Shayle C8 36.28
MV-MV 10Kearney, Meghan M9 36.34
MI-MI 10Wilson, Sie-Sie A10 36.37
MV-MV 10Walker, Libby J11 36.38
WI-WI  9Farley, Kierston R12 36.71
IA-IA 10Ehrecke, Ashton M13 36.88
MI-MI 10Jenkins, Hannah M14 36.92
MN-MN 10Katter, Heidi E15 36.97
WI-WI 10Severance, Courtney A16 37.13
MN-MN 10Barkey, Kallyn E17 37.14
OZARK-O 10McMullan, Abigail J18 37.27
MN-MN 10Newport, Maria M19 37.64
MN-MN 10Rockhold, Maddy N20 37.85
WI-WI 10Adamski, Lindsay A21 37.90
WI-WI 10Konopka, Katrina M22 38.59

Girls 10&U 100 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MN-MN  9Thorne, Bre M1 1:17.77
MN-MN 10Coolidge, Sarah J2 1:20.26
MV-MV 10Kearney, Meghan M3 1:20.98
MV-MV 10Walker, Libby J4 1:21.08
MI-MI 10Umberger, Madison E5 1:21.18
WI-WI 10Oconnell, Claire E6 1:22.64
MN-MN 10Newport, Maria M7 1:25.26
MI-MI 10Jenkins, Hannah M8 1:25.34
WI-WI 10Severance, Courtney A9 1:25.77
MI-MI 10Frederick, Emily L10 1:26.59
OZARK-O  9Stout, Jordan M11 1:26.68
WI-WI 10Konopka, Katrina M12 1:28.23
MN-MN 10Cook, Olivia K13 1:28.31
MN-MN 10Dunn, Ashley A14 1:28.57
WI-WI  9Farley, Kierston R15 1:28.87
SDAK-SD 10Finnesand, Shayle C16 1:28.88
IA-IA  9Busswitz, Kaitlyn E17 1:33.13
ND-ND 10Roche, Ellie A18 1:33.53

Girls 10&U 200 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MN-MN 10Coolidge, Sarah J1 2:48.70
MI-MI 10Umberger, Madison E2 2:48.88

SDAK-SD 10Manchon, Molly L3 2:51.81
MN-MN 10Hinkle, Mickayla L4 2:52.39
WI-WI  9Farley, Kierston R5 2:55.82
MV-MV 10Walker, Libby J6 2:56.79
MV-MV 10Wooden, Allie N7 2:56.96
SDAK-SD 10Finnesand, Shayle C8 2:58.66
MI-MI 10Loniewski, Maddy J9 2:58.77
MN-MN 10Katter, Heidi E10 2:58.93
MN-MN 10Cook, Olivia K11 2:59.09
WI-WI 10Manz, Sarah N12 2:59.45
WI-WI  9Short, Jessica R13 3:01.70
MI-MI 10Jenkins, Hannah M14 3:03.69
IA-IA 10Ehrecke, Ashton M15 3:04.02
WI-WI 10Konopka, Katrina M16 3:05.13
ND-ND 10Roche, Ellie A17 3:08.03

Girls 10&U 200 Meter Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AMI-MI1 2:06.34
Loniewski, Maddy J 10 Umberger, Madison E 10
Barmore-Hicks, Destinee Wilson, Sie-Sie A 10

AMN-MN2 2:08.03
Hinkle, Mickayla L 10 Coolidge, Sarah J 10
Thorne, Bre M 9 Barkey, Kallyn E 10

AWI-WI3 2:10.60
Farley, Kierston R 9 Larson, Anna J 10
Oconnell, Claire E 10 Manz, Sarah N 10

BMN-MN4 2:12.01
Katter, Heidi E 10 Bisch, Sophia M 10
Anderson, Olivia L 10 Rockhold, Maddy N 10

AMV-MV5 2:15.03
Wooden, Allie N 10 Walker, Libby J 10
Smith, Kelly K 10 Goodman, Caitlyn E 10

ASDAK-SD6 2:15.94
Manchon, Molly L 10 Pereboom, Kalissa A 10
Vogel, Abby A 10 Finnesand, Shayle C 10

BMI-MI7 2:17.35
Dean, Ellie G 10 Jenkins, Hannah M 10
Vanderschaaf, Morgan R Zarate, Christina E 10

BMV-MV8 2:17.49
Smith, Angela K 10 Sturman, Ashley N 10
Nelson, Madeline G 10 Kearney, Meghan M 10

BWI-WI9 2:17.95
Short, Jessica R 9 Hippen, Holly L 10
Bartel, Olivia F 10 Konopka, Katrina M 10

AND-ND10 2:26.38
Roche, Ellie A 10 Bergeson, Dani I 10
Mengelkoch, Leann J 9 Devier, Ashley M 10

AIA-IA--- DQ
Hundley, Evan M 10 Busswitz, Kaitlyn E 9
Kilburn, Regan L 10 Ehrecke, Ashton M 10

Girls 10&U 200 Meter Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AMN-MN1 2:20.80
Hinkle, Mickayla L 10 Anderson, Olivia L 10
Coolidge, Sarah J 10 Barkey, Kallyn E 10

AMI-MI2 2:24.09
Zarate, Christina E 10 Wilson, Sie-Sie A 10
Umberger, Madison E 10 Loniewski, Maddy J 10

BMN-MN3 2:27.50
Bisch, Sophia M 10 Katter, Heidi E 10
Cook, Olivia K 10 Thorne, Bre M 9

AWI-WI4 2:27.54
Short, Jessica R 9 Manz, Sarah N 10
Oconnell, Claire E 10 Farley, Kierston R 9

AIA-IA5 2:31.03
Kilburn, Regan L 10 Ross, Moriah C 10
Ehrecke, Ashton M 10 Hundley, Evan M 10

AMV-MV6 2:31.29
Wooden, Allie N 10 Smith, Kelly K 10
Kearney, Meghan M 10 Walker, Libby J 10

BWI-WI7 2:36.38
Johnson, Ella M 10 Wolf, Sara E 10
Adamski, Lindsay A 10 Larson, Anna J 10

BMI-MI8 2:36.51
Ewald, Jordan M 10 Jenkins, Hannah M 10
Frederick, Emily L 10 Dean, Ellie G 10

ASDAK-SD9 2:41.33
Finnesand, Shayle C 10 Misiaszek, Hallie A 10
Manchon, Molly L 10 Pereboom, Kalissa A 10

AND-ND10 2:47.06
Mengelkoch, Leann J 9 Roche, Ellie A 10
Bergeson, Dani I 10 Devier, Ashley M 10

Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDAK-SD 12Martin, Kylie A1 28.38
IA-IA 12Sougstad, Emma L2 28.54
WI-WI 12Pronschinske, Leah J3 28.62
MN-MN 12LeMire, Stephanie J4 28.71
IA-IA 12Kinter, Michaela N5 29.26
WI-WI 12Neuwirth, Natalie A6 29.78
MI-MI 12Vandermey, Andrea M7 29.79
MN-MN 12Einhorn, Jenine O8 29.86
OZARK-O 12Deist, Jennifer M9 29.87
MI-MI 12Evenson, Avery L10 29.97
MI-MI 11Nienstedt, Clare R11 29.98
WI-WI 12Devine, Grace C12 29.99
MV-MV 12Schurig, Samantha J13 30.09
MN-MN 11Simmons, Lillian B14 30.11
MV-MV 12Gajan, Peyton E15 30.14
WI-WI 12Glassbrenner, Alix C16 30.20
MV-MV 12Nicks, Hannah A17 30.29
WI-WI 11Malone, Kristin T18 30.30
WI-WI 12Duranso, Katelyn R19 30.39
MI-MI 11Rogers, Kate E*20 30.45
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(Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free)
WI-WI 12Lucas, Hannah S*20 30.45
MI-MI 12Hestwood, Gabriella A22 30.46
SDAK-SD 12Hartmann, Rachel J23 30.47
MV-MV 12Davis, Amy G*24 30.51
MN-MN 12Laedtke, Heather A*24 30.51
MN-MN 12Adank, Kirsten M26 30.52
MN-MN 12Rogers, Samantha L*27 30.55
MV-MV 11Breidenthal, Hallie M*27 30.55
WI-WI 12Mikota, Julia M29 30.62
WI-WI 12Huenink, Ali E30 30.63
WI-WI 12Goudreau, McKenzie M31 30.77
MN-MN 12McDonald, Delaney R32 30.85
MN-MN 12Evensen, Brooke J33 30.87
IA-IA 11Zhu, Lilian L34 30.90
MI-MI 11Tiberio, Bianca D35 30.91
MN-MN 11Zubar, Kira E*36 30.93
WI-WI 12Kaiser, Kristen N*36 30.93
MN-MN 12Paulson, Emma F38 30.98
MV-MV 12Gannaway, Jesse A*39 31.01
IA-IA 12Schroeder, Emily A*39 31.01
MI-MI 12Lau, Emily N41 31.09
MN-MN 12Schwab, Alli J*42 31.13
MV-MV 12Kleiboeker, Hanna L*42 31.13
MV-MV 12Schartz, Martina N44 31.26
MV-MV 11Nazari, Sara A45 31.31
MN-MN 12Egge, Emily A46 31.33
WI-WI 12Liebl, Megan M47 31.38
WI-WI 12Helbig, Miranda M48 31.39
MN-MN 12Vermeire, McKenzie J*49 31.46
MI-MI 12Laubernds, Molly R*49 31.46
MN-MN 12Koski, Sarah J51 31.51
MV-MV 12Neeley, Mackenzie R52 31.63
MV-MV 12Fritsch, Jamie L53 31.78
WI-WI 12Teske, Taylor A54 31.86
WI-WI 12Arteaga, Sarah G55 32.03
ND-ND 12Jeske, McKenzie C56 32.64

Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDAK-SD 12Martin, Kylie A1 1:02.03
WI-WI 12Pronschinske, Leah J2 1:02.84
MN-MN 12LeMire, Stephanie J3 1:03.33
IA-IA 12Kinter, Michaela N4 1:03.97
WI-WI 12Neuwirth, Natalie A5 1:04.20
MN-MN 12Yaeger, Alexandra C6 1:04.23
MN-MN 12Einhorn, Jenine O7 1:04.97
MN-MN 12Kowalsky, Annelise8 1:05.10
MV-MV 12Davis, Amy G9 1:05.15
MV-MV 12Amparano, Rebecca L10 1:05.27
MN-MN 12Grunewald, Courtney L11 1:05.39
MI-MI 12Czyrka, Cristina J12 1:05.40
MI-MI 12Evenson, Avery L13 1:05.55
MI-MI 11Nienstedt, Clare R*14 1:05.64
MI-MI 11Rogers, Kate E*14 1:05.64

MI-MI 12Hodges, Ariel C16 1:05.70
IA-IA 11Zhu, Lilian L17 1:05.77
WI-WI 12Duranso, Katelyn R18 1:06.01
MV-MV 12Gajan, Peyton E19 1:06.09
MN-MN 11Simmons, Lillian B20 1:06.12
OZARK-O 12Ross, Trey L21 1:06.22
MN-MN 12Rogers, Samantha L*22 1:06.40
MI-MI 12Vandermey, Andrea M*22 1:06.40
MI-MI 12Lau, Emily N24 1:06.44
WI-WI 12Kaiser, Kristen N25 1:06.64
WI-WI 12Smiley, Nicki J26 1:06.65
WI-WI 12Devine, Grace C27 1:06.66
MV-MV 12Nicks, Hannah A28 1:06.77
OZARK-O 12Etter, Cece M29 1:06.80
WI-WI 12Mikota, Julia M30 1:07.02
MV-MV 12Neeley, Mackenzie R31 1:07.15
IA-IA 12Schroeder, Emily A32 1:07.23
MN-MN 12McDonald, Delaney R33 1:07.27
MI-MI 12Martin, Hanna M34 1:07.33
MV-MV 12Schurig, Samantha J35 1:07.48
MV-MV 11Nazari, Sara A36 1:07.61
MN-MN 12Vermeire, McKenzie J37 1:07.68
MI-MI 12Hestwood, Gabriella A38 1:07.78
MV-MV 11Cistola, Heather N39 1:07.91
WI-WI 12Huenink, Ali E40 1:07.96
OZARK-O 12Deist, Jennifer M41 1:08.15
MN-MN 12Laedtke, Heather A42 1:08.17
MN-MN 12Koski, Sarah J43 1:08.27
WI-WI 12Goudreau, McKenzie M44 1:08.28
WI-WI 12Wanasek, Serena A45 1:08.47
MV-MV 11Lassley, Abbey M46 1:08.51
WI-WI 12Villez, Andie G47 1:08.66
OZARK-O 11Kuhl, Katie M48 1:08.86
MI-MI 12Vermandere, Tara A49 1:09.05
MV-MV 11Tatlow, Chelsea R50 1:09.31
MN-MN 12Adank, Kirsten M51 1:09.76
ND-ND 12Schmidt, Breanna D52 1:11.55

Girls 11-12 200 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MI-MI 12Wang, Willa X1 2:14.51
MN-MN 12LeMire, Stephanie J2 2:17.30
WI-WI 12Brooks, Anna C3 2:19.06
MN-MN 12Yaeger, Alexandra C4 2:19.41
MV-MV 12Davis, Amy G5 2:19.69
WI-WI 12Neuwirth, Natalie A6 2:20.27
MN-MN 12Rogers, Samantha L7 2:20.88
MN-MN 12Einhorn, Jenine O8 2:21.26
SDAK-SD 12Martin, Kylie A9 2:21.34
MI-MI 12Czyrka, Cristina J10 2:21.35
WI-WI 12Pronschinske, Leah J11 2:21.49
MN-MN 12McDonald, Delaney R12 2:21.68
IA-IA 11Zhu, Lilian L13 2:21.78
MI-MI 12Hodges, Ariel C14 2:22.20
MI-MI 12Evenson, Avery L15 2:22.21
MV-MV 11Tatlow, Chelsea R16 2:22.28

WI-WI 12Kaiser, Kristen N17 2:22.39
MN-MN 11Simmons, Lillian B18 2:22.43
MN-MN 12Grunewald, Courtney L19 2:22.50
IA-IA 12Kinter, Michaela N20 2:22.67
OZARK-O 12Bilsborrow, Laura C21 2:23.03
OZARK-O 12Etter, Cece M22 2:23.48
MI-MI 11Rogers, Kate E23 2:23.52
MI-MI 11Nienstedt, Clare R24 2:23.56
MV-MV 12Amparano, Rebecca L25 2:24.43
OZARK-O 12Barry, Molly K26 2:24.46
MV-MV 12Neeley, Mackenzie R27 2:25.05
MN-MN 11Swanson, Alyssa M28 2:25.22
WI-WI 12Wanasek, Serena A29 2:25.36
MI-MI 12Lau, Emily N30 2:25.45
MI-MI 12Martin, Hanna M31 2:25.47
MV-MV 11Cistola, Heather N32 2:25.94
WI-WI 12Smiley, Nicki J33 2:27.09
MV-MV 12Nicks, Hannah A34 2:27.20
MV-MV 11Nazari, Sara A35 2:27.44
MI-MI 12Morgan, Bridget E36 2:27.61
MI-MI 12Vermandere, Tara A37 2:28.03
WI-WI 12Devine, Grace C38 2:29.17
ND-ND 12Jeske, McKenzie C39 2:30.82

Girls 11-12 400 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MI-MI 12Wang, Willa X1 4:40.97
WI-WI 12Buss, Mackenzie L2 4:48.82
MN-MN 12Eden, Madeleine N3 4:49.68
MN-MN 12Yaeger, Alexandra C4 4:50.33
MV-MV 12Davis, Amy G5 4:55.42
MI-MI 12Hodges, Ariel C6 4:56.22
MV-MV 11Tatlow, Chelsea R7 4:57.81
WI-WI 12Kaiser, Kristen N*8 4:58.09
MN-MN 12Einhorn, Jenine O*8 4:58.09
OZARK-O 12Barry, Molly K10 4:58.70
MN-MN 12McDonald, Delaney R11 5:00.27
MN-MN 11Swanson, Alyssa M12 5:00.40
MI-MI 12Evenson, Avery L13 5:00.69
MN-MN 12Rogers, Samantha L14 5:00.78
WI-WI 12Wanasek, Serena A15 5:01.11
WI-WI 12Villez, Andie G16 5:01.15
MV-MV 12Schurig, Samantha J17 5:01.24
MV-MV 11Nazari, Sara A18 5:02.09
MN-MN 11Simmons, Lillian B19 5:02.35
MN-MN 11Zubar, Kira E20 5:02.98
WI-WI 12Brooks, Anna C21 5:04.57
MI-MI 12Hilbrandt, Riley P22 5:06.06
MI-MI 12Vandermey, Andrea M23 5:06.58
MI-MI 12Vermandere, Tara A24 5:07.45
MI-MI 11Rogers, Kate E25 5:07.52
MI-MI 12Czyrka, Cristina J26 5:08.94
OZARK-O 12Porporis, Tasha N27 5:09.37
MI-MI 12Morgan, Bridget E28 5:09.64
ND-ND 12Jeske, McKenzie C29 5:19.51
IA-IA 12Schroeder, Emily A30 5:23.37
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Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

WI-WI 12Buss, Mackenzie L1 32.30
IA-IA 12Sougstad, Emma L2 32.56
MI-MI 12DeMonte, Anna P3 32.98
MI-MI 12Vandermey, Andrea M4 33.75
IA-IA 12Schroeder, Emily A5 33.86
OZARK-O 11Niermann, Megan M6 34.06
MN-MN 12Laedtke, Heather A7 34.14
OZARK-O 12Ross, Trey L8 34.29
IA-IA 12Kinter, Michaela N9 34.39
OZARK-O 12Bilsborrow, Laura C10 34.47
WI-WI 12Mikota, Julia M11 34.48
MN-MN 12Grunewald, Courtney L12 34.56
WI-WI 12Glassbrenner, Alix C13 34.74
MV-MV 11Lassley, Abbey M14 35.02
OZARK-O 12Porporis, Tasha N15 35.10
WI-WI 12Teske, Taylor A16 35.11
WI-WI 12Huenink, Ali E17 35.31
WI-WI 12Smiley, Nicki J18 35.35
MI-MI 11Rogers, Kate E*19 35.42
MV-MV 11Grover, Katie R*19 35.42
WI-WI 12Duranso, Katelyn R21 35.60
MI-MI 12Maher, Lizzie L22 35.70
MI-MI 12Evenson, Avery L23 35.71
WI-WI 12Neuwirth, Natalie A24 35.73
MN-MN 12Paulson, Emma F25 35.99
MV-MV 12Bond, Becca M*26 36.08
MN-MN 12Treadway, Rachel R*26 36.08
MN-MN 11Simmons, Lillian B28 36.10
MN-MN 12Vermeire, McKenzie J29 36.12
MN-MN 12Einhorn, Jenine O*30 36.14
MI-MI 12Hurley, Julia A*30 36.14
WI-WI 12Helbig, Miranda M*30 36.14
WI-WI 12Kaiser, Kristen N33 36.17
WI-WI 12Liebl, Megan M34 36.23
ND-ND 12Schmidt, Breanna D35 38.78

Girls 11-12 100 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MI-MI 12DeMonte, Anna P1 1:09.77
WI-WI 12Buss, Mackenzie L2 1:10.45
IA-IA 11Zhu, Lilian L3 1:11.63
OZARK-O 12Bilsborrow, Laura C4 1:11.67
OZARK-O 11Niermann, Megan M5 1:11.74
IA-IA 12Schroeder, Emily A6 1:12.44
WI-WI 12Brooks, Anna C7 1:12.73
MI-MI 12Wang, Willa X8 1:13.51
WI-WI 12Pronschinske, Leah J9 1:13.61
MI-MI 11Rogers, Kate E10 1:14.15
MN-MN 12Laedtke, Heather A11 1:14.49
WI-WI 12Mikota, Julia M12 1:14.55
MI-MI 12Vandermey, Andrea M13 1:14.76
WI-WI 12Holmquist, Katelyn E14 1:14.79
WI-WI 12Neuwirth, Natalie A15 1:15.00

WI-WI 12Glassbrenner, Alix C*16 1:15.42
OZARK-O 12Ross, Trey L*16 1:15.42
MN-MN 12Grunewald, Courtney L18 1:15.54
MV-MV 12Amparano, Rebecca L*19 1:16.03
WI-WI 12Duranso, Katelyn R*19 1:16.03
MN-MN 12Einhorn, Jenine O21 1:16.17
MN-MN 12Treadway, Rachel R22 1:16.31
MV-MV 12Bond, Becca M23 1:16.63
WI-WI 12Teske, Taylor A24 1:16.65
MN-MN 11Simmons, Lillian B25 1:16.74
MI-MI 12Maher, Lizzie L26 1:16.77
OZARK-O 12Porporis, Tasha N27 1:16.97
WI-WI 12Kaiser, Kristen N28 1:17.17
OZARK-O 12Etter, Cece M29 1:17.29
MN-MN 12Vermeire, McKenzie J30 1:17.34
WI-WI 12Goudreau, McKenzie M31 1:17.50
MV-MV 11Lassley, Abbey M32 1:17.56
MN-MN 12Hein, Hannah J33 1:17.78
WI-WI 12Arteaga, Sarah G34 1:17.92
MV-MV 12Knocke, Emily D35 1:18.03
MN-MN 12Kowalsky, Annelise36 1:18.45
MN-MN 12Suek, Ellen R37 1:18.76
MN-MN 11Zubar, Kira E38 1:18.88
WI-WI 12Smiley, Nicki J39 1:19.14
MI-MI 12Morgan, Bridget E40 1:19.18
WI-WI 11Baertlein, Lizzy D41 1:19.24
MV-MV 12Fritsch, Jamie L42 1:20.91
ND-ND 12Schmidt, Breanna D43 1:23.33
MN-MN 12McDonald, Delaney R--- DQ
IA-IA 12Kinter, Michaela N--- DQ

Girls 11-12 50 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

WI-WI 12Pronschinske, Leah J1 34.39
IA-IA 12Aldridge, Hannah N2 35.70
SDAK-SD 12Martin, Kylie A3 36.11
IA-IA 12Ross, Katherine M4 36.35
MN-MN 12LeMire, Stephanie J5 36.74
MN-MN 12Laedtke, Heather A6 37.02
WI-WI 12Brooks, Anna C7 37.12
MI-MI 12Martin, Hanna M8 37.39
IA-IA 12Sougstad, Emma L9 37.71
MV-MV 12Ropson, Kaela C10 38.09
MN-MN 12Eden, Madeleine N11 38.21
MI-MI 12Lau, Emily N12 38.51
WI-WI 12Arteaga, Sarah G13 38.68
MI-MI 12Hodges, Ariel C14 38.72
WI-WI 12Fasnacht, Gabriell R15 38.73
MI-MI 12Czyrka, Cristina J16 38.96
WI-WI 12Villez, Andie G17 39.03
WI-WI 11Malone, Kristin T18 39.22
WI-WI 12Hughes, Maddy L19 39.68
ND-ND 11Ford, Rachel G20 39.75
MN-MN 12Ostrom, Kathryn M21 40.10
OZARK-O 12Porporis, Tasha N22 40.78

Girls 11-12 100 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

IA-IA 12Aldridge, Hannah N1 1:19.12
MN-MN 12LeMire, Stephanie J2 1:20.02
IA-IA 12Ross, Katherine M3 1:20.18
WI-WI 12Brooks, Anna C4 1:20.35
MI-MI 12Martin, Hanna M5 1:20.66
SDAK-SD 12Martin, Kylie A6 1:22.53
MI-MI 12DeMonte, Anna P7 1:22.68
MV-MV 12Ropson, Kaela C8 1:22.99
MN-MN 12Eden, Madeleine N9 1:23.03
MN-MN 12Ostrom, Kathryn M10 1:23.94
MN-MN 12Laedtke, Heather A11 1:24.06
MN-MN 12Podratz, Kristin A12 1:24.65
WI-WI 12Villez, Andie G13 1:24.85
MI-MI 12Hodges, Ariel C14 1:25.32
MI-MI 12Hilbrandt, Riley P15 1:25.60
MI-MI 12Vermandere, Tara A16 1:25.62
MN-MN 12Kowalsky, Annelise17 1:25.65
MI-MI 12Czyrka, Cristina J18 1:25.70
MI-MI 12Lau, Emily N19 1:25.82
OZARK-O 12Neumann, Ali A20 1:27.18
ND-ND 11Ford, Rachel G21 1:27.64
WI-WI 11Malone, Kristin T22 1:28.29
MI-MI 12Shinsky, Sophie A23 1:28.38
OZARK-O 12Porporis, Tasha N24 1:29.02

Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

IA-IA 12Sougstad, Emma L1 30.31
WI-WI 12Buss, Mackenzie L2 30.73
SDAK-SD 12Martin, Kylie A3 31.09
MI-MI 12DeMonte, Anna P4 31.14
MI-MI 12Wang, Willa X5 31.50
MN-MN 12Yaeger, Alexandra C6 31.56
IA-IA 12Kinter, Michaela N7 31.63
MV-MV 12Amparano, Rebecca L8 31.87
MI-MI 12Hestwood, Gabriella A9 31.91
MN-MN 12Kowalsky, Annelise10 32.00
OZARK-O 12Deist, Jennifer M11 32.06
OZARK-O 11Niermann, Megan M12 32.16
WI-WI 12Helbig, Miranda M13 32.32
OZARK-O 12Bilsborrow, Laura C14 32.46
OZARK-O 12Ross, Trey L15 32.49
MI-MI 11Tiberio, Bianca D16 32.52
MN-MN 12Eden, Madeleine N17 32.57
MV-MV 12Bond, Becca M*18 32.68
WI-WI 12Rodzak, Katherine M*18 32.68
WI-WI 12Neidinger, Paige A20 32.75
WI-WI 12Huenink, Ali E21 32.77
MI-MI 12Evenson, Avery L22 32.86
MV-MV 12Hutchison, Rosie E23 32.91
WI-WI 12Goudreau, McKenzie M24 32.94
MV-MV 12Schartz, Martina N25 33.02
WI-WI 12Neuwirth, Natalie A26 33.07
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(Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly)
MN-MN 12Lancey, Ashley P27 33.08
OZARK-O 12Etter, Cece M28 33.09
WI-WI 12Barczi, Amelia L29 33.14
WI-WI 12Liebl, Megan M30 33.27
MV-MV 12Davis, Amy G31 33.35
MV-MV 11Wilding, Mallory K32 33.47
MI-MI 11Nienstedt, Clare R33 33.48
IA-IA 11Zhu, Lilian L34 33.58
MV-MV 11Grover, Katie R35 33.72
WI-WI 12Duranso, Katelyn R36 33.87
MN-MN 12Rogers, Samantha L37 34.05
MN-MN 12Adank, Kirsten M38 34.18
WI-WI 12Devine, Grace C39 34.36
MV-MV 12Neeley, Mackenzie R40 34.55
WI-WI 12Smiley, Nicki J41 34.57
ND-ND 11Ford, Rachel G42 35.66

Girls 11-12 100 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MI-MI 12Wang, Willa X1 1:07.54
MN-MN 12Yaeger, Alexandra C2 1:07.89
WI-WI 12Buss, Mackenzie L3 1:08.45
IA-IA 12Sougstad, Emma L4 1:08.62
MI-MI 12DeMonte, Anna P5 1:10.20
MN-MN 12Eden, Madeleine N6 1:10.77
MN-MN 12Kowalsky, Annelise7 1:11.01
MV-MV 12Amparano, Rebecca L8 1:11.99
OZARK-O 11Niermann, Megan M9 1:12.11
OZARK-O 12Bilsborrow, Laura C10 1:12.21
OZARK-O 12Ross, Trey L11 1:13.47
WI-WI 12Neidinger, Paige A12 1:13.66
MI-MI 12Hestwood, Gabriella A13 1:13.82
WI-WI 12Villez, Andie G14 1:14.57
MV-MV 12Neeley, Mackenzie R15 1:14.69
MI-MI 12Martin, Hanna M16 1:14.75
OZARK-O 12Etter, Cece M17 1:14.91
MV-MV 11Wilding, Mallory K18 1:14.94
WI-WI 12Rodzak, Katherine M19 1:15.11
MN-MN 12Grunewald, Courtney L20 1:15.24
WI-WI 12Duranso, Katelyn R*21 1:15.36
MN-MN 12Lancey, Ashley P*21 1:15.36
MV-MV 12Bond, Becca M23 1:15.42
WI-WI 12Helbig, Miranda M24 1:15.43
MI-MI 12Laubernds, Molly R25 1:19.29
MI-MI 12Vermandere, Tara A26 1:19.75
SDAK-SD 12Kastigar, Hannah J27 1:22.67
ND-ND 11Dutt, Danica B--- DQ

Girls 11-12 200 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MI-MI 12DeMonte, Anna P1 2:29.71
WI-WI 12Brooks, Anna C2 2:31.21
MI-MI 12Wang, Willa X3 2:33.40
WI-WI 12Pronschinske, Leah J4 2:33.62

IA-IA 12Sougstad, Emma L5 2:36.71
OZARK-O 12Bilsborrow, Laura C*6 2:38.17
WI-WI 12Buss, Mackenzie L*6 2:38.17
MN-MN 12Yaeger, Alexandra C8 2:38.57
MN-MN 12LeMire, Stephanie J9 2:38.58
MN-MN 12Eden, Madeleine N10 2:38.91
OZARK-O 11Niermann, Megan M11 2:39.06
MV-MV 12Davis, Amy G12 2:39.47
MN-MN 12Kowalsky, Annelise13 2:39.93
MN-MN 12Grunewald, Courtney L14 2:40.41
MI-MI 12Martin, Hanna M15 2:40.77
WI-WI 12Villez, Andie G16 2:41.81
MN-MN 12Rogers, Samantha L17 2:42.72
OZARK-O 12Ross, Trey L18 2:42.86
MV-MV 12Amparano, Rebecca L19 2:42.91
OZARK-O 12Etter, Cece M20 2:43.49
MN-MN 12Treadway, Rachel R21 2:44.10
IA-IA 12Schroeder, Emily A22 2:44.58
MI-MI 11Nienstedt, Clare R23 2:44.64
MI-MI 12Hodges, Ariel C24 2:44.79
OZARK-O 12Neumann, Ali A25 2:44.98
OZARK-O 12Henry, Cecelia C26 2:45.82
WI-WI 12Smiley, Nicki J27 2:45.94
MI-MI 12Lau, Emily N28 2:46.19
IA-IA 12Ross, Katherine M29 2:46.55
OZARK-O 12Porporis, Tasha N30 2:46.66
MV-MV 12Neeley, Mackenzie R31 2:47.59
MV-MV 12Fritsch, Jamie L32 2:49.27
MV-MV 12Laflin, Samantha N33 2:50.05
ND-ND 12Jeske, McKenzie C34 2:54.97
MV-MV 11Nazari, Sara A--- DQ
MI-MI 12Czyrka, Cristina J--- DQ

Girls 11-12 200 Meter Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AWI-WI1 1:56.92
Pronschinske, Leah J 12 Neuwirth, Natalie A 12
Buss, Mackenzie L 12 Mikota, Julia M 12

AMN-MN2 1:57.55
LeMire, Stephanie J 12 Kowalsky, Annelise 12
Einhorn, Jenine O 12 Simmons, Lillian B 11

AMI-MI3 1:57.84
DeMonte, Anna P 12 Evenson, Avery L 12
Nienstedt, Clare R 11 Vandermey, Andrea M 1

AIA-IA4 1:58.67
Kinter, Michaela N 12 Schroeder, Emily A 12
Zhu, Lilian L 11 Sougstad, Emma L 12

BMN-MN5 2:00.81
Yaeger, Alexandra C 12 Eden, Madeleine N 12
Laedtke, Heather A 12 Grunewald, Courtney L 

AOZARK-OZ6 2:00.95
Etter, Cece M 12 Bilsborrow, Laura C 12
Ross, Trey L 12 Deist, Jennifer M 12

BMI-MI7 2:01.64
Rogers, Kate E 11 Lau, Emily N 12
Hestwood, Gabriella A 1 Hodges, Ariel C 12

BWI-WI8 2:01.87
Glassbrenner, Alix C 12 Duranso, Katelyn R 12
Goudreau, McKenzie M Devine, Grace C 12

AMV-MV9 2:02.26
Gajan, Peyton E 12 Davis, Amy G 12
Nazari, Sara A 11 Amparano, Rebecca L 12

BMV-MV10 2:03.23
Schartz, Martina N 12 Kleiboeker, Hanna L 12
Gannaway, Jesse A 12 Breidenthal, Hallie M 11

ASDAK-SD11 2:03.77
Martin, Kylie A 12 Farnham, Megan J 12
Gorman, Tamara R 11 Hartmann, Rachel J 12

BOZARK-OZ12 2:09.06
Neumann, Ali A 12 Kuhl, Katie M 11
Niermann, Megan M 11 Barry, Molly K 12

BSDAK-SD13 2:10.94
Dunkle, Ellie R 11 Kastigar, Hannah J 12
Ottenbacher, Abby D 12 Godbe, Keri N 12

AND-ND14 2:13.60
Jeske, McKenzie C 12 Dutt, Danica B 11
Ford, Rachel G 11 Schmidt, Breanna D 12

Girls 11-12 400 Meter Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AMI-MI1 4:16.41
DeMonte, Anna P 12 Evenson, Avery L 12
Czyrka, Cristina J 12 Wang, Willa X 12

AWI-WI2 4:16.94
Pronschinske, Leah J 12 Neuwirth, Natalie A 12
Duranso, Katelyn R 12 Buss, Mackenzie L 12

AMN-MN3 4:18.07
Yaeger, Alexandra C 12 Einhorn, Jenine O 12
Grunewald, Courtney L LeMire, Stephanie J 12

AIA-IA4 4:18.61
Sougstad, Emma L 12 Schroeder, Emily A 12
Zhu, Lilian L 11 Kinter, Michaela N 12

BMN-MN5 4:24.03
Rogers, Samantha L 12 Eden, Madeleine N 12
McDonald, Delaney R 1 Simmons, Lillian B 11

ASDAK-SD6 4:24.98
Farnham, Megan J 12 Godbe, Keri N 12
Hartmann, Rachel J 12 Martin, Kylie A 12

AOZARK-OZ7 4:25.26
Deist, Jennifer M 12 Bilsborrow, Laura C 12
Ross, Trey L 12 Etter, Cece M 12

AMV-MV8 4:26.78
Amparano, Rebecca L 12 Neeley, Mackenzie R 12
Nazari, Sara A 11 Davis, Amy G 12

BMI-MI9 4:26.85
Rogers, Kate E 11 Lau, Emily N 12
Vermandere, Tara A 12 Hodges, Ariel C 12

BWI-WI10 4:29.07
Smiley, Nicki J 12 Devine, Grace C 12
Kaiser, Kristen N 12 Brooks, Anna C 12
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(Girls 11-12 400 Meter Free Relay)
BMV-MV11 4:31.06

Cistola, Heather N 11 Nicks, Hannah A 12
Schurig, Samantha J 12 Tatlow, Chelsea R 11

BOZARK-OZ12 4:40.40
Kuhl, Katie M 11 Niermann, Megan M 11
Porporis, Tasha N 12 Barry, Molly K 12

AND-ND13 4:54.87
Dutt, Danica B 11 Ford, Rachel G 11
Jeske, McKenzie C 12 Schmidt, Breanna D 12

Girls 11-12 200 Meter Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AWI-WI1 2:08.55
Buss, Mackenzie L 12 Pronschinske, Leah J 12
Helbig, Miranda M 12 Neuwirth, Natalie A 12

AIA-IA2 2:09.54
Schroeder, Emily A 12 Aldridge, Hannah N 12
Sougstad, Emma L 12 Kinter, Michaela N 12

AMI-MI3 2:12.11
DeMonte, Anna P 12 Martin, Hanna M 12
Wang, Willa X 12 Vandermey, Andrea M 1

AMN-MN4 2:12.80
Grunewald, Courtney L Laedtke, Heather A 12
Yaeger, Alexandra C 12 LeMire, Stephanie J 12

BMI-MI5 2:16.10
Rogers, Kate E 11 Lau, Emily N 12
Hestwood, Gabriella A 1 Nienstedt, Clare R 11

AOZARK-OZ6 2:16.88
Bilsborrow, Laura C 12 Neumann, Ali A 12
Ross, Trey L 12 Deist, Jennifer M 12

BWI-WI7 2:17.02
Mikota, Julia M 12 Brooks, Anna C 12
Goudreau, McKenzie M Devine, Grace C 12

AMV-MV8 2:17.49
Lassley, Abbey M 11 Ropson, Kaela C 12
Amparano, Rebecca L 12 Gajan, Peyton E 12

BMN-MN9 2:17.66
Paulson, Emma F 12 Eden, Madeleine N 12
Kowalsky, Annelise 12 Einhorn, Jenine O 12

BOZARK-OZ10 2:19.26
Niermann, Megan M 11 Porporis, Tasha N 12
Etter, Cece M 12 Kuhl, Katie M 11

BMV-MV11 2:20.64
Grover, Katie R 11 Gannaway, Jesse A 12
Davis, Amy G 12 Nazari, Sara A 11

ASDAK-SD12 2:22.04
Gorman, Tamara R 11 Martin, Kylie A 12
Farnham, Megan J 12 Hartmann, Rachel J 12

AND-ND13 2:29.40
Schmidt, Breanna D 12 Ford, Rachel G 11
Dutt, Danica B 11 Jeske, McKenzie C 12

BSDAK-SD14 2:30.84
Dunkle, Ellie R 11 Ottenbacher, Abby D 12
Kastigar, Hannah J 12 Godbe, Keri N 12

Girls 11-12 400 Meter Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AIA-IA1 4:45.30
Zhu, Lilian L 11 Aldridge, Hannah N 12
Sougstad, Emma L 12 Kinter, Michaela N 12

AMI-MI2 4:46.63
DeMonte, Anna P 12 Martin, Hanna M 12
Wang, Willa X 12 Czyrka, Cristina J 12

AWI-WI3 4:49.28
Duranso, Katelyn R 12 Brooks, Anna C 12
Buss, Mackenzie L 12 Pronschinske, Leah J 12

AMN-MN4 4:50.74
Simmons, Lillian B 11 Eden, Madeleine N 12
Yaeger, Alexandra C 12 LeMire, Stephanie J 12

BWI-WI5 4:55.86
Teske, Taylor A 12 Villez, Andie G 12
Helbig, Miranda M 12 Neuwirth, Natalie A 12

BMN-MN6 4:56.00
Treadway, Rachel R 12 Laedtke, Heather A 12
Kowalsky, Annelise 12 Rogers, Samantha L 12

AOZARK-OZ7 4:56.43
Bilsborrow, Laura C 12 Neumann, Ali A 12
Ross, Trey L 12 Etter, Cece M 12

AMV-MV8 4:58.14
Lassley, Abbey M 11 Ropson, Kaela C 12
Amparano, Rebecca L 12 Davis, Amy G 12

BMI-MI9 5:03.91
Rogers, Kate E 11 Hodges, Ariel C 12
Hestwood, Gabriella A 1 Evenson, Avery L 12

BOZARK-OZ10 5:06.44
Niermann, Megan M 11 Porporis, Tasha N 12
Henry, Cecelia C 12 Deist, Jennifer M 12

BMV-MV11 5:11.00
Bond, Becca M 12 Gajan, Peyton E 12
Neeley, Mackenzie R 12 Nazari, Sara A 11

ASDAK-SD12 5:13.04
Godbe, Keri N 12 Martin, Kylie A 12
Kastigar, Hannah J 12 Hartmann, Rachel J 12

AND-ND13 5:27.99
Schmidt, Breanna D 12 Ford, Rachel G 11
Dutt, Danica B 11 Jeske, McKenzie C 12

Girls 13-14 50 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
WI-WI 13Pietila, Haley M1 27.83
MV-MV 13Molden, Haley J2 27.86
IA-IA 14Augustine-Akpan, Eno3 28.20
MN-MN 13Bootsma, Rachel K4 28.22
MV-MV 14Portela, Chloe N5 28.53
MV-MV 14Rudman, Stacey A6 28.60
MN-MN 14Lawrenz, Emma N7 28.74
MN-MN 14Lieberman, Elizabeth A8 29.28

B - Final
IA-IA 14Anton, Katie P9 28.48

ND-ND 14Eades, Alex M10 28.86
OZARK-O 13Ogbevoen, Etinosa J11 28.98
MN-MN 14Busack, Heidi J12 29.07
SDAK-SD 14Kneifl, Ashley S13 29.10
MI-MI 13Bullock, Jordan L14 29.28
MN-MN 14Schweitz, Hailey M15 29.48
IA-IA 14Wistey, Imelda C16 29.52

Girls 13-14 50 Meter Free Swim-off
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off
WI-WI 13Szczupakiewicz, Emm1 28.76
WI-WI 13Johnson, Rachel E2 29.50

Girls 13-14 50 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MV-MV 13Molden, Haley J1 28.33
WI-WI 13Pietila, Haley M2 28.52
MN-MN 13Bootsma, Rachel K3 28.62
IA-IA 14Augustine-Akpan, Eno4 28.66
MN-MN 14Lawrenz, Emma N5 28.67
MV-MV 14Portela, Chloe N6 28.80
MV-MV 14Rudman, Stacey A*7 28.81
MN-MN 14Lieberman, Elizabeth A*7 28.81
IA-IA 14Anton, Katie P9 29.10
ND-ND 14Eades, Alex M10 29.13
SDAK-SD 14Kneifl, Ashley S11 29.15
MN-MN 14Busack, Heidi J12 29.40
OZARK-O 13Ogbevoen, Etinosa J13 29.42
IA-IA 14Wistey, Imelda C*14 29.43
MI-MI 13Bullock, Jordan L*14 29.43
MN-MN 14Schweitz, Hailey M16 29.50
WI-WI 13Szczupakiewicz, Emm17 J29.54
WI-WI 13Johnson, Rachel E18 J29.54
OZARK-O 14Fraser, Morgan E19 29.59
MI-MI 14Vanderschaaf, Courtne20 29.63
MI-MI 14Stewart, Bronte M21 29.66
MN-MN 14Harvey, Naja V*22 29.75
MN-MN 13Snyder, Kate A*22 29.75
OZARK-O 13Monroe, Madeline J*22 29.75
WI-WI 14Brooks, Sara M25 29.77
MV-MV 13Christensen, Molly*26 29.81
MV-MV 14Strother, McKenzie N*26 29.81
SDAK-SD 14Goff, Kaitlin R28 29.82
WI-WI 13Huddleston, Zoe M29 29.86
MI-MI 14Pearson, Meghan E30 29.94
IA-IA 14Zhu, Vivian L31 29.98
OZARK-O 14Tipton, Michelle C32 29.99
MI-MI 13Thornton, Audra M33 30.01
OZARK-O 13Wall, Maddie L34 30.04
MV-MV 13Brittain, Brooke R35 30.07
MV-MV 13Stein, Gretchen A36 30.10
MI-MI 14Seibert, Stephanie R37 30.12
IA-IA 13Berg, Emilie S38 30.20
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Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13-14 50 Meter Free)
MV-MV 14Hynes, Taylor E39 30.24
ND-ND 13Walth, Cassie B*40 30.26
MI-MI 13Carroll, Cheyenne R*40 30.26
MV-MV 14Daniels, Nikki M*42 30.27
IA-IA 13Bro, Maddie*42 30.27
ND-ND 14Lasch, Kasey B44 30.29
ND-ND 13Church, Ali M45 30.36
WI-WI 14Jose, Ciarra M46 30.42
MN-MN 14Hutsell, Kayla N47 30.45
MV-MV 14Cates, Kylie L*48 30.47
MV-MV 14Allen, Amy J*48 30.47
MI-MI 13Zebley, Morgan A50 30.52
MV-MV 13Donnelly, Mary F51 30.59
MV-MV 14Schwartz, Sarah A52 30.62
MV-MV 14Cowden, Emily L53 30.65
MN-MN 14Fox, Samantha H*54 30.67
OZARK-O 13Paskoff, Taylor M*54 30.67
MV-MV 13Simcox, Ibby N56 30.72
MV-MV 13Heidgerken, Michelle A57 30.74
OZARK-O 13Krane, Elizabeth W58 30.87
WI-WI 13Soper, Mackenzie R59 31.03

Girls 13-14 100 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MV-MV 14Dicus, Emily G1 59.00
WI-WI 13Pietila, Haley M2 1:00.05
MV-MV 13Molden, Haley J3 1:00.99
IA-IA 14Augustine-Akpan, Eno4 1:01.71
IA-IA 14Anton, Katie P5 1:01.72
MN-MN 13Bootsma, Rachel K6 1:01.74
ND-ND 14Eades, Alex M7 1:02.29
OZARK-O 13Ogbevoen, Etinosa J8 1:02.78

B - Final
MV-MV 14Rudman, Stacey A9 1:02.18
MI-MI 14Stewart, Bronte M10 1:03.13
SDAK-SD 13Beagle, Jacie N11 1:03.27
OZARK-O 14Benson, Ashlie C12 1:03.48
OZARK-O 14Fraser, Morgan E13 1:03.52
MN-MN 14Lawrenz, Emma N14 1:03.58
MV-MV 14Strother, McKenzie N15 1:03.63
IA-IA 14Zhu, Vivian L16 1:04.33

Girls 13-14 100 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MV-MV 14Dicus, Emily G1 1:00.97
WI-WI 13Pietila, Haley M2 1:02.20
IA-IA 14Augustine-Akpan, Eno3 1:02.24
IA-IA 14Anton, Katie P4 1:02.48
MN-MN 13Bootsma, Rachel K5 1:02.75
MV-MV 13Molden, Haley J6 1:02.91
ND-ND 14Eades, Alex M7 1:02.98

OZARK-O 13Ogbevoen, Etinosa J8 1:03.00
MN-MN 14Lawrenz, Emma N9 1:03.17
MV-MV 14Rudman, Stacey A10 1:03.23
SDAK-SD 13Beagle, Jacie N11 1:03.42
OZARK-O 14Fraser, Morgan E12 1:03.72
MI-MI 14Stewart, Bronte M13 1:03.73
IA-IA 14Zhu, Vivian L14 1:03.81
OZARK-O 14Benson, Ashlie C15 1:03.82
MV-MV 14Strother, McKenzie N16 1:03.90
MN-MN 14Kleiner, Elizabeth A17 1:03.98
MV-MV 13Stein, Gretchen A18 1:03.99
OZARK-O 13Wall, Maddie L19 1:04.03
MN-MN 13Oquist, Caley J20 1:04.05
MN-MN 14Lieberman, Elizabeth A21 1:04.08
MV-MV 14Portela, Chloe N22 1:04.09
MN-MN 13Snyder, Kate A23 1:04.17
WI-WI 14Brooks, Sara M24 1:04.44
MI-MI 13Thornton, Audra M25 1:04.46
WI-WI 13Szczupakiewicz, Emm26 1:04.60
SDAK-SD 14Goff, Kaitlin R27 1:04.67
MV-MV 14Morris, Natalie K28 1:04.78
OZARK-O 14Tipton, Michelle C*29 1:04.90
MI-MI 14Vanderschaaf, Courtne*29 1:04.90
MN-MN 14Schweitz, Hailey M31 1:04.95
WI-WI 14Sheehan, Courtney L32 1:05.12
OZARK-O 14Howard, Mary Beth E33 1:05.17
MV-MV 13Sickle, Katarina J34 1:05.21
WI-WI 14Jose, Ciarra M35 1:05.26
MV-MV 14Cowden, Emily L36 1:05.31
MN-MN 14Busack, Heidi J37 1:05.33
MI-MI 13Seroka, Lauren E38 1:05.34
OZARK-O 13Monroe, Madeline J39 1:05.36
ND-ND 14Lasch, Kasey B40 1:05.54
SDAK-SD 14Hanson, Shelby L41 1:05.58
WI-WI 13Johnson, Rachel E42 1:05.61
MI-MI 14Pearson, Meghan E43 1:05.71
MI-MI 14Boyle, Stephanie A44 1:05.91
MV-MV 14Allen, Amy J45 1:05.96
MI-MI 13Mann, Kelsey K46 1:06.08
OZARK-O 14Chaney, Morgan E47 1:06.09
MV-MV 13Hinde, Bryce L48 1:06.68
MI-MI 14Seibert, Stephanie R49 1:07.04
IA-IA 14Weihe, Sarah C50 1:07.56
OZARK-O 13Paskoff, Taylor M51 1:07.62
WI-WI 13Huddleston, Zoe M52 1:07.75
MV-MV 13Donnelly, Mary F53 1:07.94
MV-MV 14Daniels, Nikki M54 1:07.97
MI-MI 14Gelb, Elizabeth R--- DFS

Girls 13-14 200 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MV-MV 13Molden, Haley J1 2:10.73
MV-MV 14Dicus, Emily G2 2:10.81
WI-WI 13Pietila, Haley M3 2:10.84

MN-MN 14Kleiner, Elizabeth A4 2:14.73
ND-ND 14Eades, Alex M5 2:15.53
MV-MV 13Stein, Gretchen A6 2:15.99
IA-IA 14Anton, Katie P7 2:16.18
MV-MV 14Strother, McKenzie N8 2:16.58

B - Final
MV-MV 14Rudman, Stacey A9 2:14.99
OZARK-O 14Benson, Ashlie C10 2:16.23
IA-IA 14Augustine-Akpan, Eno11 2:16.63
OZARK-O 13Miller, Katja M12 2:17.34
OZARK-O 14Howard, Mary Beth E13 2:17.78
OZARK-O 14Tipton, Michelle C14 2:17.80
MI-MI 14Stewart, Bronte M15 2:18.00
WI-WI 14Jose, Ciarra M16 2:18.04

Girls 13-14 200 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MV-MV 14Dicus, Emily G1 2:10.80
IA-IA 14Anton, Katie P2 2:14.12
MV-MV 13Molden, Haley J3 2:14.78
MN-MN 14Kleiner, Elizabeth A4 2:14.91
WI-WI 13Pietila, Haley M5 2:15.89
MV-MV 13Stein, Gretchen A6 2:16.22
ND-ND 14Eades, Alex M7 2:16.75
MV-MV 14Strother, McKenzie N8 2:17.07
MV-MV 14Rudman, Stacey A9 2:17.13
OZARK-O 14Benson, Ashlie C10 2:17.42
OZARK-O 13Miller, Katja M11 2:17.44
IA-IA 14Augustine-Akpan, Eno12 2:17.45
MI-MI 14Stewart, Bronte M13 2:17.91
OZARK-O 14Howard, Mary Beth E14 2:17.96
WI-WI 14Jose, Ciarra M15 2:18.16
OZARK-O 14Tipton, Michelle C16 2:18.18
WI-WI 13Jones, Kate R17 2:18.24
SDAK-SD 14Fossum, Samantha J18 2:18.33
MN-MN 14Lieberman, Elizabeth A19 2:18.66
WI-WI 13Kuhn, Sierra L20 2:18.74
MN-MN 14Bucki, Erica E21 2:18.76
MI-MI 13Seroka, Lauren E22 2:18.88
MI-MI 13Thornton, Audra M23 2:19.08
MN-MN 14Tanji, Sondra N24 2:19.39
WI-WI 14Sheehan, Courtney L25 2:19.54
MI-MI 13Bullock, Jordan L26 2:20.50
MV-MV 14Cowden, Emily L27 2:20.81
OZARK-O 14Fraser, Morgan E28 2:21.14
OZARK-O 13Wall, Maddie L29 2:21.47
ND-ND 13Church, Ali M30 2:21.78
SDAK-SD 14Hanson, Shelby L31 2:21.83
MI-MI 13Mann, Kelsey K32 2:22.05
MN-MN 14Busack, Heidi J33 2:22.11
OZARK-O 14Chaney, Morgan E34 2:22.33
WI-WI 13Johnson, Rachel E35 2:22.77
MV-MV 13Hinde, Bryce L36 2:22.87



Midwestern Swimming Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 8
Central Zone Championship Meet - 8/9/2007 to 8/12/2007
Central Zone Championship Meet, Sanction #: MV-07-41

8/10/07 to 8/12/07
Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13-14 200 Meter Free)
MI-MI 14Miller, Amanda J37 2:23.16
OZARK-O 13Paskoff, Taylor M38 2:26.95

Girls 13-14 400 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MV-MV 13Molden, Haley J1 4:38.70
MN-MN 14Kleiner, Elizabeth A2 4:40.77
WI-WI 14Breitrick, Pamela A3 4:42.04
MI-MI 13Seroka, Lauren E4 4:44.73
MV-MV 13Sickle, Katarina J5 4:46.69
SDAK-SD 14Fossum, Samantha J6 4:47.07
MN-MN 14Tanji, Sondra N7 4:51.53
MN-MN 14Lawrenz, Emma N8 4:53.57

B - Final
MN-MN 14Bucki, Erica E9 4:47.84
OZARK-O 13Miller, Katja M10 4:48.52
WI-WI 14Sheehan, Courtney L11 4:49.61
ND-ND 13Church, Ali M12 4:49.83
WI-WI 13Jones, Kate R13 4:50.19
MI-MI 13Wheeler, Jennifer A14 4:50.50
WI-WI 14Healy, Sarah M15 4:52.44
MV-MV 14Morris, Natalie K16 4:57.37

Girls 13-14 400 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MN-MN 14Kleiner, Elizabeth A1 4:44.40
MV-MV 13Molden, Haley J2 4:44.57
WI-WI 14Breitrick, Pamela A3 4:44.67
MN-MN 14Lawrenz, Emma N4 4:45.39
SDAK-SD 14Fossum, Samantha J5 4:46.15
MI-MI 13Seroka, Lauren E6 4:46.52
MV-MV 13Sickle, Katarina J7 4:46.71
MN-MN 14Tanji, Sondra N8 4:48.16
MN-MN 14Bucki, Erica E9 4:49.76
WI-WI 14Healy, Sarah M10 4:50.00
WI-WI 14Sheehan, Courtney L11 4:50.14
MI-MI 13Wheeler, Jennifer A12 4:51.15
ND-ND 13Church, Ali M13 4:51.30
OZARK-O 13Miller, Katja M14 4:51.37
WI-WI 13Jones, Kate R15 4:52.83
MV-MV 14Morris, Natalie K16 4:54.50
MN-MN 14Lieberman, Elizabeth A17 4:57.35
IA-IA 14Berard, Tanelle D18 4:57.78
SDAK-SD 14Hanson, Shelby L19 4:58.62
MV-MV 13Snyder, Heather M20 5:04.86
IA-IA 14Anton, Katie P21 5:05.90
ND-ND 13Koch, Ana K22 5:12.65

Girls 13-14 800 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MN-MN 14Kleiner, Elizabeth A1 9:40.38

MV-MV 13Molden, Haley J2 9:45.24
SDAK-SD 14Fossum, Samantha J3 9:54.08
WI-WI 14Healy, Sarah M4 9:56.43
WI-WI 14Sheehan, Courtney L5 10:03.93
MI-MI 13Wheeler, Jennifer A6 10:04.36
MN-MN 14Bucki, Erica E7 10:06.02
ND-ND 13Church, Ali M8 10:07.54
IA-IA 14Berard, Tanelle D9 10:07.65
OZARK-O 13Hobbs, Allison M10 10:13.77
MN-MN 14Tanji, Sondra N11 10:19.87
SDAK-SD 14Hanson, Shelby L12 10:22.18
ND-ND 13Svendson, Rachel M13 10:36.42

Girls 13-14 1500 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MN-MN 14Kleiner, Elizabeth A1 18:26.03
MN-MN 14Tanji, Sondra N2 18:48.58
MV-MV 13Snyder, Heather M3 18:56.20
SDAK-SD 14Fossum, Samantha J4 18:58.60
WI-WI 14Sheehan, Courtney L5 19:20.12
OZARK-O 13Hobbs, Allison M6 19:38.57
MV-MV 14Metz, Maggie M7 19:48.99
SDAK-SD 14Hanson, Shelby L8 19:52.62
ND-ND 13Svendson, Rachel M9 20:16.16
WI-WI 13Soper, Mackenzie R10 20:20.41

Girls 13-14 100 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
IA-IA 14Anton, Katie P1 1:05.54
WI-WI 13Huddleston, Zoe M2 1:08.96
MV-MV 14Portela, Chloe N3 1:10.11
WI-WI 13Pietila, Haley M4 1:10.35
WI-WI 13Kuhn, Sierra L5 1:10.38
MN-MN 14Hutsell, Kayla N6 1:10.57
SDAK-SD 13Beagle, Jacie N7 1:10.95
MV-MV 14Schwartz, Sarah A8 1:13.11

B - Final
MI-MI 14Bremer, Ally T*9 1:11.21
WI-WI 14Brooks, Sara M*9 1:11.21
WI-WI 13Szczupakiewicz, Emm11 1:11.33
OZARK-O 14Benson, Ashlie C12 1:11.39
SDAK-SD 14Kneifl, Ashley S13 1:11.49
SDAK-SD 14Godbe, Tracy L14 1:11.65
MV-MV 14Rudman, Stacey A15 1:12.68
OZARK-O 13Miller, Katja M16 1:13.50

Girls 13-14 100 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
IA-IA 14Anton, Katie P1 1:07.43
WI-WI 13Huddleston, Zoe M2 1:10.65
WI-WI 13Pietila, Haley M3 1:10.73
MV-MV 14Portela, Chloe N4 1:10.79
WI-WI 13Kuhn, Sierra L5 1:11.18
MN-MN 14Hutsell, Kayla N*6 1:11.24

SDAK-SD 13Beagle, Jacie N*6 1:11.24
MV-MV 14Schwartz, Sarah A8 1:11.63
OZARK-O 14Benson, Ashlie C9 1:11.65
MI-MI 14Bremer, Ally T10 1:11.66
SDAK-SD 14Godbe, Tracy L11 1:12.42
WI-WI 13Szczupakiewicz, Emm12 1:12.61
WI-WI 14Brooks, Sara M13 1:12.82
SDAK-SD 14Kneifl, Ashley S14 1:12.94
OZARK-O 13Miller, Katja M15 1:13.26
MV-MV 14Rudman, Stacey A16 1:13.31
WI-WI 13Jones, Kate R17 1:13.32
MV-MV 13Sickle, Katarina J18 1:13.53
IA-IA 14Weihe, Sarah C19 1:14.03
IA-IA 13Berg, Emilie S20 1:14.15
MV-MV 13Brittain, Brooke R21 1:14.19
OZARK-O 14Howard, Mary Beth E22 1:14.20
MV-MV 14Withers, Ciciley A*23 1:14.23
OZARK-O 13Sutherlin, Sarah K*23 1:14.23
MN-MN 13Wenman, Beth A25 1:14.80
MV-MV 14Allen, Amy J26 1:15.66
ND-ND 13Koch, Ana K27 1:16.31
MN-MN 14Fox, Samantha H28 1:16.50

Girls 13-14 200 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MN-MN 13Bootsma, Rachel K1 2:25.12
WI-WI 13Kuhn, Sierra L2 2:27.59
WI-WI 14Breitrick, Pamela A3 2:30.80
MV-MV 13Sickle, Katarina J4 2:31.66
WI-WI 14Brooks, Sara M5 2:32.75
OZARK-O 13Miller, Katja M6 2:34.19
OZARK-O 14Benson, Ashlie C7 2:34.40
IA-IA 14Berard, Tanelle D8 2:35.77

B - Final
WI-WI 13Huddleston, Zoe M9 2:33.12
MV-MV 14Dicus, Emily G10 2:34.40
MV-MV 14Schwartz, Sarah A11 2:38.56
IA-IA 14Weihe, Sarah C12 2:38.76
WI-WI 14Healy, Sarah M13 2:38.87
MN-MN 13Wenman, Beth A14 2:39.71
SDAK-SD 14Kneifl, Ashley S15 2:40.54
SDAK-SD 14Godbe, Tracy L16 2:44.06

Girls 13-14 200 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WI-WI 13Kuhn, Sierra L1 2:30.37
MN-MN 13Bootsma, Rachel K2 2:30.66
WI-WI 14Breitrick, Pamela A3 2:32.25
WI-WI 13Szczupakiewicz, Emm4 2:33.68
IA-IA 14Berard, Tanelle D5 2:34.70
WI-WI 14Brooks, Sara M6 2:35.01
MV-MV 13Sickle, Katarina J7 2:36.03
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Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13-14 200 Meter Back)
OZARK-O 14Howard, Mary Beth E8 2:36.57
OZARK-O 13Miller, Katja M9 2:36.81
MI-MI 14Bremer, Ally T10 2:37.65
OZARK-O 14Benson, Ashlie C11 2:38.06
IA-IA 14Weihe, Sarah C12 2:38.41
WI-WI 14Healy, Sarah M13 2:39.15
WI-WI 13Huddleston, Zoe M14 2:39.22
MV-MV 14Schwartz, Sarah A15 2:40.22
MV-MV 14Dicus, Emily G16 2:40.39
MN-MN 14Fox, Samantha H17 2:41.65
SDAK-SD 14Kneifl, Ashley S18 2:42.39
MN-MN 13Wenman, Beth A19 2:42.68
MV-MV 14Portela, Chloe N20 2:43.00
ND-ND 13Koch, Ana K21 2:48.47
SDAK-SD 14Godbe, Tracy L22 2:49.42

Girls 13-14 100 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MV-MV 14Daniels, Nikki M1 1:17.68
IA-IA 13Stearns, Ali L2 1:18.13
OZARK-O 14Poskin, Liza L3 1:18.73
IA-IA 14Wistey, Imelda C4 1:18.86
OZARK-O 14Hempen, Abby K5 1:18.90
OZARK-O 14Fraser, Morgan E6 1:19.74
MV-MV 13Hinde, Bryce L7 1:19.88
MN-MN 14Harvey, Naja V8 1:20.36

B - Final
MN-MN 13Oquist, Caley J9 1:21.43
MN-MN 14Busack, Heidi J10 1:22.34
MI-MI 14Boyle, Stephanie A11 1:22.66
MI-MI 14Seibert, Stephanie R12 1:22.82
MN-MN 14Kolbow, Vanessa R13 1:22.88
MV-MV 14Johnson, Jordyn E14 1:22.91
IA-IA 13Berg, Emilie S15 1:23.01
OZARK-O 14Keating, Chandler M16 1:23.43

Girls 13-14 100 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MV-MV 14Daniels, Nikki M1 1:18.00
IA-IA 13Stearns, Ali L2 1:18.92
OZARK-O 14Fraser, Morgan E3 1:19.37
OZARK-O 14Poskin, Liza L4 1:19.52
OZARK-O 14Hempen, Abby K5 1:19.60
MV-MV 13Hinde, Bryce L6 1:20.41
MN-MN 14Harvey, Naja V7 1:20.68
IA-IA 14Wistey, Imelda C8 1:20.77
MN-MN 13Oquist, Caley J9 1:22.03
MN-MN 14Busack, Heidi J10 1:22.39
OZARK-O 14Keating, Chandler M11 1:22.46
MI-MI 14Boyle, Stephanie A12 1:22.60

MN-MN 14Kolbow, Vanessa R13 1:23.46
MV-MV 14Johnson, Jordyn E14 1:23.66
MI-MI 14Seibert, Stephanie R15 1:23.74
IA-IA 13Berg, Emilie S16 1:24.05
WI-WI 14Thole, Heather R17 1:24.35
WI-WI 13Hein, Stephanie A18 1:24.40
ND-ND 14Fisk, Courtney L19 1:24.82
ND-ND 14Eades, Alex M20 1:25.20
SDAK-SD 14Godbe, Tracy L21 1:29.28

Girls 13-14 200 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
OZARK-O 14Poskin, Liza L1 2:45.98
OZARK-O 14Hempen, Abby K2 2:46.55
MV-MV 14Daniels, Nikki M3 2:48.98
OZARK-O 13Coleman, Aly L4 2:51.47
OZARK-O 13Lynn, Lori F5 2:52.74
OZARK-O 14Keating, Chandler M6 2:56.09
IA-IA 13Stearns, Ali L7 2:58.14
MN-MN 13Oquist, Caley J8 2:58.48

B - Final
MV-MV 13Hinde, Bryce L9 2:54.43
IA-IA 14Wistey, Imelda C10 2:56.88
WI-WI 13Hein, Stephanie A11 2:58.91
ND-ND 14Fisk, Courtney L12 2:59.26
MV-MV 14Johnson, Jordyn E13 2:59.98
MN-MN 13Wenman, Beth A14 3:01.82
MV-MV 14Weber, Elle M15 3:02.95
WI-WI 14Thole, Heather R16 3:05.47

Girls 13-14 200 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
OZARK-O 14Hempen, Abby K1 2:48.16
OZARK-O 14Poskin, Liza L2 2:49.20
IA-IA 13Stearns, Ali L3 2:55.28
MV-MV 14Daniels, Nikki M4 2:55.36
OZARK-O 13Lynn, Lori F5 2:55.92
OZARK-O 13Coleman, Aly L6 2:56.58
OZARK-O 14Keating, Chandler M7 2:56.91
MN-MN 13Oquist, Caley J8 2:57.64
WI-WI 13Hein, Stephanie A9 2:58.09
IA-IA 14Wistey, Imelda C10 2:59.03
MV-MV 13Hinde, Bryce L11 2:59.88
MN-MN 13Wenman, Beth A12 3:00.42
MV-MV 14Johnson, Jordyn E13 3:02.82
ND-ND 14Fisk, Courtney L14 3:03.61
MV-MV 14Weber, Elle M15 3:05.05
WI-WI 14Thole, Heather R16 3:08.02
SDAK-SD 14Goff, Kaitlin R17 3:08.99

Girls 13-14 100 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MV-MV 14Dicus, Emily G1 1:05.25
MN-MN 13Bootsma, Rachel K2 1:05.50
MN-MN 14Hutsell, Kayla N3 1:06.34
MV-MV 14Portela, Chloe N4 1:06.49
OZARK-O 13Lynn, Lori F5 1:07.93
SDAK-SD 13Beagle, Jacie N6 1:08.03
MV-MV 14Morris, Natalie K7 1:08.32
OZARK-O 14Chaney, Morgan E8 1:08.62

B - Final
MV-MV 13Simcox, Ibby N9 1:08.73
MI-MI 13Bullock, Jordan L10 1:09.09
MI-MI 14Gelb, Elizabeth R11 1:09.19
IA-IA 14Wistey, Imelda C12 1:09.69
MN-MN 14Lawrenz, Emma N13 1:10.26
WI-WI 13Szczupakiewicz, Emm14 1:10.84
MV-MV 14Schwartz, Sarah A15 1:11.57
SDAK-SD 14Young, Trina D16 1:12.55

Girls 13-14 100 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MV-MV 14Portela, Chloe N1 1:06.11
MV-MV 14Dicus, Emily G2 1:06.28
MN-MN 13Bootsma, Rachel K3 1:06.32
MN-MN 14Hutsell, Kayla N4 1:07.16
OZARK-O 13Lynn, Lori F5 1:08.30
OZARK-O 14Chaney, Morgan E*6 1:08.81
SDAK-SD 13Beagle, Jacie N*6 1:08.81
MV-MV 14Morris, Natalie K8 1:08.84
MI-MI 14Gelb, Elizabeth R9 1:09.53
MV-MV 13Simcox, Ibby N10 1:09.58
MI-MI 13Bullock, Jordan L11 1:09.64
MN-MN 14Lawrenz, Emma N12 1:10.10
IA-IA 14Wistey, Imelda C13 1:10.30
MV-MV 14Schwartz, Sarah A14 1:10.73
WI-WI 13Szczupakiewicz, Emm15 1:11.58
SDAK-SD 14Young, Trina D16 1:12.01
OZARK-O 13Monroe, Madeline J17 1:12.04
IA-IA 14Augustine-Akpan, Eno18 1:12.10
MN-MN 13Snyder, Kate A19 1:12.47
ND-ND 14Lasch, Kasey B20 1:12.58
OZARK-O 14Benson, Ashlie C21 1:13.08
ND-ND 14Kroll, Allison L22 1:15.91

Girls 13-14 200 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MN-MN 14Hutsell, Kayla N1 2:27.72
WI-WI 14Breitrick, Pamela A2 2:28.84
MN-MN 13Bootsma, Rachel K3 2:29.79
OZARK-O 13Lynn, Lori F4 2:29.89
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A - Final ...   (Girls 13-14 200 Meter Fly)
OZARK-O 14Chaney, Morgan E5 2:32.63
MI-MI 13Wheeler, Jennifer A6 2:33.39
MV-MV 14Morris, Natalie K7 2:33.76
MI-MI 13Bullock, Jordan L8 2:34.04

B - Final
MV-MV 14McGreevy, Katie A9 2:34.05
MI-MI 14Gelb, Elizabeth R10 2:36.51
SDAK-SD 13Sterbis, Jamie T11 2:42.17
ND-ND 14Lasch, Kasey B12 2:46.79
ND-ND 14Kroll, Allison L13 2:48.31
SDAK-SD 14Young, Trina D14 2:53.83

Girls 13-14 200 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
OZARK-O 13Lynn, Lori F1 2:31.35
MN-MN 14Hutsell, Kayla N2 2:32.29
WI-WI 14Breitrick, Pamela A3 2:33.04
MV-MV 14Morris, Natalie K4 2:33.10
MI-MI 13Bullock, Jordan L5 2:34.52
MN-MN 13Bootsma, Rachel K6 2:35.28
OZARK-O 14Chaney, Morgan E7 2:36.06
MI-MI 13Wheeler, Jennifer A8 2:36.26
MV-MV 14McGreevy, Katie A9 2:36.29
MI-MI 14Gelb, Elizabeth R10 2:40.23
IA-IA 14Berard, Tanelle D11 2:48.20
SDAK-SD 13Sterbis, Jamie T12 2:49.65
SDAK-SD 14Young, Trina D13 2:51.80
ND-ND 14Lasch, Kasey B14 2:53.31
ND-ND 14Kroll, Allison L15 2:53.64

Girls 13-14 200 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MN-MN 14Hutsell, Kayla N1 2:29.89
WI-WI 13Pietila, Haley M2 2:31.81
WI-WI 14Breitrick, Pamela A3 2:31.89
SDAK-SD 13Beagle, Jacie N4 2:31.94
WI-WI 13Kuhn, Sierra L5 2:31.96
OZARK-O 14Fraser, Morgan E6 2:33.68
MN-MN 13Oquist, Caley J7 2:34.33
OZARK-O 13Lynn, Lori F8 2:34.62

B - Final
MV-MV 14Dicus, Emily G9 2:34.63
IA-IA 14Wistey, Imelda C10 2:34.75
MI-MI 13Seroka, Lauren E11 2:35.20
MV-MV 13Stein, Gretchen A12 2:35.55
OZARK-O 14Howard, Mary Beth E13 2:35.97
MV-MV 13Sickle, Katarina J14 2:36.56
MI-MI 14Bremer, Ally T15 2:37.22
ND-ND 14Eades, Alex M16 2:38.23

Girls 13-14 200 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MN-MN 14Hutsell, Kayla N1 2:32.98
WI-WI 14Breitrick, Pamela A2 2:33.83
MN-MN 13Oquist, Caley J3 2:34.99
WI-WI 13Pietila, Haley M4 2:35.00
OZARK-O 13Lynn, Lori F5 2:35.09
OZARK-O 14Fraser, Morgan E6 2:35.15
WI-WI 13Kuhn, Sierra L7 2:36.03
SDAK-SD 13Beagle, Jacie N8 2:36.25
OZARK-O 14Howard, Mary Beth E9 2:36.39
MI-MI 13Seroka, Lauren E10 2:37.26
MV-MV 14Dicus, Emily G11 2:37.34
IA-IA 14Wistey, Imelda C12 2:38.09
MV-MV 13Stein, Gretchen A13 2:38.14
MV-MV 13Sickle, Katarina J14 2:38.27
MI-MI 14Bremer, Ally T15 2:39.06
ND-ND 14Eades, Alex M16 2:39.14
MV-MV 14Morris, Natalie K17 2:39.83
IA-IA 13Stearns, Ali L18 2:40.51
MV-MV 14Schwartz, Sarah A19 2:40.62
WI-WI 14Brooks, Sara M20 2:40.67
MV-MV 13Hinde, Bryce L21 2:40.88
MI-MI 13Bullock, Jordan L22 2:41.38
OZARK-O 14Tipton, Michelle C23 2:41.97
MI-MI 14Stewart, Bronte M24 2:42.15
MI-MI 14Gelb, Elizabeth R25 2:42.50
SDAK-SD 14Goff, Kaitlin R26 2:42.89
MV-MV 14Daniels, Nikki M27 2:42.94
MI-MI 14Boyle, Stephanie A28 2:42.97
MV-MV 14Weber, Elle M29 2:43.33
MN-MN 14Fox, Samantha H30 2:44.30
OZARK-O 14Chaney, Morgan E31 2:46.13
ND-ND 14Gunning, Samantha R32 2:49.40

Girls 13-14 400 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
WI-WI 13Kuhn, Sierra L1 5:14.52
WI-WI 14Breitrick, Pamela A2 5:14.63
MI-MI 13Seroka, Lauren E3 5:19.98
OZARK-O 13Lynn, Lori F4 5:20.39
SDAK-SD 13Beagle, Jacie N5 5:28.58
OZARK-O 13Miller, Katja M6 5:34.70
MN-MN 14Lawrenz, Emma N7 5:37.18
IA-IA 14Berard, Tanelle D8 5:37.83

B - Final
MN-MN 13Oquist, Caley J9 5:30.34
MN-MN 14Tanji, Sondra N10 5:33.79
MN-MN 13Wenman, Beth A11 5:34.99
MI-MI 14Gelb, Elizabeth R12 5:38.80
SDAK-SD 14Goff, Kaitlin R13 5:42.36

MV-MV 14Cernohous, Gina M14 5:42.50
MV-MV 14Weber, Elle M15 5:43.45
ND-ND 14Gunning, Samantha R16 5:53.36

Girls 13-14 400 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WI-WI 14Breitrick, Pamela A1 5:19.48
OZARK-O 13Lynn, Lori F2 5:22.48
SDAK-SD 13Beagle, Jacie N3 5:23.28
WI-WI 13Kuhn, Sierra L4 5:25.11
MI-MI 13Seroka, Lauren E5 5:26.12
OZARK-O 13Miller, Katja M6 5:33.56
MN-MN 14Lawrenz, Emma N7 5:34.92
IA-IA 14Berard, Tanelle D8 5:36.37
MN-MN 13Oquist, Caley J9 5:37.55
MN-MN 13Wenman, Beth A10 5:38.03
MI-MI 14Gelb, Elizabeth R11 5:40.58
MV-MV 14Cernohous, Gina M12 5:41.33
SDAK-SD 14Goff, Kaitlin R13 5:43.46
MN-MN 14Tanji, Sondra N14 5:44.70
MV-MV 14Weber, Elle M15 5:49.06
ND-ND 14Gunning, Samantha R16 6:00.46
IA-IA 13Bro, Maddie17 6:06.23

Girls 13-14 200 Meter Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AMV-MV1 1:54.00
Molden, Haley J 13 Strother, McKenzie N 14
Rudman, Stacey A 14 Portela, Chloe N 14

AMN-MN2 1:54.45
Lieberman, Elizabeth A Lawrenz, Emma N 14
Busack, Heidi J 14 Bootsma, Rachel K 13

AWI-WI3 1:54.47
Szczupakiewicz, Emma Jones, Kate R 13
Kuhn, Sierra L 13 Pietila, Haley M 13

AIA-IA4 1:55.74
Zhu, Vivian L 14 Anton, Katie P 14
Wistey, Imelda C 14 Augustine-Akpan, Eno T

BMN-MN5 1:57.00
Schweitz, Hailey M 14 Oquist, Caley J 13
Snyder, Kate A 13 Kleiner, Elizabeth A 14

AOZARK-OZ6 1:57.78
Fraser, Morgan E 14 Benson, Ashlie C 14
Tipton, Michelle C 14 Ogbevoen, Etinosa J 13

AMI-MI7 1:57.86
Stewart, Bronte M 14 Vanderschaaf, Courtney 
Pearson, Meghan E 14 Bullock, Jordan L 13

ASDAK-SD8 1:58.59
Goff, Kaitlin R 14 Hanson, Shelby L 14
Kneifl, Ashley S 14 Beagle, Jacie N 13

BMI-MI9 1:58.75
Carroll, Cheyenne R 13 Mann, Kelsey K 13
Seibert, Stephanie R 14 Thornton, Audra M 13
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(Girls 13-14 200 Meter Free Relay)
BMV-MV10 1:59.48

Donnelly, Mary F 13 Morris, Natalie K 14
Daniels, Nikki M 14 Sickle, Katarina J 13

AND-ND11 2:00.08
Walth, Cassie B 13 Church, Ali M 13
Lasch, Kasey B 14 Eades, Alex M 14

BOZARK-OZ12 2:00.15
Monroe, Madeline J 13 Paskoff, Taylor M 13
Krane, Elizabeth W 13 Wall, Maddie L 13

BWI-WI13 2:00.83
Huddleston, Zoe M 13 Jose, Ciarra M 14
Sheehan, Courtney L 14 Brooks, Sara M 14

BIA-IA14 2:02.62
Berg, Emilie S 13 Weihe, Sarah C 14
Berard, Tanelle D 14 Stearns, Ali L 13

BSDAK-SD15 2:05.93
Fossum, Samantha J 14 Sterbis, Jamie T 13
Godbe, Tracy L 14 Young, Trina D 14

BND-ND16 2:12.44
Svendson, Rachel M 13 Kroll, Allison L 14
Fisk, Courtney L 14 Koch, Ana K 13

Girls 13-14 400 Meter Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AMV-MV1 4:07.07
Dicus, Emily G 14 Portela, Chloe N 14
Molden, Haley J 13 Rudman, Stacey A 14

AMN-MN2 4:10.73
Bootsma, Rachel K 13 Lawrenz, Emma N 14
Lieberman, Elizabeth A Kleiner, Elizabeth A 14

AWI-WI3 4:12.03
Brooks, Sara M 14 Kuhn, Sierra L 13
Sheehan, Courtney L 14 Pietila, Haley M 13

AIA-IA4 4:13.03
Anton, Katie P 14 Zhu, Vivian L 14
Bro, Maddie 13 Augustine-Akpan, Eno T

AMI-MI5 4:15.90
Stewart, Bronte M 14 Vanderschaaf, Courtney 
Mann, Kelsey K 13 Thornton, Audra M 13

BMV-MV6 4:16.62
Morris, Natalie K 14 Sickle, Katarina J 13
Strother, McKenzie N 14 Cowden, Emily L 14

AOZARK-OZ7 4:16.87
Fraser, Morgan E 14 Howard, Mary Beth E 14
Benson, Ashlie C 14 Ogbevoen, Etinosa J 13

AND-ND8 4:18.31
Church, Ali M 13 Lasch, Kasey B 14
Walth, Cassie B 13 Eades, Alex M 14

BMN-MN9 4:18.39
Oquist, Caley J 13 Busack, Heidi J 14
Snyder, Kate A 13 Schweitz, Hailey M 14

BWI-WI10 4:19.09
Jose, Ciarra M 14 Huddleston, Zoe M 13
Szczupakiewicz, Emma Breitrick, Pamela A 14

BMI-MI11 4:20.13
Seibert, Stephanie R 14 Pearson, Meghan E 14
Boyle, Stephanie A 14 Bullock, Jordan L 13

ASDAK-SD12 4:22.22
Beagle, Jacie N 13 Goff, Kaitlin R 14
Fossum, Samantha J 14 Hanson, Shelby L 14

BOZARK-OZ13 4:22.43
Wall, Maddie L 13 Tipton, Michelle C 14
Hobbs, Allison M 13 Chaney, Morgan E 14

BIA-IA14 4:26.99
Wistey, Imelda C 14 Weihe, Sarah C 14
Berard, Tanelle D 14 Berg, Emilie S 13

BSDAK-SD15 4:32.79
Young, Trina D 14 Sterbis, Jamie T 13
Godbe, Tracy L 14 Kneifl, Ashley S 14

Girls 13-14 200 Meter Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AMV-MV1 2:08.07
Portela, Chloe N 14 Daniels, Nikki M 14
Morris, Natalie K 14 Molden, Haley J 13

AIA-IA2 2:08.33
Anton, Katie P 14 Stearns, Ali L 13
Wistey, Imelda C 14 Augustine-Akpan, Eno T

AMN-MN3 2:08.40
Hutsell, Kayla N 14 Harvey, Naja V 14
Bootsma, Rachel K 13 Lieberman, Elizabeth A 

AWI-WI4 2:10.73
Huddleston, Zoe M 13 Hein, Stephanie A 13
Szczupakiewicz, Emma Pietila, Haley M 13

BMN-MN5 2:10.78
Wenman, Beth A 13 Oquist, Caley J 13
Lawrenz, Emma N 14 Busack, Heidi J 14

BWI-WI6 2:11.01
Breitrick, Pamela A 14 Thole, Heather R 14
Kuhn, Sierra L 13 Johnson, Rachel E 13

AOZARK-OZ7 2:11.08
Benson, Ashlie C 14 Poskin, Liza L 14
Lynn, Lori F 13 Ogbevoen, Etinosa J 13

AMI-MI8 2:11.67
Bremer, Ally T 14 Seibert, Stephanie R 14
Bullock, Jordan L 13 Stewart, Bronte M 14

BMV-MV9 2:12.06
Dicus, Emily G 14 Hinde, Bryce L 13
Simcox, Ibby N 13 Rudman, Stacey A 14

ASDAK-SD10 2:13.70
Kneifl, Ashley S 14 Beagle, Jacie N 13
Young, Trina D 14 Hanson, Shelby L 14

BOZARK-OZ11 2:14.97
Miller, Katja M 13 Hempen, Abby K 14
Chaney, Morgan E 14 Tipton, Michelle C 14

AND-ND12 2:16.83
Koch, Ana K 13 Fisk, Courtney L 14
Lasch, Kasey B 14 Eades, Alex M 14

BMI-MI13 2:17.08
Seroka, Lauren E 13 Boyle, Stephanie A 14
Gelb, Elizabeth R 14 Thornton, Audra M 13

BSDAK-SD14 2:21.05
Godbe, Tracy L 14 Goff, Kaitlin R 14
Sterbis, Jamie T 13 Fossum, Samantha J 14

BIA-IA15 2:21.84
Berg, Emilie S 13 Berard, Tanelle D 14
Zhu, Vivian L 14 Weihe, Sarah C 14

BND-ND16 2:25.62
Gunning, Samantha R 14 Church, Ali M 13
Kroll, Allison L 14 Walth, Cassie B 13

Girls 13-14 400 Meter Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AMV-MV1 4:32.70
Portela, Chloe N 14 Daniels, Nikki M 14
Morris, Natalie K 14 Dicus, Emily G 14

AIA-IA2 4:36.97
Anton, Katie P 14 Stearns, Ali L 13
Wistey, Imelda C 14 Augustine-Akpan, Eno T

AMN-MN3 4:40.73
Hutsell, Kayla N 14 Harvey, Naja V 14
Bootsma, Rachel K 13 Lieberman, Elizabeth A 

AOZARK-OZ4 4:44.20
Benson, Ashlie C 14 Poskin, Liza L 14
Lynn, Lori F 13 Fraser, Morgan E 14

AWI-WI5 4:45.43
Breitrick, Pamela A 14 Hein, Stephanie A 13
Szczupakiewicz, Emma Pietila, Haley M 13

BMV-MV6 4:46.88
Sickle, Katarina J 13 Hinde, Bryce L 13
Simcox, Ibby N 13 Rudman, Stacey A 14

BWI-WI7 4:47.04
Huddleston, Zoe M 13 Thole, Heather R 14
Kuhn, Sierra L 13 Brooks, Sara M 14

AMI-MI8 4:47.79
Bremer, Ally T 14 Boyle, Stephanie A 14
Gelb, Elizabeth R 14 Stewart, Bronte M 14

BOZARK-OZ9 4:49.84
Sutherlin, Sarah K 13 Hempen, Abby K 14
Chaney, Morgan E 14 Ogbevoen, Etinosa J 13

BMN-MN10 4:50.22
Wenman, Beth A 13 Oquist, Caley J 13
Lawrenz, Emma N 14 Kleiner, Elizabeth A 14

BMI-MI11 4:50.74
Seroka, Lauren E 13 Seibert, Stephanie R 14
Bullock, Jordan L 13 Thornton, Audra M 13

ASDAK-SD12 4:54.46
Kneifl, Ashley S 14 Beagle, Jacie N 13
Young, Trina D 14 Fossum, Samantha J 14

BIA-IA13 4:55.06
Bro, Maddie 13 Berg, Emilie S 13
Berard, Tanelle D 14 Zhu, Vivian L 14
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(Girls 13-14 400 Meter Medley Relay)
AND-ND14 4:57.94

Koch, Ana K 13 Fisk, Courtney L 14
Lasch, Kasey B 14 Eades, Alex M 14

BSDAK-SD15 5:00.59
Godbe, Tracy L 14 Goff, Kaitlin R 14
Sterbis, Jamie T 13 Hanson, Shelby L 14

BND-ND16 5:15.25
Gunning, Samantha R 14 Church, Ali M 13
Kroll, Allison L 14 Walth, Cassie B 13

Girls 15-18 50 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
SDAK-SD 18McLain, Morgan A1 27.88
MV-MV 16Brull, Brooke N2 28.16
SDAK-SD 16Dalin, Devonne A3 28.19
MN-MN 17Nelson, Melissa M4 28.32
MV-MV 16Hettenbach, Sarah M5 28.40
ND-ND 15Halberstadt, Alexis M6 28.44
MI-MI 15Stark, Kirstin E7 28.48
WI-WI 17Ellingson, Danielle R8 28.61

B - Final
SDAK-SD 15Bailey, Alyssa L9 28.83
MI-MI 15Corriveau, Ashley K10 28.86
MN-MN 16Sadlowsky, Nikki M11 28.91
MV-MV 17Strother, Elizabeth R12 28.95
MN-MN 15Feulner, Samantha L13 29.13
SDAK-SD 17Ferley, Jessica A14 29.15
MV-MV 16King, Kalli M15 29.44
OZARK-O 15Zandstra, Rebecca F16 29.48

Girls 15-18 50 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MV-MV 16Brull, Brooke N1 28.01
SDAK-SD 18McLain, Morgan A*2 28.24
SDAK-SD 16Dalin, Devonne A*2 28.24
MN-MN 17Nelson, Melissa M4 28.27
ND-ND 15Halberstadt, Alexis M5 28.72
MV-MV 16Hettenbach, Sarah M6 28.73
MI-MI 15Stark, Kirstin E7 28.78
WI-WI 17Ellingson, Danielle R8 28.82
SDAK-SD 15Bailey, Alyssa L9 28.88
MI-MI 15Corriveau, Ashley K10 28.90
SDAK-SD 17Ferley, Jessica A11 28.97
MV-MV 17Strother, Elizabeth R12 28.99
MV-MV 16King, Kalli M13 29.10
MN-MN 16Sadlowsky, Nikki M14 29.19
MN-MN 15Feulner, Samantha L15 29.20
OZARK-O 15Zandstra, Rebecca F16 29.22
MV-MV 18Jones, Caitlin H17 29.26
MN-MN 15Foster, Taylor R18 29.28

MV-MV 16Watson, Parker A19 29.29
MV-MV 15Scipio, Tiesha R20 29.37
ND-ND 17Beck, Maggi M21 29.38
MN-MN 16Crandall, Stephanie A22 29.39
MN-MN 16Adank, Danielle N23 29.45
IA-IA 15Busch, Courtney L24 29.48
MN-MN 16Solberg, Nicki M*25 29.50
WI-WI 15Ntambi, Margaret N*25 29.50
OZARK-O 16McPike, Andrea M27 29.56
SDAK-SD 15Rommen, Kayla K28 29.59
MV-MV 15Leonard, Marissa C29 29.62
ND-ND 15Richels, Kelsey A30 29.70
MN-MN 17Crandall, Heather N31 29.76
MN-MN 15Mason, Molly S32 29.80
OZARK-O 16Williams, Daphne Y33 29.81
IA-IA 18Wubbena, Johanna R34 29.91
ND-ND 15Riley, Bridget A*35 29.99
MN-MN 15Szews, Hailey F*35 29.99
MN-MN 15James, Danielle E37 30.05
MN-MN 16Frisk, Karlee J38 30.09
MN-MN 15Bootsma, Katie J39 30.15
WI-WI 16Donnellan, Caelainn B*40 30.16
WI-WI 16Haapala, Kate M*40 30.16
MN-MN 17Steege, Jennifer J42 30.17
ND-ND 17Retzlaff, Christine N43 30.31
MV-MV 17Meyer, Kaytlan A44 30.34
WI-WI 15McFarland, Jennifer J45 30.38
OZARK-O 15Wright, Samantha J46 30.56
WI-WI 18Thole, Heidi R47 30.58
MV-MV 16Morris, Paige N48 30.71

Girls 15-18 100 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MN-MN 17Nelson, Melissa M1 1:00.43
SDAK-SD 16Dalin, Devonne A2 1:00.96
SDAK-SD 17Hoffman, Elizabeth L3 1:01.24
SDAK-SD 15Finnesand, Nikki L4 1:01.31
MN-MN 17Crandall, Heather N5 1:01.56
SDAK-SD 17Ferley, Jessica A6 1:01.58
SDAK-SD 18McLain, Morgan A7 1:01.61
SDAK-SD 15Pons, Bailey E8 1:02.16

B - Final
MV-MV 16Hettenbach, Sarah M9 1:01.84
MN-MN 15Mason, Molly S10 1:02.11
WI-WI 17Ellingson, Danielle R11 1:02.12
MV-MV 17Strother, Elizabeth R12 1:02.25
SDAK-SD 15Gordon, Haley J13 1:02.28
MV-MV 16Brull, Brooke N14 1:02.57
MV-MV 15Flannigan, Morgan M15 1:02.63
MV-MV 16Watson, Parker A16 1:02.72

Girls 15-18 100 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SDAK-SD 16Dalin, Devonne A1 1:01.67
MN-MN 17Nelson, Melissa M2 1:01.87
SDAK-SD 15Pons, Bailey E3 1:02.11
SDAK-SD 17Hoffman, Elizabeth L4 1:02.24
MN-MN 17Crandall, Heather N5 1:02.28
SDAK-SD 18McLain, Morgan A6 1:02.44
SDAK-SD 17Ferley, Jessica A7 1:02.45
SDAK-SD 15Finnesand, Nikki L8 1:02.46
MV-MV 17Strother, Elizabeth R9 1:02.59
MV-MV 16Hettenbach, Sarah M10 1:02.69
MV-MV 16Brull, Brooke N11 1:02.85
MN-MN 15Mason, Molly S12 1:02.93
MV-MV 15Flannigan, Morgan M13 1:03.00
SDAK-SD 15Gordon, Haley J14 1:03.12
WI-WI 17Ellingson, Danielle R15 1:03.28
MV-MV 16Watson, Parker A16 1:03.35
SDAK-SD 17Godbe, Jacquie M17 1:03.36
MI-MI 15Stark, Kirstin E18 1:03.45
ND-ND 15Halberstadt, Alexis M19 1:03.46
MN-MN 15Feulner, Samantha L20 1:03.57
MI-MI 15Corriveau, Ashley K21 1:03.58
MN-MN 16Sadlowsky, Nikki M22 1:03.63
ND-ND 17Beck, Maggi M23 1:03.69
MN-MN 16Adank, Danielle N24 1:03.73
MN-MN 15James, Danielle E25 1:03.86
MV-MV 18Jones, Caitlin H26 1:03.89
MI-MI 15Cameron, Erin N27 1:03.90
MV-MV 16King, Kalli M28 1:03.95
ND-ND 15Richels, Kelsey A29 1:04.02
MV-MV 16Swank, Rebecca D30 1:04.04
WI-WI 15Farrell, Morgan E31 1:04.31
ND-ND 15Kemmesat, Kalee J32 1:04.32
MV-MV 15Scipio, Tiesha R33 1:04.42
MN-MN 15Gaulke-Janowski, Emm34 1:04.44
IA-IA 15Busch, Courtney L35 1:04.47
MN-MN 16Crandall, Stephanie A36 1:04.51
MV-MV 16Morey, Chelsea L37 1:04.55
OZARK-O 16McPike, Andrea M38 1:05.11
OZARK-O 16Williams, Daphne Y39 1:05.17
WI-WI 16Donnellan, Caelainn B40 1:05.26
MN-MN 15Szews, Hailey F41 1:05.29
MV-MV 15Martin, Jenny M42 1:05.44
MN-MN 15Foster, Taylor R43 1:05.58
IA-IA 18Wubbena, Johanna R44 1:05.76
MV-MV 15Molden, Hannah P45 1:06.19
MN-MN 16Solberg, Nicki M46 1:06.50
WI-WI 18Thole, Heidi R47 1:06.90
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Girls 15-18 200 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MV-MV 16Albrecht, Molly E1 2:10.10
MV-MV 16Swank, Rebecca D2 2:12.22
SDAK-SD 17Hoffman, Elizabeth L3 2:12.50
MN-MN 17Crandall, Heather N4 2:12.65
SDAK-SD 15Finnesand, Nikki L5 2:12.72
MN-MN 17Belk, Molly E6 2:12.87
SDAK-SD 15Pons, Bailey E7 2:13.71
MN-MN 15Mason, Molly S8 2:15.57

B - Final
MN-MN 17Nelson, Melissa M9 2:12.52
ND-ND 15Halberstadt, Alexis M10 2:12.59
MV-MV 15Flannigan, Morgan M11 2:13.49
MV-MV 16Morey, Chelsea L*12 2:16.51
SDAK-SD 17Dalin, Dalonda L*12 2:16.51
MV-MV 16Brull, Brooke N14 2:16.69
ND-ND 17Beck, Maggi M15 2:16.95
OZARK-O 16Miller, Mary Pat P16 2:18.19

Girls 15-18 200 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MV-MV 16Albrecht, Molly E1 2:10.15
SDAK-SD 15Pons, Bailey E2 2:10.86
MV-MV 16Swank, Rebecca D3 2:12.13
SDAK-SD 15Finnesand, Nikki L4 2:12.79
MN-MN 17Belk, Molly E5 2:12.93
SDAK-SD 17Hoffman, Elizabeth L6 2:12.97
MN-MN 17Crandall, Heather N7 2:13.29
MN-MN 15Mason, Molly S8 2:13.60
MV-MV 15Flannigan, Morgan M9 2:13.93
MV-MV 16Morey, Chelsea L10 2:14.59
ND-ND 15Halberstadt, Alexis M11 2:14.63
SDAK-SD 17Dalin, Dalonda L12 2:14.64
ND-ND 17Beck, Maggi M13 2:14.88
MN-MN 17Nelson, Melissa M14 2:14.90
MV-MV 16Brull, Brooke N15 2:15.11
OZARK-O 16Miller, Mary Pat P16 2:15.42
ND-ND 15Kemmesat, Kalee J17 2:15.91
SDAK-SD 16Dalin, Devonne A18 2:16.04
MV-MV 15Dudley, Monica T19 2:16.34
MV-MV 17Strother, Elizabeth R20 2:16.83
MI-MI 15Baguley, Lauren T21 2:16.95
MN-MN 15Tolan, McKenzie M22 2:17.19
MN-MN 15Gaulke-Janowski, Emm23 2:17.22
MV-MV 15Martin, Jenny M24 2:17.48
SDAK-SD 17Ferley, Jessica A25 2:17.52
MV-MV 17Dudley, Maria S26 2:17.70
WI-WI 15Farrell, Morgan E27 2:18.69
MV-MV 17Ladner, Sara N28 2:19.22
ND-ND 15Richels, Kelsey A29 2:19.62

MV-MV 17Warman, Jillian K30 2:19.86
MN-MN 17Steege, Jennifer J31 2:19.91
WI-WI 17Ellingson, Danielle R32 2:19.96
OZARK-O 15Wright, Samantha J33 2:20.21
MN-MN 15Feulner, Samantha L34 2:20.24
SDAK-SD 17Godbe, Jacquie M35 2:20.58
MN-MN 18Nelson, Amanda A36 2:20.95
MV-MV 16King, Kalli M37 2:21.04
MV-MV 17Nelson, Megan E38 2:22.06
IA-IA 16Gray, Amy J39 2:22.86
IA-IA 15Busch, Courtney L40 2:24.13
MI-MI 15Stark, Kirstin E--- DFS

Girls 15-18 400 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MV-MV 16Albrecht, Molly E1 4:32.01
MV-MV 16Swank, Rebecca D2 4:32.73
SDAK-SD 15Pons, Bailey E3 4:34.76
MN-MN 15Mason, Molly S4 4:37.92
MV-MV 15Dudley, Monica T5 4:41.10
MV-MV 15Flannigan, Morgan M6 4:41.47
MN-MN 17Crandall, Heather N7 4:43.35
MV-MV 16Brull, Brooke N8 4:48.42

B - Final
MV-MV 17Ladner, Sara N9 4:38.17
MV-MV 17Sorenson, Deanna R10 4:41.88
ND-ND 15Kemmesat, Kalee J11 4:42.58
MV-MV 17Dudley, Maria S12 4:42.63
MN-MN 15Tolan, McKenzie M13 4:43.60
MN-MN 17Steege, Jennifer J14 4:46.25
OZARK-O 16Miller, Mary Pat P15 4:49.17
SDAK-SD 17Dalin, Dalonda L16 4:49.33

Girls 15-18 400 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SDAK-SD 15Pons, Bailey E1 4:35.46
MV-MV 16Swank, Rebecca D2 4:35.53
MN-MN 15Mason, Molly S3 4:36.39
MV-MV 16Albrecht, Molly E4 4:36.52
MV-MV 16Brull, Brooke N5 4:41.08
MN-MN 17Crandall, Heather N6 4:42.39
MV-MV 15Dudley, Monica T7 4:43.19
MV-MV 15Flannigan, Morgan M8 4:43.21
MV-MV 17Ladner, Sara N9 4:43.63
MN-MN 17Steege, Jennifer J10 4:43.73
ND-ND 15Kemmesat, Kalee J11 4:43.92
MV-MV 17Sorenson, Deanna R12 4:44.70
MN-MN 15Tolan, McKenzie M13 4:44.81
MV-MV 17Dudley, Maria S14 4:45.61
SDAK-SD 17Dalin, Dalonda L15 4:48.34
OZARK-O 16Miller, Mary Pat P16 4:48.96
MN-MN 17Belk, Molly E17 4:49.18
MN-MN 16Biery, Laura E18 4:49.39

OZARK-O 15Grammar, Ashleigh N19 4:50.34
SDAK-SD 17Godbe, Jacquie M20 4:50.51
MI-MI 15Baguley, Lauren T21 4:50.65
MV-MV 17Fogel, Maddie B22 4:51.55
MV-MV 17Nelson, Megan E23 4:54.12
MI-MI 16Staudt, Gillian N24 4:54.15
MV-MV 17Schaefer, Michelle E25 4:57.35
SDAK-SD 18McCullough, Kelly R26 4:58.37
IA-IA 18Wubbena, Johanna R27 5:00.77
IA-IA 16Gray, Amy J28 5:01.27
WI-WI 16Foss, Hailey N29 5:03.18
WI-WI 15Ntambi, Margaret N--- DFS

Girls 15-18 800 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDAK-SD 15Pons, Bailey E1 9:20.88
MN-MN 15Mason, Molly S2 9:20.96
MV-MV 16Swank, Rebecca D3 9:25.46
MV-MV 16Albrecht, Molly E4 9:34.94
MV-MV 17Fogel, Maddie B5 9:35.71
MV-MV 15Dudley, Monica T6 9:36.85
MV-MV 17Ladner, Sara N7 9:38.48
MV-MV 15Flannigan, Morgan M8 9:40.01
MV-MV 17Dudley, Maria S9 9:40.35
MN-MN 15Gaulke-Janowski, Emm10 9:44.78
MV-MV 15Weatherford, Chelsey 11 9:46.93
OZARK-O 16Miller, Mary Pat P12 9:48.75
MN-MN 15Tolan, McKenzie M13 9:49.08
MN-MN 17Steege, Jennifer J14 9:49.44
ND-ND 15Kemmesat, Kalee J15 9:49.57
SDAK-SD 16Dalin, Devonne A16 9:52.56
MI-MI 16Staudt, Gillian N17 9:57.05
OZARK-O 15Grammar, Ashleigh N18 9:57.73
IA-IA 16Gray, Amy J19 10:13.60
WI-WI 17Simon, Samantha E20 10:16.33
MV-MV 17Nelson, Megan E21 10:17.18
WI-WI 16Foss, Hailey N22 10:26.09

Girls 15-18 1500 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MV-MV 16Swank, Rebecca D1 17:50.02
SDAK-SD 15Pons, Bailey E2 17:53.06
MV-MV 17Ladner, Sara N3 17:59.38
MV-MV 17Sorenson, Deanna R4 18:05.88
MV-MV 15Dudley, Monica T5 18:10.12
MV-MV 17Fogel, Maddie B6 18:24.24
MV-MV 17Dudley, Maria S7 18:26.14
MV-MV 16Albrecht, Molly E8 18:35.24
MN-MN 15Tolan, McKenzie M9 18:38.76
MN-MN 17Crandall, Heather N10 18:46.75
MI-MI 16Staudt, Gillian N11 18:51.24
MV-MV 15Weatherford, Chelsey 12 18:56.14
ND-ND 15Kemmesat, Kalee J13 18:57.96
SDAK-SD 17Dalin, Dalonda L14 19:02.49
MV-MV 17Nelson, Megan E15 19:20.80
OZARK-O 15Grammar, Ashleigh N16 19:37.13
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(Girls 15-18 1500 Meter Free)
WI-WI 17Simon, Samantha E17 20:05.38

Girls 15-18 100 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MN-MN 15Foster, Taylor R1 1:07.53
MN-MN 15Bootsma, Katie J2 1:08.47
MV-MV 16Morey, Chelsea L3 1:08.62
MV-MV 15Clark, Heather L4 1:09.44
MI-MI 15Baguley, Lauren T5 1:09.55
SDAK-SD 18McLain, Morgan A6 1:09.64
SDAK-SD 15Rommen, Kayla K7 1:09.73
MN-MN 16Solberg, Nicki M8 1:10.85

B - Final
OZARK-O 15Wright, Samantha J9 1:10.39
ND-ND 17Beck, Maggi M10 1:10.70
IA-IA 15Busch, Courtney L11 1:11.29
MI-MI 15Cameron, Erin N12 1:11.62
SDAK-SD 17Ferley, Jessica A13 1:12.11
IA-IA 18Wubbena, Johanna R14 1:12.19
WI-WI 17Ellingson, Danielle R15 1:13.11
MN-MN 16Steege, Julianne J16 1:14.72

Girls 15-18 100 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MN-MN 15Foster, Taylor R1 1:08.80
MN-MN 15Bootsma, Katie J2 1:09.33
MV-MV 16Morey, Chelsea L3 1:09.69
MI-MI 15Baguley, Lauren T4 1:09.73
SDAK-SD 18McLain, Morgan A5 1:09.76
MV-MV 15Clark, Heather L6 1:09.96
SDAK-SD 15Rommen, Kayla K7 1:10.36
MN-MN 16Solberg, Nicki M8 1:11.57
IA-IA 15Busch, Courtney L9 1:11.81
SDAK-SD 17Ferley, Jessica A10 1:11.83
ND-ND 17Beck, Maggi M11 1:11.86
MI-MI 15Cameron, Erin N12 1:12.16
OZARK-O 15Wright, Samantha J13 1:12.39
WI-WI 17Ellingson, Danielle R14 1:12.62
IA-IA 18Wubbena, Johanna R15 1:12.85
MN-MN 16Steege, Julianne J16 1:12.89
MN-MN 15Szews, Hailey F17 1:13.44
MV-MV 15Snow, Sara K18 1:13.72
MV-MV 15Molden, Hannah P19 1:14.28
WI-WI 15Farrell, Morgan E20 1:14.57
OZARK-O 16McPike, Andrea M21 1:15.92
ND-ND 15Richels, Kelsey A22 1:17.82

Girls 15-18 200 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MN-MN 15Foster, Taylor R1 2:24.52

MN-MN 15Bootsma, Katie J2 2:26.75
MV-MV 16Albrecht, Molly E3 2:27.21
SDAK-SD 17Hoffman, Elizabeth L4 2:27.42
MI-MI 15Baguley, Lauren T5 2:27.82
MV-MV 16Morey, Chelsea L6 2:27.87
ND-ND 17Beck, Maggi M7 2:32.93
MN-MN 15Szews, Hailey F8 2:33.75

B - Final
MI-MI 17Ray, Ranay C9 2:32.74
OZARK-O 15Wright, Samantha J10 2:32.76
ND-ND 16Reiter, Ashley M11 2:35.04
MV-MV 15Martin, Jenny M12 2:35.47
MI-MI 15Cameron, Erin N13 2:35.60
IA-IA 18Wubbena, Johanna R14 2:36.54
MV-MV 17Nelson, Megan E15 2:43.31

Girls 15-18 200 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SDAK-SD 17Hoffman, Elizabeth L1 2:28.96
MN-MN 15Foster, Taylor R2 2:30.47
MV-MV 16Morey, Chelsea L3 2:31.67
MN-MN 15Bootsma, Katie J4 2:32.16
MI-MI 15Baguley, Lauren T5 2:32.18
MV-MV 16Albrecht, Molly E6 2:32.39
ND-ND 17Beck, Maggi M7 2:33.01
MN-MN 15Szews, Hailey F8 2:34.26
MI-MI 17Ray, Ranay C9 2:36.26
MV-MV 15Martin, Jenny M10 2:36.33
OZARK-O 15Wright, Samantha J11 2:37.68
ND-ND 16Reiter, Ashley M12 2:38.06
IA-IA 18Wubbena, Johanna R13 2:38.18
MI-MI 15Cameron, Erin N14 2:38.63
WI-WI 15Farrell, Morgan E15 2:40.89
OZARK-O 16Miller, Mary Pat P16 2:42.12
MN-MN 16Solberg, Nicki M17 2:42.31
MV-MV 17Nelson, Megan E18 2:44.60
SDAK-SD 17Godbe, Jacquie M19 2:45.58

Girls 15-18 100 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
SDAK-SD 15Campbell, Emily A1 1:15.80
ND-ND 16Reiter, Ashley M2 1:16.73
MN-MN 17Belk, Molly E3 1:17.35
MV-MV 15Madison, Jean L4 1:18.17
OZARK-O 16Lynn, Erica N5 1:18.30
MV-MV 16Woody, Caroline M6 1:18.52
MN-MN 16Biery, Laura E7 1:18.58
MV-MV 16Powers, Cora M8 1:19.11

B - Final
IA-IA 15Wiltsie, Emily B9 1:19.42
MN-MN 15Lee, Lindsey A10 1:20.29
MV-MV 16Kirby, Allison B11 1:20.50

MV-MV 17Schultz, Emily K12 1:20.52
MV-MV 17Sorenson, Deanna R13 1:20.54
WI-WI 17Ellingson, Danielle R14 1:21.30
MI-MI 15Cameron, Erin N15 1:21.34
MI-MI 15Stark, Kirstin E16 1:21.74

Girls 15-18 100 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
OZARK-O 16Lynn, Erica N1 1:17.99
MN-MN 17Belk, Molly E*2 1:18.04
SDAK-SD 15Campbell, Emily A*2 1:18.04
ND-ND 16Reiter, Ashley M4 1:18.18
MN-MN 16Biery, Laura E5 1:18.88
MV-MV 16Powers, Cora M6 1:19.21
MV-MV 15Madison, Jean L7 1:19.22
MV-MV 16Woody, Caroline M8 1:19.43
WI-WI 17Ellingson, Danielle R9 1:19.91
MV-MV 17Sorenson, Deanna R10 1:20.14
IA-IA 15Wiltsie, Emily B11 1:20.24
MV-MV 16Kirby, Allison B12 1:20.51
MI-MI 15Cameron, Erin N13 1:20.54
MV-MV 17Schultz, Emily K14 1:21.02
MN-MN 15Lee, Lindsey A15 1:21.19
MI-MI 15Stark, Kirstin E16 1:21.39
MV-MV 16Strecker, Kristin T17 1:21.47
IA-IA 15Busch, Courtney L*18 1:22.18
MV-MV 16Suckow, Marley S*18 1:22.18

Swim-Off Required
SDAK-SD 18McLain, Morgan A20 1:22.41
ND-ND 17Retzlaff, Christine N21 1:22.72
WI-WI 16Okeefe, Maddy B22 1:23.16
MV-MV 16Funke, Melissa E23 1:23.84
OZARK-O 15Zandstra, Rebecca F24 1:28.45
MN-MN 16Wormwood, Tracy L--- DQ

Girls 15-18 200 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
SDAK-SD 15Campbell, Emily A1 2:42.21
MN-MN 17Belk, Molly E2 2:45.78
ND-ND 16Reiter, Ashley M3 2:47.07
MV-MV 16Woody, Caroline M4 2:47.67
OZARK-O 16Lynn, Erica N5 2:48.31
MV-MV 16Powers, Cora M6 2:50.82
MV-MV 15Madison, Jean L7 2:50.85
MN-MN 16Biery, Laura E8 2:52.59

B - Final
SDAK-SD 15Gordon, Haley J9 2:51.05
MV-MV 16Strecker, Kristin T10 2:52.16
IA-IA 15Wiltsie, Emily B11 2:52.38
MN-MN 16Wormwood, Tracy L12 2:52.47
MV-MV 17Sorenson, Deanna R13 2:53.78
MV-MV 16Kirby, Allison B14 2:54.18
SDAK-SD 15Budahl, Andrea L15 2:55.50
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B - Final ...   (Girls 15-18 200 Meter Breast)
MV-MV 15Beseth, Joy M16 2:55.99

Girls 15-18 200 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SDAK-SD 15Campbell, Emily A1 2:44.22
OZARK-O 16Lynn, Erica N2 2:47.88
MV-MV 16Woody, Caroline M3 2:48.77
MV-MV 15Madison, Jean L4 2:50.09
MN-MN 17Belk, Molly E5 2:50.50
ND-ND 16Reiter, Ashley M6 2:50.71
MN-MN 16Biery, Laura E7 2:50.99
MV-MV 16Powers, Cora M8 2:51.89
MV-MV 17Sorenson, Deanna R9 2:52.09
MV-MV 16Strecker, Kristin T10 2:52.53
IA-IA 15Wiltsie, Emily B11 2:53.50
MN-MN 16Wormwood, Tracy L12 2:53.87
SDAK-SD 15Budahl, Andrea L13 2:54.17
SDAK-SD 15Gordon, Haley J14 2:54.30
MV-MV 16Kirby, Allison B15 2:55.38
MV-MV 15Beseth, Joy M16 2:55.58
MN-MN 15James, Danielle E17 2:55.99
MV-MV 16Suckow, Marley S18 2:56.47
WI-WI 16Okeefe, Maddy B19 2:58.90
MN-MN 15Lee, Lindsey A20 3:00.85
ND-ND 17Retzlaff, Christine N21 3:04.02

Girls 15-18 100 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
ND-ND 15Halberstadt, Alexis M1 1:05.63
MN-MN 18Nelson, Amanda A2 1:07.39
SDAK-SD 15Gordon, Haley J3 1:07.87
MN-MN 16Adank, Danielle N4 1:08.12
SDAK-SD 15Finnesand, Nikki L5 1:08.15
OZARK-O 16Lynn, Erica N6 1:09.04
WI-WI 16Johnson, Dayna M7 1:09.51
OZARK-O 16McPike, Andrea M8 1:09.60

B - Final
MN-MN 17Nelson, Melissa M9 1:08.28
MN-MN 16Crandall, Stephanie A10 1:09.35
MI-MI 15Stark, Kirstin E11 1:09.37
WI-WI 15McFarland, Jennifer J12 1:09.55
MV-MV 16King, Kalli M13 1:09.82
MV-MV 15Weatherford, Chelsey 14 1:10.19
ND-ND 17Retzlaff, Christine N15 1:11.10
MI-MI 15Kupraszewicz, Marcel--- DQ

Girls 15-18 100 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
ND-ND 15Halberstadt, Alexis M1 1:06.24
SDAK-SD 15Gordon, Haley J2 1:07.76

MN-MN 18Nelson, Amanda A3 1:08.01
MN-MN 16Adank, Danielle N4 1:08.16
OZARK-O 16Lynn, Erica N5 1:08.84
SDAK-SD 15Finnesand, Nikki L6 1:08.95
OZARK-O 16McPike, Andrea M7 1:09.13
WI-WI 16Johnson, Dayna M8 1:09.39
WI-WI 15McFarland, Jennifer J9 1:09.45
MV-MV 15Weatherford, Chelsey 10 1:09.63
MI-MI 15Stark, Kirstin E11 1:09.81
MN-MN 17Nelson, Melissa M*12 1:10.23
MV-MV 16King, Kalli M*12 1:10.23
MN-MN 16Crandall, Stephanie A14 1:10.30
MI-MI 15Kupraszewicz, Marcel15 1:10.84
ND-ND 17Retzlaff, Christine N16 1:11.91
MV-MV 16Morris, Paige N17 1:12.33
MV-MV 15Clark, Heather L18 1:12.38

Girls 15-18 200 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MV-MV 18Hoppenrath, Blaine N1 2:24.05
ND-ND 15Halberstadt, Alexis M2 2:27.24
OZARK-O 16Lynn, Erica N3 2:32.29
MN-MN 16Adank, Danielle N4 2:32.32
MV-MV 15Weatherford, Chelsey 5 2:34.34
WI-WI 15McFarland, Jennifer J6 2:36.81
SDAK-SD 15Finnesand, Nikki L7 2:37.12
MV-MV 17Dudley, Maria S8 2:38.54

B - Final
MN-MN 17Nelson, Melissa M9 2:38.06
SDAK-SD 18McCullough, Kelly R10 2:40.00

Girls 15-18 200 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MV-MV 18Hoppenrath, Blaine N1 2:27.23
ND-ND 15Halberstadt, Alexis M2 2:28.88
OZARK-O 16Lynn, Erica N3 2:31.04
MV-MV 15Weatherford, Chelsey 4 2:34.22
MN-MN 16Adank, Danielle N5 2:35.46
WI-WI 15McFarland, Jennifer J6 2:35.96
SDAK-SD 15Finnesand, Nikki L7 2:35.98
MV-MV 17Dudley, Maria S8 2:39.32
SDAK-SD 18McCullough, Kelly R9 2:41.54
MN-MN 17Nelson, Melissa M10 2:43.66

Girls 15-18 200 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
SDAK-SD 17Hoffman, Elizabeth L1 2:27.82
ND-ND 16Reiter, Ashley M2 2:29.11
MN-MN 15Foster, Taylor R3 2:30.27
SDAK-SD 15Gordon, Haley J4 2:30.43
MV-MV 15Madison, Jean L5 2:32.36
SDAK-SD 17Godbe, Jacquie M6 2:32.52

OZARK-O 16Lynn, Erica N7 2:33.78
MV-MV 16Morey, Chelsea L8 2:35.74

B - Final
SDAK-SD 17Dalin, Dalonda L9 2:33.67
SDAK-SD 15Finnesand, Nikki L10 2:33.95
MN-MN 15James, Danielle E11 2:34.31
MI-MI 15Cameron, Erin N12 2:34.61
MV-MV 15Martin, Jenny M13 2:34.72
MN-MN 15Bootsma, Katie J14 2:34.86
MN-MN 16Biery, Laura E15 2:34.88
IA-IA 15Wiltsie, Emily B16 2:34.95

Girls 15-18 200 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SDAK-SD 15Gordon, Haley J1 2:30.15
SDAK-SD 17Hoffman, Elizabeth L2 2:30.33
MN-MN 15Foster, Taylor R3 2:30.79
ND-ND 16Reiter, Ashley M4 2:32.36
OZARK-O 16Lynn, Erica N5 2:32.84
MV-MV 15Madison, Jean L6 2:33.00
SDAK-SD 17Godbe, Jacquie M7 2:33.32
MV-MV 16Morey, Chelsea L8 2:34.03
MV-MV 15Martin, Jenny M9 2:34.33
MN-MN 15James, Danielle E10 2:34.50
MI-MI 15Cameron, Erin N11 2:35.17
SDAK-SD 17Dalin, Dalonda L12 2:35.85
MN-MN 15Bootsma, Katie J13 2:36.09
MN-MN 16Biery, Laura E14 2:36.16
IA-IA 15Wiltsie, Emily B15 2:36.30
SDAK-SD 15Finnesand, Nikki L16 2:36.55
MI-MI 17Ray, Ranay C17 2:36.93
OZARK-O 15Grammar, Ashleigh N18 2:37.16
MV-MV 16Kirby, Allison B19 2:37.20
MN-MN 16Adank, Danielle N20 2:38.44
MV-MV 15Clark, Heather L21 2:38.63
MV-MV 16Powers, Cora M22 2:39.36
MV-MV 15Jarrett, Halley J23 2:39.42
MV-MV 17Fogel, Maddie B24 2:40.27
ND-ND 17Retzlaff, Christine N25 2:41.21
MV-MV 15Snow, Sara K26 2:41.45
MI-MI 16Staudt, Gillian N27 2:41.97
SDAK-SD 18McCullough, Kelly R28 2:42.00
WI-WI 16Foss, Hailey N29 2:43.66
WI-WI 16Okeefe, Maddy B30 2:45.11
MN-MN 15Szews, Hailey F--- DQ

Girls 15-18 400 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MN-MN 17Belk, Molly E1 5:16.62
MV-MV 16Brull, Brooke N2 5:20.26
MV-MV 17Sorenson, Deanna R3 5:20.51
MV-MV 15Madison, Jean L4 5:22.72
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A - Final ...   (Girls 15-18 400 Meter IM)
MV-MV 17Fogel, Maddie B5 5:24.99
MN-MN 16Biery, Laura E6 5:25.55
SDAK-SD 15Gordon, Haley J7 5:28.75
SDAK-SD 17Dalin, Dalonda L8 5:37.07

B - Final
MV-MV 17Ladner, Sara N9 5:28.34
MI-MI 16Staudt, Gillian N10 5:28.86
MV-MV 15Jarrett, Halley J11 5:29.25
MI-MI 17Ray, Ranay C12 5:30.28
MV-MV 16Woody, Caroline M13 5:30.52
SDAK-SD 18McCullough, Kelly R14 5:35.07
ND-ND 15Richels, Kelsey A15 5:39.26
OZARK-O 15Grammar, Ashleigh N16 5:53.79

Girls 15-18 400 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MN-MN 17Belk, Molly E1 5:18.26
SDAK-SD 15Gordon, Haley J2 5:19.27
MN-MN 16Biery, Laura E3 5:20.37
MV-MV 17Sorenson, Deanna R4 5:21.74
MV-MV 16Brull, Brooke N5 5:24.34
MV-MV 17Fogel, Maddie B6 5:25.88
MV-MV 15Madison, Jean L7 5:26.21
SDAK-SD 17Dalin, Dalonda L8 5:27.76
MV-MV 17Ladner, Sara N9 5:28.33
MI-MI 17Ray, Ranay C10 5:30.53
OZARK-O 15Grammar, Ashleigh N11 5:32.39
MV-MV 16Woody, Caroline M12 5:32.46
MV-MV 15Jarrett, Halley J13 5:32.50
MI-MI 16Staudt, Gillian N14 5:35.55
SDAK-SD 18McCullough, Kelly R15 5:37.41
ND-ND 15Richels, Kelsey A16 5:44.64
WI-WI 16Foss, Hailey N17 5:45.01
MV-MV 15Martin, Jenny M18 5:46.40
WI-WI 16Okeefe, Maddy B19 5:49.38
ND-ND 16Reiter, Ashley M--- DQ
MN-MN 15Bootsma, Katie J--- DQ

Girls 15-18 200 Meter Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AMN-MN1 1:53.15
Nelson, Melissa M 17 Sadlowsky, Nikki M 16
Foster, Taylor R 15 Belk, Molly E 17

ASDAK-SD2 1:53.19
McLain, Morgan A 18 Dalin, Devonne A 16
Bailey, Alyssa L 15 Ferley, Jessica A 17

AMV-MV3 1:53.46
Brull, Brooke N 16 King, Kalli M 16
Strother, Elizabeth R 17 Hettenbach, Sarah M 16

AMI-MI4 1:54.26
Cameron, Erin N 15 Baguley, Lauren T 15
Corriveau, Ashley K 15 Stark, Kirstin E 15

BMV-MV5 1:54.82
Watson, Parker A 16 Flannigan, Morgan M 15
Jones, Caitlin H 18 Scipio, Tiesha R 15

BSDAK-SD6 1:55.29
Pons, Bailey E 15 Rommen, Kayla K 15
Gordon, Haley J 15 Dalin, Dalonda L 17

BMN-MN7 1:55.91
Feulner, Samantha L 15 Szews, Hailey F 15
Adank, Danielle N 16 Crandall, Heather N 17

AWI-WI8 1:56.95
Ellingson, Danielle R 17 Donnellan, Caelainn B 1
Ntambi, Margaret N 15 McFarland, Jennifer J 15

AND-ND9 1:57.49
Beck, Maggi M 17 Richels, Kelsey A 15
Kemmesat, Kalee J 15 Halberstadt, Alexis M 15

AOZARK-OZ10 1:57.87
Williams, Daphne Y 16 McPike, Andrea M 16
Wright, Samantha J 15 Zandstra, Rebecca F 15

BWI-WI11 1:58.21
Haapala, Kate M 16 Farrell, Morgan E 15
Thole, Heidi R 18 Simon, Samantha E 17

Girls 15-18 400 Meter Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AMV-MV1 4:05.54
Brull, Brooke N 16 Flannigan, Morgan M 15
Strother, Elizabeth R 17 Albrecht, Molly E 16

ASDAK-SD2 4:05.70
Godbe, Jacquie M 17 Hoffman, Elizabeth L 17
Dalin, Devonne A 16 Pons, Bailey E 15

AMN-MN3 4:07.63
Nelson, Melissa M 17 Sadlowsky, Nikki M 16
Adank, Danielle N 16 Crandall, Heather N 17

BSDAK-SD4 4:09.45
Gordon, Haley J 15 Finnesand, Nikki L 15
McLain, Morgan A 18 Ferley, Jessica A 17

AMI-MI5 4:11.90
Corriveau, Ashley K 15 Cameron, Erin N 15
Baguley, Lauren T 15 Stark, Kirstin E 15

BMN-MN6 4:12.92
Feulner, Samantha L 15 Mason, Molly S 15
Gaulke-Janowski, Emma Szews, Hailey F 15

AND-ND7 4:12.96
Beck, Maggi M 17 Kemmesat, Kalee J 15
Reiter, Ashley M 16 Halberstadt, Alexis M 15

AWI-WI8 4:13.87
Ellingson, Danielle R 17 Ntambi, Margaret N 15
Donnellan, Caelainn B 1 Farrell, Morgan E 15

AOZARK-OZ9 4:15.65
Williams, Daphne Y 16 McPike, Andrea M 16
Wright, Samantha J 15 Miller, Mary Pat P 16

BMV-MV10 4:16.30
Morey, Chelsea L 16 Swank, Rebecca D 16
Martin, Jenny M 15 Ladner, Sara N 17

AIA-IA11 4:18.48
Busch, Courtney L 15 Wiltsie, Emily B 15
Wubbena, Johanna R 18 Gray, Amy J 16

BWI-WI12 4:24.16
Simon, Samantha E 17 McFarland, Jennifer J 15
Haapala, Kate M 16 Thole, Heidi R 18

Girls 15-18 200 Meter Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

ASDAK-SD1 2:05.07
McLain, Morgan A 18 Campbell, Emily A 15
Gordon, Haley J 15 Dalin, Devonne A 16

AMN-MN2 2:05.90
Bootsma, Katie J 15 Belk, Molly E 17
Nelson, Amanda A 18 Nelson, Melissa M 17

BMN-MN3 2:08.06
Foster, Taylor R 15 Biery, Laura E 16
Adank, Danielle N 16 Sadlowsky, Nikki M 16

AND-ND4 2:08.40
Beck, Maggi M 17 Reiter, Ashley M 16
Halberstadt, Alexis M 15 Richels, Kelsey A 15

AOZARK-OZ5 2:09.98
Wright, Samantha J 15 Lynn, Erica N 16
McPike, Andrea M 16 Zandstra, Rebecca F 15

AMV-MV6 2:10.18
Morey, Chelsea L 16 Madison, Jean L 15
Hoppenrath, Blaine N 18 Brull, Brooke N 16

BSDAK-SD7 2:10.53
Rommen, Kayla K 15 Budahl, Andrea L 15
Finnesand, Nikki L 15 Bailey, Alyssa L 15

AMI-MI8 2:10.84
Baguley, Lauren T 15 Cameron, Erin N 15
Stark, Kirstin E 15 Corriveau, Ashley K 15

AWI-WI9 2:13.66
Ellingson, Danielle R 17 Okeefe, Maddy B 16
McFarland, Jennifer J 15 Ntambi, Margaret N 15

BMV-MV10 2:14.20
Molden, Hannah P 15 Woody, Caroline M 16
King, Kalli M 16 Albrecht, Molly E 16

AIA-IA11 2:14.25
Wubbena, Johanna R 18 Busch, Courtney L 15
Wiltsie, Emily B 15 Gray, Amy J 16

BWI-WI12 2:18.18
Farrell, Morgan E 15 Foss, Hailey N 16
Johnson, Dayna M 16 Donnellan, Caelainn B 1

Girls 15-18 400 Meter Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AMN-MN1 4:33.79
Foster, Taylor R 15 Belk, Molly E 17
Nelson, Amanda A 18 Nelson, Melissa M 17

ASDAK-SD2 4:35.02
McLain, Morgan A 18 Campbell, Emily A 15
Gordon, Haley J 15 Dalin, Devonne A 16
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(Girls 15-18 400 Meter Medley Relay)
BMN-MN3 4:37.88

Bootsma, Katie J 15 Biery, Laura E 16
Adank, Danielle N 16 Sadlowsky, Nikki M 16

AND-ND4 4:38.43
Beck, Maggi M 17 Reiter, Ashley M 16
Halberstadt, Alexis M 15 Richels, Kelsey A 15

AMV-MV5 4:39.73
Clark, Heather L 15 Woody, Caroline M 16
King, Kalli M 16 Albrecht, Molly E 16

BSDAK-SD6 4:45.43
Rommen, Kayla K 15 Budahl, Andrea L 15
Finnesand, Nikki L 15 Hoffman, Elizabeth L 17

BMV-MV7 4:45.64
Morey, Chelsea L 16 Madison, Jean L 15
Weatherford, Chelsey E Brull, Brooke N 16

AOZARK-OZ8 4:45.83
Wright, Samantha J 15 Lynn, Erica N 16
McPike, Andrea M 16 Williams, Daphne Y 16

AMI-MI9 4:45.95
Baguley, Lauren T 15 Cameron, Erin N 15
Stark, Kirstin E 15 Corriveau, Ashley K 15

AWI-WI10 4:48.91
Ellingson, Danielle R 17 Okeefe, Maddy B 16
McFarland, Jennifer J 15 Ntambi, Margaret N 15

BWI-WI11 4:52.85
Farrell, Morgan E 15 Foss, Hailey N 16
Johnson, Dayna M 16 Donnellan, Caelainn B 1

AIA-IA12 4:58.69
Wubbena, Johanna R 18 Busch, Courtney L 15
Wiltsie, Emily B 15 Gray, Amy J 16

Boys 10&U 50 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MN-MN 10Orejuela, Alberto R1 31.23
IA-IA 10Martin, Alek M2 31.25
MN-MN 10Schmitt, Hayden G3 31.95
IA-IA  8Martin, Oliver J4 32.32
MV-MV 10Petrich, Evan M5 32.34
MI-MI 10Erickson, Matthew J6 32.87
WI-WI 10Marsh, Jonathan W7 33.14
WI-WI  9Vesely, Preston P8 33.21
MN-MN  9Robrock, Craig N9 33.25
MV-MV 10WU, Junyi10 33.26
SDAK-SD 10Block, Tyler M11 33.31
MI-MI 10Thornton, Jared P12 33.41
MN-MN 10Hedman, Matthew A13 33.43
MI-MI 10Walsh, Jack T14 33.62
OZARK-O 10Barry, Brendan P15 33.79
WI-WI 10Stigler, Thomas P16 34.43
ND-ND 10Keller, Carson D17 35.10

Boys 10&U 100 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MN-MN 10Orejuela, Alberto R1 1:07.93

IA-IA 10Martin, Alek M2 1:08.14
MN-MN 10Schmitt, Hayden G3 1:09.84
MN-MN 10Hedman, Matthew A4 1:10.79
MV-MV 10Fritsch, John P5 1:10.88
WI-WI 10Marsh, Jonathan W6 1:11.27
MV-MV 10Petrich, Evan M7 1:11.72
MI-MI 10Jackson, Patrick W8 1:11.87
MN-MN 10Najarian, Jonathan A9 1:11.92
MN-MN 10Ang, Matthew M10 1:12.37
MI-MI 10Erickson, Matthew J11 1:12.84
OZARK-O 10Barry, Brendan P12 1:12.89
MN-MN 10Wielinski, Jacob G13 1:13.17
MI-MI 10Thornton, Jared P14 1:13.41
OZARK-O  9Hobbs, Austin J15 1:14.61
SDAK-SD 10Block, Tyler M16 1:15.65
MV-MV 10WU, Junyi17 1:16.37
ND-ND 10Keller, Carson D18 1:19.94

Boys 10&U 200 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

IA-IA 10Martin, Alek M1 2:26.49
MN-MN 10Orejuela, Alberto R2 2:27.69
MV-MV 10Fritsch, John P3 2:31.82
MI-MI 10Thornton, Jared P4 2:32.38
MN-MN 10Schmitt, Hayden G5 2:32.50
OZARK-O  9Hobbs, Austin J6 2:32.63
MN-MN 10Hedman, Matthew A7 2:34.66
MN-MN 10Rosell, Brennan J8 2:34.97
MV-MV 10Petrich, Evan M9 2:35.00
MN-MN 10Wielinski, Jacob G10 2:36.00
OZARK-O 10DE Simon, Danny M11 2:37.28
OZARK-O 10Barry, Brendan P12 2:41.45
SDAK-SD 10Block, Tyler M13 2:45.59

Boys 10&U 50 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MN-MN  9Back, Griffin W1 36.02
MI-MI 10Erickson, Matthew J2 36.54
MI-MI 10Walsh, Jack T3 36.68
OZARK-O 10DE Simon, Danny M4 37.30
MI-MI 10Jackson, Patrick W5 37.72
MN-MN 10Najarian, Jonathan A6 37.73
IA-IA 10Martin, Alek M7 37.81
OZARK-O 10Barry, Brendan P8 37.92
OZARK-O  9Wilmsen, John G9 37.99
MI-MI  9Maas, Kyle P10 38.10
MI-MI 10Calwell, Kasey R11 38.38
WI-WI  9Vesely, Preston P12 38.53
MN-MN 10Johanns, Sam R13 38.54
OZARK-O 10Reichert, Christopher J14 38.61
MN-MN 10Hedman, Matthew A15 38.79
WI-WI 10Potter, Nicholas M16 38.89
WI-WI 10Okeefe, Jack R17 38.90
WI-WI 10Marsh, Jonathan W18 39.19
SDAK-SD 10Iwerks, Tucker J19 39.89
MV-MV 10Hanks, Nathan I20 40.46

MI-MI 10Haid, Daniel W21 40.91
ND-ND  9Norton, Jared W22 41.75

Boys 10&U 100 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MN-MN  9Back, Griffin W1 1:18.08
OZARK-O 10Barry, Brendan P2 1:18.94
MN-MN 10Najarian, Jonathan A3 1:20.29
OZARK-O 10Reichert, Christopher J4 1:20.91
MN-MN 10Johanns, Sam R5 1:21.18
MI-MI 10Walsh, Jack T6 1:21.21
MI-MI 10Jackson, Patrick W7 1:21.80
MI-MI 10Erickson, Matthew J8 1:21.85
OZARK-O 10DE Simon, Danny M9 1:22.58
OZARK-O  9Wilmsen, John G10 1:23.34
WI-WI  9Vesely, Preston P11 1:23.87
MN-MN 10Hedman, Matthew A*12 1:24.72
WI-WI 10Marsh, Jonathan W*12 1:24.72
MI-MI 10Calwell, Kasey R14 1:25.12
MI-MI  9Maas, Kyle P15 1:25.40
WI-WI 10Potter, Nicholas M16 1:25.56
MN-MN 10Snyder, Jack T17 1:26.10
MV-MV 10WU, Junyi18 1:26.66
IA-IA 10Staver, Nicholas J19 1:27.13
SDAK-SD 10Hengel, Ben R20 1:30.33

Boys 10&U 50 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MN-MN  9Back, Griffin W1 39.21
WI-WI 10Meinholz, Benjamin J2 40.03
MV-MV 10Petrich, Evan M3 41.21
MI-MI 10Walsh, Jack T4 41.49
MN-MN 10Orejuela, Alberto R5 42.60
WI-WI 10Okeefe, Jack R6 42.74
IA-IA 10Staver, Nicholas J7 42.87
MN-MN 10Wielinski, Jacob G8 43.07
MI-MI 10Newberger, David R9 43.23
IA-IA 10Anderson, Matt J10 43.71
WI-WI 10Stigler, Thomas P11 43.93
MN-MN 10Rosell, Brennan J12 44.10
SDAK-SD 10Block, Tyler M13 44.65
IA-IA 10Rasmussen, Cameron N14 44.89
OZARK-O 10Conley, Davion L15 45.26

Boys 10&U 100 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MN-MN  9Back, Griffin W1 1:29.51
WI-WI 10Meinholz, Benjamin J2 1:29.80
MN-MN 10Wielinski, Jacob G3 1:32.82
MV-MV 10Fritsch, John P4 1:33.04
OZARK-O 10DE Simon, Danny M*5 1:34.15
IA-IA 10Anderson, Matt J*5 1:34.15
IA-IA 10Staver, Nicholas J7 1:34.61
MV-MV 10Petrich, Evan M8 1:34.78
OZARK-O  9Hobbs, Austin J9 1:36.44
MN-MN 10Rosell, Brennan J10 1:36.49
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(Boys 10&U 100 Meter Breast)
OZARK-O 10Conley, Davion L11 1:37.29
MN-MN 10Ang, Matthew M12 1:37.37
MI-MI 10Newberger, David R13 1:37.66
MI-MI 10Walsh, Jack T14 1:37.81
IA-IA 10Rasmussen, Cameron N15 1:38.38
MN-MN  9Robrock, Craig N16 1:40.87
SDAK-SD 10Block, Tyler M17 1:41.14

Boys 10&U 50 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MN-MN 10Schmitt, Hayden G1 34.11
MV-MV 10Fritsch, John P2 34.29
MI-MI 10Thornton, Jared P3 34.69
MI-MI 10Jackson, Patrick W4 35.17
MI-MI 10Newberger, David R5 35.26
MN-MN  9Back, Griffin W6 35.30
IA-IA 10Martin, Alek M7 35.32
MN-MN 10Rosell, Brennan J8 35.89
SDAK-SD  9Dynneson, Matthew J9 36.01
MN-MN 10Najarian, Jonathan A10 36.11
MN-MN 10Ang, Matthew M11 36.17
MI-MI  9Maas, Kyle P12 36.37
WI-WI 10Marsh, Jonathan W13 36.90
MI-MI 10Erickson, Matthew J14 37.41
WI-WI 10Okeefe, Jack R15 37.79
OZARK-O 10Barry, Brendan P16 38.56

Boys 10&U 100 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

IA-IA 10Martin, Alek M1 1:18.49
OZARK-O  9Wilmsen, John G2 1:19.53
MI-MI 10Jackson, Patrick W3 1:19.93
MN-MN 10Schmitt, Hayden G4 1:20.75
MV-MV 10Fritsch, John P5 1:20.95
OZARK-O 10DE Simon, Danny M6 1:21.13
MN-MN 10Najarian, Jonathan A7 1:21.25
WI-WI 10Marsh, Jonathan W8 1:21.52
MI-MI 10Newberger, David R9 1:21.57
MN-MN 10Orejuela, Alberto R10 1:21.64
MN-MN 10Rosell, Brennan J11 1:21.75
MN-MN 10Ang, Matthew M12 1:22.54
OZARK-O 10Roh, Jonathan J13 1:23.44
MV-MV 10WU, Junyi14 1:25.99
MN-MN 10Wielinski, Jacob G15 1:26.30
WI-WI 10Okeefe, Jack R16 1:27.11
SDAK-SD 10Iwerks, Tucker J17 1:32.41

Boys 10&U 200 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MN-MN  9Back, Griffin W1 2:45.77
OZARK-O 10DE Simon, Danny M2 2:51.14
MV-MV 10Fritsch, John P3 2:51.49
MN-MN 10Najarian, Jonathan A4 2:52.26
MN-MN 10Rosell, Brennan J5 2:53.12

MN-MN 10Wielinski, Jacob G6 2:53.94
MN-MN 10Orejuela, Alberto R7 2:54.23
MI-MI 10Thornton, Jared P8 2:54.26
MN-MN 10Ang, Matthew M9 2:55.14
MN-MN 10Schmitt, Hayden G10 2:56.05
MN-MN 10Hedman, Matthew A11 2:56.25
MV-MV 10WU, Junyi12 2:57.09
OZARK-O  9Hobbs, Austin J13 2:58.38
MI-MI 10Newberger, David R14 2:59.46
MI-MI 10Erickson, Matthew J15 3:02.62
MI-MI 10Calwell, Kasey R16 3:03.93
WI-WI 10Soper, Zack R17 3:05.30
WI-WI 10Stigler, Thomas P18 3:09.16
SDAK-SD 10Block, Tyler M19 3:12.85
ND-ND  9Norton, Jared W20 3:17.85
IA-IA 10Colin, Ben D21 3:17.92

Boys 10&U 200 Meter Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AMN-MN1 2:08.13
Orejuela, Alberto R 10 Schmitt, Hayden G 10
Hedman, Matthew A 10 Back, Griffin W 9

AMV-MV2 2:12.54
Fritsch, John P 10 WU, Junyi 10
Maynard, Danny L 10 Petrich, Evan M 10

BMI-MI3 2:13.92
Newberger, David R 10 Jackson, Patrick W 10
Calwell, Kasey R 10 Haid, Daniel W 10

BMN-MN4 2:14.06
Najarian, Jonathan A 10 Robrock, Craig N 9
Wielinski, Jacob G 10 Rosell, Brennan J 10

AMI-MI5 2:14.16
Maas, Kyle P 9 Thornton, Jared P 10
Walsh, Jack T 10 Erickson, Matthew J 10

AWI-WI6 2:14.28
Stigler, Thomas P 10 Vesely, Preston P 9
Soper, Zack R 10 Marsh, Jonathan W 10

ASDAK-SD7 2:15.52
Sieve, Benjamin R 10 Dynneson, Matthew J 9
Iwerks, Tucker J 10 Block, Tyler M 10

AOZARK-OZ8 2:15.68
DE Simon, Danny M 10 Wilmsen, John G 9
Hobbs, Austin J 9 Barry, Brendan P 10

AIA-IA9 2:16.73
Martin, Oliver J 8 Rasmussen, Cameron N 
Colin, Ben D 10 Martin, Alek M 10

BWI-WI10 2:19.37
Potter, Nicholas M 10 Meinholz, Benjamin J 10
Okeefe, Jack R 10 DeLakis, Paul J 8

BOZARK-OZ11 2:19.96
Conley, Davion L 10 Byers, Peter J 10
Roh, Jonathan J 10 Reichert, Christopher Jr 

BIA-IA12 2:34.47
Colin, John L 9 Staver, Nicholas J 10
Martin, William D 8 Anderson, Matt J 10

Boys 10&U 200 Meter Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AMN-MN1 2:22.40
Najarian, Jonathan A 10 Back, Griffin W 9
Schmitt, Hayden G 10 Orejuela, Alberto R 10

AMI-MI2 2:27.98
Erickson, Matthew J 10 Walsh, Jack T 10
Thornton, Jared P 10 Jackson, Patrick W 10

AMV-MV3 2:29.13
Hanks, Nathan I 10 Petrich, Evan M 10
Fritsch, John P 10 WU, Junyi 10

AWI-WI4 2:29.95
Vesely, Preston P 9 Meinholz, Benjamin J 10
Marsh, Jonathan W 10 Stigler, Thomas P 10

BMN-MN5 2:31.78
Johanns, Sam R 10 Wielinski, Jacob G 10
Rosell, Brennan J 10 Hedman, Matthew A 10

AOZARK-OZ6 2:33.01
DE Simon, Danny M 10 Conley, Davion L 10
Wilmsen, John G 9 Barry, Brendan P 10

ASDAK-SD7 2:35.19
Iwerks, Tucker J 10 Block, Tyler M 10
Dynneson, Matthew J 9 Sieve, Benjamin R 10

BOZARK-OZ8 2:36.95
Reichert, Christopher Jr Byers, Peter J 10
Roh, Jonathan J 10 Hobbs, Austin J 9

AIA-IA9 2:37.95
Martin, Alek M 10 Anderson, Matt J 10
Martin, Oliver J 8 Colin, Ben D 10

BWI-WI10 2:37.96
Potter, Nicholas M 10 DeLakis, Paul J 8
Okeefe, Jack R 10 Soper, Zack R 10

BIA-IA--- DQ
Martin, William D 8 Rasmussen, Cameron N 
Colin, John L 9 Martin, Max C 6

BMI-MI--- DQ
Haid, Daniel W 10 Maas, Kyle P 9
Newberger, David R 10 Calwell, Kasey R 10

Boys 11-12 50 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-ND 12Loegering, Isaac F1 27.15
MI-MI 12Rusiewski, DJ A2 27.25
MV-MV 12Spitz, Jake E3 27.51
ND-ND 12Ballantyne, Ian R4 27.84
IA-IA 12Gill, Josh G5 28.42
IA-IA 11Tao, David A6 28.78
MN-MN 12Lucas, Noah K7 28.81
MN-MN 12Bateman, Cole A8 28.86
MV-MV 12Hearl, Chris R9 28.93
IA-IA 12Madson, Mitch J10 29.14
IA-IA 12Burrill, Thomas W11 29.27
IA-IA 12Calegan, Haden L12 29.28
WI-WI 12Kinney, Jordan J13 29.55
OZARK-O 12Polys, Conrad P14 29.65
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(Boys 11-12 50 Meter Free)
MN-MN 12Schwab, Aaron D15 29.74
WI-WI 12Delakis, Alex T16 29.77
MV-MV 12Bullock, Austin J17 29.78
MI-MI 12Whitener, Adam C18 29.79
MI-MI 12JN Baptiste, Ishmerai M19 29.81
MI-MI 12Faletti, Evan D20 29.85
MI-MI 12Marsh, Adam C21 29.99
SDAK-SD 12Austin, Jacob T22 30.00
SDAK-SD 12Meyer, Derek R23 30.07
WI-WI 12Roberts, Jonathan S*24 30.29
WI-WI 12Johnston, Daniel M*24 30.29
OZARK-O 12Sansoucie, Andrew J26 30.31
WI-WI 12Wenger, Kyle J27 30.40
OZARK-O 12Aragona, Christian J28 30.50
MN-MN 12Lieberman, Jonathan D29 30.57

Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MI-MI 12Rusiewski, DJ A1 59.68
MV-MV 12Spitz, Jake E2 1:00.08
ND-ND 12Loegering, Isaac F3 1:00.90
IA-IA 12Gill, Josh G4 1:01.73
IA-IA 11Tao, David A5 1:02.50
MN-MN 12Bateman, Cole A6 1:02.71
MV-MV 12Fowler, Ty B7 1:02.76
MV-MV 12Hearl, Chris R8 1:03.38
MN-MN 12Schwab, Aaron D9 1:04.27
MN-MN 12Lucas, Noah K10 1:04.42
IA-IA 12Madson, Mitch J11 1:04.64
OZARK-O 12Orf, Nick E12 1:04.80
MV-MV 12Demoss, Troy A13 1:04.82
OZARK-O 12Polys, Conrad P14 1:05.21
MI-MI 12Ehrman, Josh K15 1:05.26
SDAK-SD 12Meyer, Derek R16 1:05.37
OZARK-O 12Glaser, Jonathan D17 1:05.55
WI-WI 12Roberts, Jonathan S*18 1:05.66
WI-WI 12Kinney, Jordan J*18 1:05.66
OZARK-O 11Vega, Patrick J20 1:05.84
MI-MI 12Faletti, Evan D21 1:06.29
MI-MI 12Whitener, Adam C22 1:06.36
WI-WI 12Delakis, Alex T23 1:06.37
MI-MI 12Marsh, Adam C24 1:06.47
MN-MN 12Byron, Sean P25 1:08.74

Boys 11-12 200 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MV-MV 12Fowler, Ty B1 2:14.04
IA-IA 11Tao, David A2 2:14.81
IA-IA 12Gill, Josh G3 2:16.10
MV-MV 12Musser, Jesse D4 2:16.81
OZARK-O 12Orf, Nick E5 2:18.26
ND-ND 12Doll, Ethan P6 2:18.31
ND-ND 12Loegering, Isaac F7 2:18.37
SDAK-SD 12Meyer, Derek R8 2:18.64

MN-MN 12Lucas, Noah K9 2:20.25
MV-MV 12Hearl, Chris R10 2:20.40
MV-MV 12Demoss, Troy A11 2:20.84
MI-MI 12Whitener, Adam C12 2:21.04
MI-MI 12Boland, Daivid J13 2:21.37
WI-WI 12Delakis, Alex T14 2:21.48
MI-MI 12Jin, Jay F15 2:21.97
OZARK-O 11Vega, Patrick J16 2:22.09
WI-WI 12Kinney, Jordan J17 2:23.67
OZARK-O 12Polys, Conrad P18 2:23.70
OZARK-O 12Glaser, Jonathan D19 2:24.25
OZARK-O 12Weissman, Brandon S20 2:25.15
MI-MI 12Marsh, Adam C21 2:25.27

Boys 11-12 400 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MV-MV 12Fowler, Ty B1 4:42.09
MV-MV 12Musser, Jesse D2 4:47.44
OZARK-O 12Glaser, Jonathan D3 4:50.97
IA-IA 11Tao, David A4 4:51.38
MI-MI 12Jin, Jay F5 4:51.86
MI-MI 12Whitener, Adam C6 4:54.25
OZARK-O 12Orf, Nick E7 4:54.86
MN-MN 12Boston, Bryce P8 4:56.37
ND-ND 12Doll, Ethan P9 4:57.16
MV-MV 12Demoss, Troy A10 4:57.77
SDAK-SD 12Meyer, Derek R11 4:58.50
MI-MI 12Liu, Matthew M12 4:58.96
MI-MI 12Marsh, Adam C13 4:59.15
OZARK-O 12Weissman, Brandon S14 5:03.42
MI-MI 12Baker, Tyler D15 5:03.84
MN-MN 12Lucas, Noah K16 5:04.31
ND-ND 12Loegering, Isaac F17 5:07.97
WI-WI 11Szczupakiewicz, Josep18 5:20.26

Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MI-MI 12Rusiewski, DJ A1 30.90
MV-MV 12Hearl, Chris R2 32.17
IA-IA 12Calegan, Haden L3 32.25
MN-MN 12Greenberg, Aaron S4 32.82
MI-MI 11Wesseling, Jason W5 32.96
ND-ND 12Loegering, Isaac F6 32.97
MN-MN 12Bateman, Cole A7 33.36
MV-MV 12Boeschen, Parks H8 33.41
MI-MI 12Jin, Jay F9 33.86
MN-MN 12Schwab, Aaron D10 33.87
OZARK-O 12Mehring, Hunter L11 33.91
OZARK-O 12Sansoucie, Andrew J12 34.06
WI-WI 12Straub, Mitchell D13 34.07
MI-MI 12Ehrman, Josh K14 34.25
MN-MN 12Lindell, Jackson S*15 34.49
MI-MI 12Marsh, Adam C*15 34.49
MV-MV 12Edmonds, Adam J17 34.82
IA-IA 12Severino, Ben C18 34.89
ND-ND 12Doll, Ethan P19 34.99

MN-MN 12Foster, Dima A20 35.01
MI-MI 12Willison, Nicholas F21 35.34
OZARK-O 12Finlay, Jack B*22 35.87
MI-MI 12Riegger, Jim K*22 35.87
SDAK-SD 12Austin, Jacob T24 37.18
MI-MI 12Liu, Matthew M25 39.67

Boys 11-12 100 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MI-MI 12Rusiewski, DJ A1 1:09.23
MV-MV 12Hearl, Chris R2 1:09.42
MN-MN 12Greenberg, Aaron S3 1:10.03
IA-IA 12Calegan, Haden L4 1:11.20
MN-MN 12Schwab, Aaron D5 1:11.48
MV-MV 12Boeschen, Parks H6 1:11.86
MI-MI 12Ehrman, Josh K7 1:13.13
MI-MI 12Marsh, Adam C8 1:13.30
MI-MI 12Jin, Jay F9 1:13.72
MI-MI 11Wesseling, Jason W10 1:13.76
WI-WI 12Straub, Mitchell D11 1:13.92
ND-ND 12Doll, Ethan P12 1:14.02
MV-MV 12Fowler, Ty B13 1:14.04
OZARK-O 12Mehring, Hunter L14 1:14.09
MI-MI 12Riegger, Jim K15 1:14.98
MV-MV 12Edmonds, Adam J16 1:15.00
MV-MV 12Fisher, Jacob R17 1:15.08
MN-MN 12Foster, Dima A18 1:15.10
OZARK-O 12Muir, Gabe P19 1:15.32
OZARK-O 12Glaser, Jonathan D20 1:18.96
SDAK-SD 12Miller, Joshua L21 1:24.99
MN-MN 12Bateman, Cole A--- DQ
MI-MI 12Willison, Nicholas F--- DQ
MN-MN 12Lindell, Jackson S--- DQ

Boys 11-12 50 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-ND 12Ballantyne, Ian R1 34.03
MI-MI 12Rusiewski, DJ A2 34.27
IA-IA 12Gill, Josh G3 35.13
MN-MN 12Byron, Sean P4 35.43
WI-WI 12Delakis, Alex T5 36.17
MN-MN 12Greenberg, Aaron S6 37.64
MV-MV 12Hynes, Danny E7 37.69
IA-IA 12Burrill, Thomas W8 37.93
MI-MI 12Liu, Matthew M9 38.22
MI-MI 12Boland, Daivid J10 38.44
MN-MN 12Dunn, Kendall P11 38.56
IA-IA 12Madson, Mitch J12 39.28
OZARK-O 12Aragona, Christian J13 39.36
SDAK-SD 12Miller, Joshua L14 41.08

Boys 11-12 100 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-ND 12Ballantyne, Ian R1 1:16.71
IA-IA 12Gill, Josh G2 1:17.22
MN-MN 12Byron, Sean P3 1:18.76
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(Boys 11-12 100 Meter Breast)
MI-MI 12Rusiewski, DJ A4 1:20.24
MV-MV 12Spitz, Jake E5 1:21.51
MV-MV 12Hynes, Danny E6 1:22.11
WI-WI 12Delakis, Alex T7 1:22.18
IA-IA 11Tao, David A8 1:23.33
MN-MN 12Dunn, Kendall P9 1:23.80
MN-MN 12Greenberg, Aaron S10 1:24.64
MV-MV 12Musser, Jesse D11 1:24.68
MI-MI 12Liu, Matthew M12 1:24.90
OZARK-O 12Mehring, Hunter L13 1:25.99
MI-MI 12Boland, Daivid J14 1:26.07
MI-MI 12Ehrman, Josh K15 1:27.20
IA-IA 12Madson, Mitch J16 1:27.74
SDAK-SD 12Miller, Joshua L17 1:31.48
OZARK-O 12Muir, Gabe P18 1:33.12

Boys 11-12 50 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

ND-ND 12Ballantyne, Ian R1 29.91
MV-MV 12Musser, Jesse D2 29.97
MV-MV 12Spitz, Jake E3 30.17
MV-MV 12Hearl, Chris R4 30.79
OZARK-O 12Sansoucie, Andrew J5 31.16
MN-MN 12Boston, Bryce P6 31.20
IA-IA 12Gill, Josh G7 31.23
MN-MN 12Greenberg, Aaron S8 31.59
MV-MV 12Fisher, Jacob R*9 31.67
MI-MI 12Boland, Daivid J*9 31.67
OZARK-O 12Orf, Nick E11 31.68
MN-MN 12Bateman, Cole A12 31.91
IA-IA 12Calegan, Haden L13 31.93
MV-MV 12Demoss, Troy A14 32.01
MV-MV 12Evers, Nathan L15 32.09
MN-MN 12Byron, Sean P16 32.31
SDAK-SD 12Austin, Jacob T17 32.32
MI-MI 12JN Baptiste, Ishmerai M18 32.39
IA-IA 12Burrill, Thomas W19 32.51
MN-MN 12Lindell, Jackson S20 32.63
WI-WI 12Kinney, Jordan J21 32.69
WI-WI 12Roberts, Jonathan S22 32.86
IA-IA 12Madson, Mitch J23 33.63
MI-MI 12Faletti, Evan D24 34.25

Boys 11-12 100 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MV-MV 12Musser, Jesse D1 1:06.59
ND-ND 12Ballantyne, Ian R2 1:07.28
MN-MN 12Byron, Sean P3 1:08.50
MV-MV 12Spitz, Jake E4 1:08.74
OZARK-O 12Orf, Nick E5 1:08.98
MV-MV 12Demoss, Troy A6 1:10.23
MI-MI 12Boland, Daivid J7 1:10.51
MN-MN 12Boston, Bryce P8 1:10.68
MV-MV 12Fisher, Jacob R9 1:10.76

MV-MV 12Fowler, Ty B10 1:11.03
WI-WI 12Roberts, Jonathan S11 1:13.56
WI-WI 12Kinney, Jordan J12 1:14.62
OZARK-O 12Sansoucie, Andrew J13 1:14.82
SDAK-SD 12Austin, Jacob T14 1:14.84
MN-MN 12Lindell, Jackson S15 1:15.73
IA-IA 12Rasmussen, Wyatt M16 1:35.44

Boys 11-12 200 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MV-MV 12Spitz, Jake E1 2:28.08
ND-ND 12Ballantyne, Ian R2 2:29.71
MV-MV 12Musser, Jesse D3 2:30.21
MN-MN 12Greenberg, Aaron S4 2:30.53
MN-MN 12Bateman, Cole A5 2:35.64
MV-MV 12Fowler, Ty B6 2:35.66
MV-MV 12Demoss, Troy A7 2:35.88
MV-MV 12Boeschen, Parks H8 2:36.03
MI-MI 12Boland, Daivid J9 2:36.07
MI-MI 12Liu, Matthew M10 2:37.32
MN-MN 12Byron, Sean P11 2:37.56
MN-MN 12Lindell, Jackson S12 2:39.08
MI-MI 12Ehrman, Josh K13 2:39.97
MI-MI 12Jin, Jay F14 2:41.18
OZARK-O 12Glaser, Jonathan D15 2:41.88
WI-WI 12Kinney, Jordan J16 2:43.51
OZARK-O 12Weissman, Brandon S17 2:45.94
SDAK-SD 12Meyer, Derek R18 2:46.76
WI-WI 12Roberts, Jonathan S--- DQ
OZARK-O 12Orf, Nick E--- DQ
ND-ND 12Doll, Ethan P--- DQ
IA-IA 11Tao, David A--- DQ

Boys 11-12 200 Meter Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AIA-IA1 1:54.13
Tao, David A 11 Calegan, Haden L 12
Madson, Mitch J 12 Gill, Josh G 12

AMV-MV2 1:54.16
Spitz, Jake E 12 Hearl, Chris R 12
Fowler, Ty B 12 Musser, Jesse D 12

AMN-MN3 1:55.13
Bateman, Cole A 12 Greenberg, Aaron S 12
Schwab, Aaron D 12 Lucas, Noah K 12

AMI-MI4 1:55.43
Boland, Daivid J 12 JN Baptiste, Ishmerai M
Whitener, Adam C 12 Rusiewski, DJ A 12

AWI-WI5 1:59.00
Kinney, Jordan J 12 Johnston, Daniel M 12
Delakis, Alex T 12 Roberts, Jonathan S 12

BMI-MI6 1:59.44
Ehrman, Josh K 12 Wesseling, Jason W 11
Marsh, Adam C 12 Faletti, Evan D 12

AOZARK-OZ7 2:00.41
Sansoucie, Andrew J 12 Vega, Patrick J 11
Aragona, Christian J 12 Polys, Conrad P 12

BMV-MV8 2:00.49
Bullock, Austin J 12 Boeschen, Parks H 12
Hynes, Danny E 12 Demoss, Troy A 12

BOZARK-OZ9 2:01.90
Glaser, Jonathan D 12 Muir, Gabe P 12
Weissman, Brandon S 12 Orf, Nick E 12

ASDAK-SD10 2:03.38
Austin, Jacob T 12 Rumrill, Christopher L 1
Christenson, Weston E 1 Meyer, Derek R 12

BWI-WI11 2:04.45
Wenger, Kyle J 12 Straub, Mitchell D 12
Szczupakiewicz, Joseph Johnson, Sam T 11

BMN-MN12 2:04.57
Byron, Sean P 12 Boston, Bryce P 12
Lindell, Jackson S 12 Lieberman, Jonathan D 1

Boys 11-12 400 Meter Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AMV-MV1 4:09.80
Spitz, Jake E 12 Fowler, Ty B 12
Musser, Jesse D 12 Hearl, Chris R 12

AIA-IA2 4:09.99
Tao, David A 11 Calegan, Haden L 12
Madson, Mitch J 12 Gill, Josh G 12

AMI-MI3 4:13.43
Rusiewski, DJ A 12 Whitener, Adam C 12
Boland, Daivid J 12 Ehrman, Josh K 12

AWI-WI4 4:25.46
Kinney, Jordan J 12 Johnston, Daniel M 12
Delakis, Alex T 12 Roberts, Jonathan S 12

BMV-MV5 4:26.43
Demoss, Troy A 12 Bullock, Austin J 12
Hynes, Danny E 12 Boeschen, Parks H 12

AOZARK-OZ6 4:27.44
Vega, Patrick J 11 Sansoucie, Andrew J 12
Orf, Nick E 12 Polys, Conrad P 12

ASDAK-SD7 4:30.82
Meyer, Derek R 12 Rumrill, Christopher L 1
Christenson, Weston E 1 Austin, Jacob T 12

BOZARK-OZ8 4:32.12
Glaser, Jonathan D 12 Weissman, Brandon S 12
Aragona, Christian J 12 Mehring, Hunter L 12

BMI-MI9 4:33.76
Jin, Jay F 12 Marsh, Adam C 12
Wesseling, Jason W 11 Willison, Nicholas F 12

BMN-MN10 4:36.03
Byron, Sean P 12 Lindell, Jackson S 12
Boston, Bryce P 12 Foster, Dima A 12

BWI-WI11 4:38.98
Wenger, Kyle J 12 Straub, Mitchell D 12
Szczupakiewicz, Joseph Johnson, Sam T 11

AMN-MN--- DQ
Bateman, Cole A 12 Lucas, Noah K 12
Schwab, Aaron D 12 Greenberg, Aaron S 12
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Boys 11-12 200 Meter Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AIA-IA1 2:08.15
Calegan, Haden L 12 Gill, Josh G 12
Burrill, Thomas W 12 Madson, Mitch J 12

AMN-MN2 2:08.88
Greenberg, Aaron S 12 Byron, Sean P 12
Boston, Bryce P 12 Lucas, Noah K 12

AMV-MV3 2:09.86
Hearl, Chris R 12 Hynes, Danny E 12
Musser, Jesse D 12 Spitz, Jake E 12

AMI-MI4 2:10.59
Ehrman, Josh K 12 Rusiewski, DJ A 12
Boland, Daivid J 12 Marsh, Adam C 12

AWI-WI5 2:13.85
Straub, Mitchell D 12 Delakis, Alex T 12
Kinney, Jordan J 12 Roberts, Jonathan S 12

BMN-MN6 2:15.88
Bateman, Cole A 12 Dunn, Kendall P 12
Lindell, Jackson S 12 Schwab, Aaron D 12

AOZARK-OZ7 2:16.08
Mehring, Hunter L 12 Aragona, Christian J 12
Orf, Nick E 12 Polys, Conrad P 12

BMI-MI8 2:18.29
Riegger, Jim K 12 Jin, Jay F 12
Whitener, Adam C 12 Wesseling, Jason W 11

BMV-MV9 2:20.24
Edmonds, Adam J 12 Bullock, Austin J 12
Demoss, Troy A 12 Fowler, Ty B 12

BOZARK-OZ10 2:21.84
Finlay, Jack B 12 Weissman, Brandon S 12
Sansoucie, Andrew J 12 Glaser, Jonathan D 12

ASDAK-SD11 2:23.74
Meyer, Derek R 12 Miller, Joshua L 12
Austin, Jacob T 12 Rumrill, Christopher L 1

BWI-WI12 2:27.79
Wenger, Kyle J 12 Johnston, Daniel M 12
Szczupakiewicz, Joseph Johnson, Sam T 11

Boys 11-12 400 Meter Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AMN-MN1 4:43.58
Greenberg, Aaron S 12 Byron, Sean P 12
Boston, Bryce P 12 Lucas, Noah K 12

AMI-MI2 4:43.83
Jin, Jay F 12 Rusiewski, DJ A 12
Boland, Daivid J 12 Ehrman, Josh K 12

AIA-IA3 4:45.69
Calegan, Haden L 12 Gill, Josh G 12
Tao, David A 11 Madson, Mitch J 12

AMV-MV4 4:50.17
Hearl, Chris R 12 Musser, Jesse D 12
Demoss, Troy A 12 Spitz, Jake E 12

AWI-WI5 4:56.85
Straub, Mitchell D 12 Delakis, Alex T 12
Roberts, Jonathan S 12 Kinney, Jordan J 12

BMV-MV6 4:57.35
Edmonds, Adam J 12 Hynes, Danny E 12
Fisher, Jacob R 12 Fowler, Ty B 12

BMN-MN7 4:59.47
Schwab, Aaron D 12 Dunn, Kendall P 12
Bateman, Cole A 12 Lieberman, Jonathan D 1

AOZARK-OZ8 5:02.62
Mehring, Hunter L 12 Aragona, Christian J 12
Orf, Nick E 12 Polys, Conrad P 12

BMI-MI9 5:05.25
Marsh, Adam C 12 Liu, Matthew M 12
Faletti, Evan D 12 Whitener, Adam C 12

BOZARK-OZ10 5:13.81
Glaser, Jonathan D 12 Muir, Gabe P 12
Sansoucie, Andrew J 12 Vega, Patrick J 11

ASDAK-SD11 5:24.19
Meyer, Derek R 12 Miller, Joshua L 12
Austin, Jacob T 12 Christenson, Weston E 1

BWI-WI12 5:24.50
Wenger, Kyle J 12 Johnston, Daniel M 12
Szczupakiewicz, Joseph Johnson, Sam T 11

Boys 13-14 50 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MV-MV 14Brinck, Niklas M1 25.36
MV-MV 14Margritier, Matthew R2 25.43
MN-MN 14Briguet, Nathan G3 25.98
MN-MN 14Youngdahl, Kurt L4 26.27
IA-IA 14McMillin, Sidney E5 26.47
WI-WI 14Killian, James L6 26.50
MN-MN 14Voss, Griffin M7 27.13
OZARK-O 14Benage, Timothy C8 27.29

B - Final
MN-MN 14Satterthwaite, Tim A9 26.96
IA-IA 14Beck, John M10 27.00
WI-WI 14VanEgeren, Max T11 27.10
SDAK-SD 13Gordon, Jack R12 27.34
IA-IA 14Calegan, Tyler B13 27.38
WI-WI 14Stinnett, Ben T14 27.48
IA-IA 14McMillin, Stuart E15 27.50
IA-IA 14Coyne, Theo B16 27.66

Boys 13-14 50 Meter Free Swim-off
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off
OZARK-O 14Benage, Timothy C1 26.57
IA-IA 14Beck, John M2 26.83

Boys 13-14 50 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MV-MV 14Margritier, Matthew R1 25.29

MV-MV 14Brinck, Niklas M2 25.89
MN-MN 14Briguet, Nathan G3 26.21
MN-MN 14Youngdahl, Kurt L4 26.54
IA-IA 14McMillin, Sidney E5 26.67
WI-WI 14Killian, James L6 26.77
MN-MN 14Voss, Griffin M7 26.98
OZARK-O 14Benage, Timothy C8 J27.15
IA-IA 14Beck, John M9 J27.15
IA-IA 14Calegan, Tyler B10 27.16
MN-MN 14Satterthwaite, Tim A11 27.42
IA-IA 14Coyne, Theo B12 27.45
WI-WI 14Stinnett, Ben T13 27.48
SDAK-SD 13Gordon, Jack R14 27.50
IA-IA 14McMillin, Stuart E15 27.62
WI-WI 14VanEgeren, Max T16 27.65
WI-WI 14Wolhaupter, Nicholas 17 27.68
MV-MV 14Hill, Khyle A18 27.73
MN-MN 13Koken, Matt J19 27.75
OZARK-O 14Weiss, Nate M20 27.79
IA-IA 13Studer, Jorden A21 27.80
WI-WI 14Murphy, Casey J22 27.81
MV-MV 14Jackson, Alec T23 27.87
MN-MN 14Lehmann, Jake M24 27.88
OZARK-O 14Furlong, Jackson N25 27.89
IA-IA 14Loeffelholz, Ben J26 27.92
SDAK-SD 14Moore, Eric J*27 27.94
MI-MI 14Balitzkat, Zachary N*27 27.94
WI-WI 14teDuits, Drew R29 28.00
WI-WI 14Finke, Ryan D30 28.07
MV-MV 14Reichling, Eric J31 28.09
MV-MV 14White, Neil O*32 28.10
OZARK-O 14McSweeney, Tim P*32 28.10
WI-WI 13Prodoehl, Jake D34 28.13
MI-MI 14Pummell, Adam R35 28.17
MN-MN 14Campbell, Macian S36 28.18
MN-MN 14Kollasch, Erik M37 28.19
ND-ND 13Repak, Alan38 28.27
IA-IA 14Harris, Nathan A39 28.65

Boys 13-14 100 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MI-MI 14Youngquist, Clay A1 55.73
MV-MV 14Margritier, Matthew R2 55.99
MV-MV 14Brinck, Niklas M3 56.24
MN-MN 14Youngdahl, Kurt L4 56.67
MV-MV 14Carpenter, Chris N5 57.32
MN-MN 14Briguet, Nathan G6 57.67
IA-IA 14McMillin, Sidney E7 57.81
WI-WI 13Kuriga, Lucas A8 58.56

B - Final
WI-WI 14Murphy, Casey J9 58.77
WI-WI 14Finke, Ryan D10 59.01
MV-MV 14Scheffer, Ben B11 59.03
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B - Final ...   (Boys 13-14 100 Meter Free)
WI-WI 14VanEgeren, Max T12 59.13
MN-MN 14Voss, Griffin M13 59.33
IA-IA 14Coyne, Theo B14 1:00.02
IA-IA 14Loeffelholz, Ben J15 1:00.34
WI-WI 14Stinnett, Ben T16 1:01.12

Boys 13-14 100 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MI-MI 14Youngquist, Clay A1 56.38
MV-MV 14Margritier, Matthew R2 56.91
MV-MV 14Brinck, Niklas M3 57.10
MN-MN 14Youngdahl, Kurt L4 57.99
IA-IA 14McMillin, Sidney E5 58.10
MN-MN 14Briguet, Nathan G6 58.28
MV-MV 14Carpenter, Chris N7 58.43
WI-WI 13Kuriga, Lucas A8 58.87
MV-MV 14Scheffer, Ben B9 59.32
MN-MN 14Voss, Griffin M10 59.71
WI-WI 14Stinnett, Ben T11 59.75
WI-WI 14Finke, Ryan D12 59.85
IA-IA 14Coyne, Theo B13 59.89
WI-WI 14VanEgeren, Max T14 59.93
IA-IA 14Loeffelholz, Ben J15 1:00.32
WI-WI 14Murphy, Casey J16 1:00.45
OZARK-O 13Byers, Max G17 1:00.52
IA-IA 14McMillin, Stuart E18 1:00.55
OZARK-O 14Weiss, Nate M19 1:00.66
SDAK-SD 13Gordon, Jack R20 1:00.68
MI-MI 14Balitzkat, Zachary N21 1:01.05
IA-IA 13Studer, Jorden A22 1:01.11
MN-MN 14Lehmann, Jake M23 1:01.20
MN-MN 13Koken, Matt J24 1:01.35
MV-MV 14Stadnik, Sasha25 1:01.36
SDAK-SD 14Moore, Eric J26 1:01.52
OZARK-O 14Glogoza, Alex J*27 1:01.53
IA-IA 14Beck, John M*27 1:01.53
MV-MV 14Jackson, Alec T*29 1:01.55
WI-WI 13Prodoehl, Jake D*29 1:01.55
WI-WI 14Evans-Nolan, Maximil31 1:01.58
MN-MN 14Campbell, Macian S32 1:01.67
OZARK-O 14Dalton, Andrew A33 1:01.87
OZARK-O 14Benage, Timothy C34 1:01.89
WI-WI 14teDuits, Drew R35 1:02.14
MN-MN 14Kollasch, Erik M36 1:02.20
MV-MV 14Dierking, Clint L37 1:02.78
MN-MN 14Weisse, Connor L*38 1:02.83
WI-WI 14Killian, James L*38 1:02.83
WI-WI 14Wolhaupter, Nicholas 40 1:03.39

Boys 13-14 200 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MI-MI 14Youngquist, Clay A1 1:59.83
MN-MN 14Youngdahl, Kurt L2 2:03.19
MV-MV 14Margritier, Matthew R3 2:04.37
MV-MV 14Brinck, Niklas M4 2:05.72
IA-IA 14Herting, Cameron J5 2:07.14
WI-WI 14Finke, Ryan D6 2:07.33
IA-IA 14McMillin, Sidney E7 2:07.62
OZARK-O 14Daues, Matt S8 2:08.37

B - Final
WI-WI 13Kuriga, Lucas A9 2:08.07
WI-WI 14Murphy, Casey J10 2:08.92
IA-IA 14Coyne, Theo B11 2:08.96
MN-MN 14Weisse, Connor L12 2:09.48
MN-MN 14Briguet, Nathan G13 2:10.01
SDAK-SD 14Dunkle, Sam G14 2:10.25
WI-WI 14Stinnett, Ben T15 2:10.98
IA-IA 14Beck, John M16 2:14.85

Boys 13-14 200 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MI-MI 14Youngquist, Clay A1 2:02.50
MV-MV 14Margritier, Matthew R2 2:04.39
MV-MV 14Brinck, Niklas M3 2:05.01
MN-MN 14Youngdahl, Kurt L4 2:06.34
IA-IA 14Herting, Cameron J5 2:06.47
OZARK-O 14Daues, Matt S6 2:07.72
WI-WI 14Finke, Ryan D7 2:07.73
IA-IA 14McMillin, Sidney E8 2:08.98
IA-IA 14Coyne, Theo B9 2:09.08
WI-WI 14Stinnett, Ben T10 2:09.31
WI-WI 14Murphy, Casey J11 2:09.80
WI-WI 13Kuriga, Lucas A12 2:09.81
IA-IA 14Beck, John M13 2:09.89
SDAK-SD 14Dunkle, Sam G14 2:10.53
MN-MN 14Weisse, Connor L15 2:10.87
MN-MN 14Briguet, Nathan G16 2:10.99
OZARK-O 14Weiss, Nate M17 2:11.23
MI-MI 14Podgorski, Jeremy J18 2:11.25
MN-MN 14Voss, Griffin M19 2:11.37
WI-WI 14Evans-Nolan, Maximil20 2:11.65
WI-WI 13Prodoehl, Jake D21 2:12.21
WI-WI 14VanEgeren, Max T22 2:12.64
SDAK-SD 14Gleason, TJ J23 2:12.66
MN-MN 14Gratz, Mike E24 2:12.80
ND-ND 13Repak, Alan25 2:13.83
MN-MN 14Kollasch, Erik M26 2:14.35
MV-MV 14Dierking, Clint L27 2:14.43

Boys 13-14 400 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MI-MI 14Youngquist, Clay A1 4:12.56
IA-IA 14Herting, Cameron J2 4:18.84
WI-WI 14Finke, Ryan D3 4:28.44
SDAK-SD 14Dunkle, Sam G4 4:29.33
MI-MI 13Jensen, Andy W5 4:29.42
MV-MV 14Musser, Seth D6 4:29.70
IA-IA 14Coyne, Theo B7 4:30.12
WI-WI 13Kuriga, Lucas A8 4:32.10

B - Final
OZARK-O 14Marlow, Garin J9 4:28.61
WI-WI 14Murphy, Casey J10 4:29.74
MN-MN 14Gratz, Mike E11 4:34.11
OZARK-O 14Daues, Matt S12 4:34.44
MV-MV 14Glenn, Michael G13 4:34.53
WI-WI 14Evans-Nolan, Maximil14 4:35.94
MV-MV 13Funk, John W15 4:36.73
WI-WI 13Prodoehl, Jake D16 4:37.83

Boys 13-14 400 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MI-MI 14Youngquist, Clay A1 4:22.27
WI-WI 14Finke, Ryan D2 4:28.01
IA-IA 14Herting, Cameron J3 4:28.67
MI-MI 13Jensen, Andy W4 4:29.03
MV-MV 14Musser, Seth D5 4:29.10
SDAK-SD 14Dunkle, Sam G6 4:29.46
IA-IA 14Coyne, Theo B7 4:29.55
WI-WI 13Kuriga, Lucas A8 4:29.89
OZARK-O 14Marlow, Garin J9 4:30.54
WI-WI 14Murphy, Casey J10 4:30.92
OZARK-O 14Daues, Matt S11 4:31.27
WI-WI 14Evans-Nolan, Maximil12 4:32.52
MV-MV 14Glenn, Michael G13 4:35.72
MN-MN 14Gratz, Mike E14 4:37.75
WI-WI 13Prodoehl, Jake D15 4:38.14
MV-MV 13Funk, John W16 4:38.35
WI-WI 14Rozich, Isaiah J17 4:39.33
MI-MI 14Podgorski, Jeremy J18 4:39.42
SDAK-SD 14Gleason, TJ J19 4:39.44
IA-IA 14McMillin, Sidney E20 4:40.26
WI-WI 14Stinnett, Ben T21 4:40.29
MI-MI 14Powell, Zach M22 4:40.36
MN-MN 14Kollasch, Erik M23 4:42.51
MV-MV 13Hanks, Levi C24 4:44.10
MN-MN 13Donkersgoed, Van U25 4:44.97
SDAK-SD 14Gorman, Brian J26 4:47.50

Boys 13-14 800 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MI-MI 14Youngquist, Clay A1 8:56.89
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(Boys 13-14 800 Meter Free)
IA-IA 14Herting, Cameron J2 9:04.74
WI-WI 14Finke, Ryan D3 9:14.51
MI-MI 13Jensen, Andy W4 9:16.81
SDAK-SD 14Dunkle, Sam G5 9:18.33
MI-MI 14Podgorski, Jeremy J6 9:22.48
WI-WI 14Evans-Nolan, Maximil7 9:22.84
MV-MV 14Musser, Seth D8 9:24.41
SDAK-SD 14Gleason, TJ J9 9:31.46
WI-WI 14Rozich, Isaiah J10 9:34.81
IA-IA 14Coyne, Theo B11 9:36.69
MI-MI 14Powell, Zach M12 9:39.22
MN-MN 13Robrock, Kyle J13 9:53.21
OZARK-O 13Larson, Wyatt14 9:57.56
MN-MN 13Koken, Matt J15 10:09.59
MV-MV 13Funk, John W--- DQ

Boys 13-14 1500 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

IA-IA 14Herting, Cameron J1 17:18.62
OZARK-O 14Marlow, Garin J2 17:37.26
MV-MV 14Musser, Seth D3 17:40.30
SDAK-SD 14Dunkle, Sam G4 17:48.41
MI-MI 14Podgorski, Jeremy J5 17:55.20
SDAK-SD 14Gleason, TJ J6 17:57.56
WI-WI 14Evans-Nolan, Maximil7 17:57.91
MV-MV 14Glenn, Michael G8 18:05.39
SDAK-SD 14Gorman, Brian J9 18:13.61
OZARK-O 14Glogoza, Alex J10 18:25.96
MV-MV 13Hanks, Levi C11 18:33.68
MI-MI 14Powell, Zach M12 18:45.04
MN-MN 13Robrock, Kyle J13 18:52.42
WI-WI 13Potratz, Noah C14 18:59.32
OZARK-O 13Larson, Wyatt15 19:00.50
MN-MN 14Satterthwaite, Tim A16 20:09.69

Boys 13-14 100 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MV-MV 14Musser, Seth D1 1:04.65
MN-MN 14Weisse, Connor L2 1:04.98
WI-WI 14Ritt, Spencer S3 1:05.28
OZARK-O 14Weiss, Nate M4 1:05.69
MV-MV 14Brinck, Niklas M5 1:06.46
MV-MV 14Carpenter, Chris N6 1:07.59
MN-MN 13Foster, Mitchell F7 1:07.92
MN-MN 14Campbell, Macian S8 1:08.01

B - Final
OZARK-O 14Marlow, Garin J9 1:06.99
WI-WI 14Jungers, Matt N10 1:08.10
WI-WI 14teDuits, Drew R11 1:08.21
SDAK-SD 14Gorman, Brian J12 1:08.60
SDAK-SD 14Moore, Eric J13 1:08.77
MN-MN 14Gratz, Mike E14 1:09.54
MV-MV 14Faulkenberry, Bobby R15 1:09.64

IA-IA 14Beck, John M16 1:11.27

Boys 13-14 100 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MV-MV 14Musser, Seth D1 1:04.63
WI-WI 14Ritt, Spencer S2 1:05.10
MN-MN 14Weisse, Connor L3 1:06.32
MV-MV 14Carpenter, Chris N4 1:06.46
OZARK-O 14Weiss, Nate M5 1:06.66
MV-MV 14Brinck, Niklas M6 1:06.84
MN-MN 13Foster, Mitchell F7 1:07.69
MN-MN 14Campbell, Macian S8 1:07.85
OZARK-O 14Marlow, Garin J9 1:08.29
WI-WI 14teDuits, Drew R10 1:08.53
WI-WI 14Jungers, Matt N11 1:09.10
SDAK-SD 14Gorman, Brian J12 1:09.45
MV-MV 14Faulkenberry, Bobby R*13 1:09.54
MN-MN 14Gratz, Mike E*13 1:09.54
SDAK-SD 14Moore, Eric J15 1:10.01
IA-IA 14Beck, John M16 1:10.03
IA-IA 14Welp, Zachary A17 1:10.91
WI-WI 14Wolhaupter, Nicholas 18 1:12.31
MI-MI 14Zwiers, Dylan S--- DQ

Boys 13-14 200 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MI-MI 14Youngquist, Clay A1 2:14.98
MN-MN 14Weisse, Connor L2 2:18.58
WI-WI 14Ritt, Spencer S3 2:19.52
MV-MV 14Musser, Seth D4 2:20.60
MV-MV 14Carpenter, Chris N5 2:23.29
OZARK-O 14Weiss, Nate M6 2:23.31
MI-MI 14Zwiers, Dylan S7 2:23.70
WI-WI 13Kuriga, Lucas A8 2:23.77

B - Final
MN-MN 13Foster, Mitchell F9 2:23.55
IA-IA 14Welp, Zachary A10 2:26.22
WI-WI 14teDuits, Drew R11 2:26.56
OZARK-O 14Marlow, Garin J12 2:26.60
MN-MN 14Campbell, Macian S13 2:27.29
SDAK-SD 14Gorman, Brian J14 2:27.93
SDAK-SD 14Moore, Eric J15 2:28.31
IA-IA 14Beck, John M16 2:29.73

Boys 13-14 200 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MI-MI 14Youngquist, Clay A1 2:19.62
MN-MN 14Weisse, Connor L2 2:21.59
WI-WI 14Ritt, Spencer S3 2:23.04
MV-MV 14Musser, Seth D4 2:23.19
WI-WI 13Kuriga, Lucas A5 2:24.12
MV-MV 14Carpenter, Chris N6 2:24.18

MI-MI 14Zwiers, Dylan S7 2:25.89
OZARK-O 14Weiss, Nate M8 2:26.53
MN-MN 13Foster, Mitchell F9 2:27.15
OZARK-O 14Marlow, Garin J10 2:27.48
SDAK-SD 14Gorman, Brian J11 2:27.87
SDAK-SD 14Moore, Eric J12 2:29.07
WI-WI 14Jungers, Matt N13 2:29.41
MN-MN 14Campbell, Macian S14 2:30.68
WI-WI 14teDuits, Drew R15 2:34.02
IA-IA 14Welp, Zachary A16 2:34.40
IA-IA 14Beck, John M17 2:35.33

Boys 13-14 100 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MN-MN 13Donkersgoed, Van U1 1:10.30
MI-MI 13Piotrowski, Tyler D2 1:13.35
OZARK-O 13Byers, Max G3 1:14.91
OZARK-O 14Dalton, Andrew A4 1:15.41
MV-MV 14Glenn, Michael G5 1:15.54
WI-WI 14Sim, Max H6 1:16.98
MV-MV 14Hoagland, Cody G7 1:17.83
SDAK-SD 14Washenberger, Dane B8 J1:18.48

B - Final
IA-IA 14Welp, Zachary A9 J1:17.83
IA-IA 13Studer, Jorden A10 1:19.63
MN-MN 14Lehmann, Jake M11 1:20.77
SDAK-SD 13Gordon, Jack R12 1:20.98
WI-WI 13Okeefe, Jesse W13 1:25.02

Boys 13-14 100 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MN-MN 13Donkersgoed, Van U1 1:11.36
MI-MI 13Piotrowski, Tyler D2 1:13.76
OZARK-O 13Byers, Max G3 1:14.37
MV-MV 14Glenn, Michael G4 1:15.31
OZARK-O 14Dalton, Andrew A5 1:15.57
MV-MV 14Hoagland, Cody G6 1:17.04
WI-WI 14Sim, Max H7 1:18.28
SDAK-SD 14Washenberger, Dane B8 1:19.60
SDAK-SD 13Gordon, Jack R9 1:19.73
MN-MN 14Lehmann, Jake M10 1:20.16
IA-IA 13Studer, Jorden A11 1:21.17
IA-IA 14Welp, Zachary A12 1:21.58
WI-WI 13Okeefe, Jesse W13 1:24.88

Boys 13-14 200 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MN-MN 13Donkersgoed, Van U1 2:29.92
OZARK-O 14Dalton, Andrew A2 2:41.94
OZARK-O 13Byers, Max G3 2:42.52
SDAK-SD 14Washenberger, Dane B4 2:44.17
MV-MV 14Glenn, Michael G5 2:45.77
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A - Final ...   (Boys 13-14 200 Meter Breast)
WI-WI 14Rozich, Isaiah J6 2:46.84
IA-IA 13Huff, Connor W7 2:47.20
MI-MI 13Piotrowski, Tyler D--- DQ

B - Final
WI-WI 14Murphy, Casey J9 2:46.25
WI-WI 14Sim, Max H10 2:47.29
IA-IA 14Welp, Zachary A11 2:52.42
MV-MV 14Hoagland, Cody G12 2:54.28
SDAK-SD 13Manchon, Austin J13 2:57.72
MN-MN 14Lehmann, Jake M14 3:02.62

Boys 13-14 200 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MN-MN 13Donkersgoed, Van U1 2:34.49
MV-MV 14Glenn, Michael G2 2:44.30
OZARK-O 14Dalton, Andrew A3 2:44.46
OZARK-O 13Byers, Max G4 2:45.97
WI-WI 14Rozich, Isaiah J5 2:47.46
IA-IA 13Huff, Connor W6 2:48.26
SDAK-SD 14Washenberger, Dane B7 2:48.35
MI-MI 13Piotrowski, Tyler D8 2:49.13
WI-WI 14Sim, Max H9 2:49.49
MV-MV 14Hoagland, Cody G10 2:50.86
WI-WI 14Murphy, Casey J11 2:51.18
SDAK-SD 13Manchon, Austin J12 2:56.08
IA-IA 14Welp, Zachary A13 2:56.36
MN-MN 14Lehmann, Jake M14 3:01.97

Boys 13-14 100 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MV-MV 14Margritier, Matthew R1 1:01.50
MN-MN 14Youngdahl, Kurt L2 1:01.96
WI-WI 14Ritt, Spencer S3 1:02.24
WI-WI 14VanEgeren, Max T4 1:03.45
IA-IA 14Calegan, Tyler B5 1:03.58
OZARK-O 14Dalton, Andrew A6 1:03.87
MI-MI 14Zwiers, Dylan S7 1:04.43
MV-MV 14Scheffer, Ben B8 1:04.92

B - Final
MV-MV 14Brinck, Niklas M9 1:04.40
MV-MV 14Dierking, Clint L10 1:05.80
WI-WI 14Wolhaupter, Nicholas 11 1:05.96
IA-IA 13Huff, Connor W12 1:06.34
SDAK-SD 13Gordon, Jack R13 1:06.56
MN-MN 13Koken, Matt J14 1:07.43
ND-ND 13Repak, Alan15 1:08.12
WI-WI 14teDuits, Drew R16 1:08.37

Boys 13-14 100 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MV-MV 14Margritier, Matthew R1 1:02.41
WI-WI 14Ritt, Spencer S2 1:02.78
IA-IA 14Calegan, Tyler B3 1:03.01
MN-MN 14Youngdahl, Kurt L4 1:03.36
WI-WI 14VanEgeren, Max T5 1:04.30
MV-MV 14Scheffer, Ben B6 1:04.37
MI-MI 14Zwiers, Dylan S7 1:04.60
OZARK-O 14Dalton, Andrew A8 1:05.75
WI-WI 14Wolhaupter, Nicholas 9 1:06.13
MV-MV 14Brinck, Niklas M10 1:06.23
IA-IA 13Huff, Connor W11 1:06.79
MN-MN 13Koken, Matt J12 1:06.87
SDAK-SD 13Gordon, Jack R13 1:07.04
MV-MV 14Dierking, Clint L14 1:07.80
WI-WI 14teDuits, Drew R15 1:07.81
ND-ND 13Repak, Alan16 1:09.40
SDAK-SD 14Washenberger, Dane B17 1:09.43
OZARK-O 13Larson, Wyatt18 1:13.93

Boys 13-14 200 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MV-MV 14Margritier, Matthew R1 2:18.39
MV-MV 14Scheffer, Ben B2 2:22.51
OZARK-O 14Daues, Matt S3 2:23.87
MV-MV 14Dierking, Clint L4 2:24.19
IA-IA 13Huff, Connor W5 2:27.84
SDAK-SD 14Dunkle, Sam G6 2:28.86
MN-MN 14Satterthwaite, Tim A7 2:28.95
WI-WI 14Wolhaupter, Nicholas 8 2:30.81

B - Final
IA-IA 13Weideman, Ben C9 2:34.13
MN-MN 14Kollasch, Erik M10 2:35.12
SDAK-SD 13Kastigar, Adam J11 2:37.01
OZARK-O 13Larson, Wyatt12 2:42.34

Boys 13-14 200 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MV-MV 14Margritier, Matthew R1 2:20.24
MV-MV 14Scheffer, Ben B2 2:23.44
MI-MI 13Jensen, Andy W3 2:24.58
MV-MV 14Dierking, Clint L4 2:26.49
OZARK-O 14Daues, Matt S5 2:28.10
SDAK-SD 14Dunkle, Sam G6 2:30.46
MN-MN 14Satterthwaite, Tim A7 2:31.00
IA-IA 13Huff, Connor W8 2:31.51
WI-WI 14Wolhaupter, Nicholas 9 2:32.65
IA-IA 13Weideman, Ben C10 2:32.80
SDAK-SD 13Kastigar, Adam J11 2:35.81
MN-MN 14Kollasch, Erik M12 2:40.65

OZARK-O 13Larson, Wyatt13 2:44.03

Boys 13-14 200 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MN-MN 14Youngdahl, Kurt L1 2:18.36
MV-MV 14Carpenter, Chris N2 2:20.19
WI-WI 14Ritt, Spencer S3 2:22.21
OZARK-O 13Byers, Max G4 2:23.81
OZARK-O 14Daues, Matt S5 2:24.21
MI-MI 14Zwiers, Dylan S6 2:24.42
MI-MI 13Jensen, Andy W7 2:25.23
MN-MN 13Donkersgoed, Van U8 2:25.28

B - Final
OZARK-O 14Dalton, Andrew A9 2:25.64
MV-MV 14Scheffer, Ben B10 2:26.28
IA-IA 13Huff, Connor W11 2:27.12
MN-MN 14Gratz, Mike E12 2:27.67
MV-MV 14Jackson, Alec T13 2:29.50
WI-WI 14Rozich, Isaiah J14 2:30.94
MV-MV 14Faulkenberry, Bobby R15 2:31.33
WI-WI 14Jungers, Matt N16 2:31.78

Boys 13-14 200 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MV-MV 14Carpenter, Chris N1 2:22.40
MN-MN 14Youngdahl, Kurt L2 2:24.02
WI-WI 14Ritt, Spencer S3 2:25.37
OZARK-O 14Daues, Matt S4 2:25.60
MI-MI 13Jensen, Andy W5 2:25.75
MN-MN 13Donkersgoed, Van U6 2:26.91
OZARK-O 13Byers, Max G7 2:27.05
MI-MI 14Zwiers, Dylan S8 2:27.42
IA-IA 13Huff, Connor W9 2:28.37
OZARK-O 14Dalton, Andrew A10 2:29.37
MV-MV 14Scheffer, Ben B11 2:29.73
MN-MN 14Gratz, Mike E12 2:29.80
MV-MV 14Jackson, Alec T13 2:30.06
WI-WI 14Rozich, Isaiah J14 2:31.86
MV-MV 14Faulkenberry, Bobby R15 2:32.29
WI-WI 14Jungers, Matt N16 2:32.60
SDAK-SD 14Washenberger, Dane B17 2:32.74
IA-IA 14Harris, Nathan A18 2:33.14
SDAK-SD 13Gordon, Jack R19 2:35.30

Boys 13-14 400 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MV-MV 14Carpenter, Chris N1 5:00.00
OZARK-O 13Byers, Max G2 5:01.63
MI-MI 13Jensen, Andy W3 5:02.61
MN-MN 13Donkersgoed, Van U4 5:03.98
WI-WI 14Ritt, Spencer S5 5:05.34
MV-MV 14Glenn, Michael G6 5:05.46
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A - Final ...   (Boys 13-14 400 Meter IM)
MI-MI 14Zwiers, Dylan S7 5:09.82
OZARK-O 14Daues, Matt S8 5:18.32

B - Final
OZARK-O 14Marlow, Garin J9 5:08.54
MN-MN 14Gratz, Mike E10 5:10.04
MI-MI 14Podgorski, Jeremy J11 5:13.90
IA-IA 13Huff, Connor W12 5:14.62
WI-WI 14Rozich, Isaiah J13 5:16.47
MV-MV 14Scheffer, Ben B14 5:16.83
SDAK-SD 14Gorman, Brian J15 5:18.36
SDAK-SD 14Washenberger, Dane B16 5:21.88

Boys 13-14 400 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MV-MV 14Carpenter, Chris N1 5:01.76
MI-MI 13Jensen, Andy W2 5:05.04
MV-MV 14Glenn, Michael G3 5:06.18
WI-WI 14Ritt, Spencer S4 5:07.25
OZARK-O 13Byers, Max G5 5:08.70
MI-MI 14Zwiers, Dylan S6 5:09.19
OZARK-O 14Daues, Matt S7 5:10.48
MN-MN 13Donkersgoed, Van U8 5:10.59
OZARK-O 14Marlow, Garin J9 5:12.91
IA-IA 13Huff, Connor W10 5:13.71
MV-MV 14Scheffer, Ben B11 5:15.01
MN-MN 14Gratz, Mike E12 5:15.30
MI-MI 14Podgorski, Jeremy J13 5:16.19
SDAK-SD 14Gorman, Brian J14 5:18.12
SDAK-SD 14Washenberger, Dane B15 5:18.17
WI-WI 14Rozich, Isaiah J16 5:19.19
WI-WI 13Kuriga, Lucas A17 5:19.32
IA-IA 14Welp, Zachary A18 5:32.46

Boys 13-14 200 Meter Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AMV-MV1 1:43.59
Margritier, Matthew R 1 Carpenter, Chris N 14
Musser, Seth D 14 Brinck, Niklas M 14

AIA-IA2 1:46.78
Beck, John M 14 Herting, Cameron J 14
Calegan, Tyler B 14 McMillin, Sidney E 14

AMN-MN3 1:46.98
Briguet, Nathan G 14 Voss, Griffin M 14
Satterthwaite, Tim A 14 Youngdahl, Kurt L 14

AWI-WI4 1:47.47
Kuriga, Lucas A 13 VanEgeren, Max T 14
Stinnett, Ben T 14 Murphy, Casey J 14

AMI-MI5 1:48.44
Balitzkat, Zachary N 14 Pummell, Adam R 14
Zwiers, Dylan S 14 Youngquist, Clay A 14

BWI-WI6 1:49.62
teDuits, Drew R 14 Evans-Nolan, Maximillia
Prodoehl, Jake D 13 Finke, Ryan D 14

AOZARK-OZ7 1:50.34
Daues, Matt S 14 Weiss, Nate M 14
Marlow, Garin J 14 Benage, Timothy C 14

BMV-MV8 1:50.38
Scheffer, Ben B 14 Reichling, Eric J 14
Glenn, Michael G 14 Jackson, Alec T 14

BIA-IA9 1:50.49
Coyne, Theo B 14 Studer, Jorden A 13
Harris, Nathan A 14 McMillin, Stuart E 14

BOZARK-OZ10 1:50.85
Glogoza, Alex J 14 McSweeney, Tim P 14
Furlong, Jackson N 14 Dalton, Andrew A 14

BMN-MN11 1:51.51
Weisse, Connor L 14 Campbell, Macian S 14
Koken, Matt J 13 Kollasch, Erik M 14

ASDAK-SD12 1:51.98
Gordon, Jack R 13 Dunkle, Sam G 14
Washenberger, Dane B 1 Moore, Eric J 14

BMI-MI13 1:54.01
Jensen, Andy W 13 Powell, Zach M 14
Podgorski, Jeremy J 14 Piotrowski, Tyler D 13

BSDAK-SD14 1:57.13
Gleason, TJ J 14 Vukovich, Jacob M 14
Kastigar, Adam J 13 McLain, Alex J 14

Boys 13-14 400 Meter Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AMV-MV1 3:48.46
Margritier, Matthew R 1 Carpenter, Chris N 14
Musser, Seth D 14 Brinck, Niklas M 14

AMN-MN2 3:56.53
Youngdahl, Kurt L 14 Weisse, Connor L 14
Voss, Griffin M 14 Gratz, Mike E 14

AMI-MI3 3:57.07
Jensen, Andy W 13 Pummell, Adam R 14
Balitzkat, Zachary N 14 Youngquist, Clay A 14

AIA-IA4 3:57.39
Herting, Cameron J 14 Beck, John M 14
McMillin, Stuart E 14 McMillin, Sidney E 14

AWI-WI5 3:59.85
Stinnett, Ben T 14 Wolhaupter, Nicholas W
VanEgeren, Max T 14 Kuriga, Lucas A 13

AOZARK-OZ6 4:00.30
Weiss, Nate M 14 Marlow, Garin J 14
Dalton, Andrew A 14 Daues, Matt S 14

BWI-WI7 4:00.44
Finke, Ryan D 14 Killian, James L 14
teDuits, Drew R 14 Murphy, Casey J 14

BMN-MN8 4:01.13
Kollasch, Erik M 14 Briguet, Nathan G 14
Campbell, Macian S 14 Koken, Matt J 13

ASDAK-SD9 4:03.86
Gordon, Jack R 13 Dunkle, Sam G 14
Gleason, TJ J 14 Moore, Eric J 14

BIA-IA10 4:04.62
Loeffelholz, Ben J 14 Huff, Connor W 13
Coyne, Theo B 14 Studer, Jorden A 13

BOZARK-OZ11 4:06.77
Benage, Timothy C 14 McSweeney, Tim P 14
Furlong, Jackson N 14 Byers, Max G 13

BMI-MI12 4:11.81
Zwiers, Dylan S 14 Powell, Zach M 14
Piotrowski, Tyler D 13 Podgorski, Jeremy J 14

BSDAK-SD13 4:14.03
Washenberger, Dane B 1 McLain, Alex J 14
Kastigar, Adam J 13 Gorman, Brian J 14

BMV-MV--- DQ
Scheffer, Ben B 14 Faulkenberry, Bobby R 
Dierking, Clint L 14 Glenn, Michael G 14

Boys 13-14 200 Meter Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AMV-MV1 1:56.55
Musser, Seth D 14 Carpenter, Chris N 14
Margritier, Matthew R 1 Brinck, Niklas M 14

AMN-MN2 1:59.54
Weisse, Connor L 14 Donkersgoed, Van U 13
Youngdahl, Kurt L 14 Briguet, Nathan G 14

AMI-MI3 1:59.74
Youngquist, Clay A 14 Piotrowski, Tyler D 13
Zwiers, Dylan S 14 Balitzkat, Zachary N 14

AWI-WI4 2:00.64
Ritt, Spencer S 14 Rozich, Isaiah J 14
Wolhaupter, Nicholas W Killian, James L 14

AOZARK-OZ5 2:02.68
Weiss, Nate M 14 Byers, Max G 13
Dalton, Andrew A 14 Benage, Timothy C 14

AIA-IA6 2:04.05
Beck, John M 14 Huff, Connor W 13
Calegan, Tyler B 14 McMillin, Sidney E 14

BMN-MN7 2:05.14
Campbell, Macian S 14 Foster, Mitchell F 13
Koken, Matt J 13 Satterthwaite, Tim A 14

ASDAK-SD8 2:05.18
Gorman, Brian J 14 Washenberger, Dane B 1
Gordon, Jack R 13 Moore, Eric J 14

BMV-MV9 2:05.59
Faulkenberry, Bobby R Glenn, Michael G 14
Dierking, Clint L 14 Scheffer, Ben B 14

BOZARK-OZ10 2:07.19
Marlow, Garin J 14 McSweeney, Tim P 14
Daues, Matt S 14 Furlong, Jackson N 14

BIA-IA11 2:08.87
Harris, Nathan A 14 Studer, Jorden A 13
Weideman, Ben C 13 McMillin, Stuart E 14
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(Boys 13-14 200 Meter Medley Relay)
BSDAK-SD12 2:11.36

McLain, Alex J 14 Manchon, Austin J 13
Dunkle, Sam G 14 Gleason, TJ J 14

BMI-MI13 2:11.43
Pummell, Adam R 14 Podgorski, Jeremy J 14
Jensen, Andy W 13 Powell, Zach M 14

BWI-WI--- DQ
Jungers, Matt N 14 Sim, Max H 14
VanEgeren, Max T 14 Murphy, Casey J 14

Boys 13-14 400 Meter Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AMV-MV1 4:14.65
Musser, Seth D 14 Carpenter, Chris N 14
Margritier, Matthew R 1 Brinck, Niklas M 14

AMN-MN2 4:16.44
Weisse, Connor L 14 Donkersgoed, Van U 13
Youngdahl, Kurt L 14 Briguet, Nathan G 14

AMI-MI3 4:19.01
Youngquist, Clay A 14 Piotrowski, Tyler D 13
Zwiers, Dylan S 14 Balitzkat, Zachary N 14

AOZARK-OZ4 4:26.57
Weiss, Nate M 14 Byers, Max G 13
Dalton, Andrew A 14 Daues, Matt S 14

BWI-WI5 4:27.22
teDuits, Drew R 14 Rozich, Isaiah J 14
Wolhaupter, Nicholas W Murphy, Casey J 14

BMV-MV6 4:29.10
Faulkenberry, Bobby R Glenn, Michael G 14
Dierking, Clint L 14 Scheffer, Ben B 14

AWI-WI7 4:29.19
Ritt, Spencer S 14 Sim, Max H 14
VanEgeren, Max T 14 Kuriga, Lucas A 13

BMN-MN8 4:33.84
Foster, Mitchell F 13 Gratz, Mike E 14
Koken, Matt J 13 Voss, Griffin M 14

BMI-MI9 4:35.79
Pummell, Adam R 14 Podgorski, Jeremy J 14
Jensen, Andy W 13 Powell, Zach M 14

ASDAK-SD10 4:36.12
Gorman, Brian J 14 Washenberger, Dane B 1
Gordon, Jack R 13 Moore, Eric J 14

BSDAK-SD11 4:48.31
McLain, Alex J 14 Manchon, Austin J 13
Dunkle, Sam G 14 Gleason, TJ J 14

BOZARK-OZ12 4:51.06
Marlow, Garin J 14 McSweeney, Tim P 14
Larson, Wyatt 13 Benage, Timothy C 14

BIA-IA--- DQ
Harris, Nathan A 14 Studer, Jorden A 13
Weideman, Ben C 13 McMillin, Stuart E 14

AIA-IA--- DQ
Beck, John M 14 Huff, Connor W 13
Calegan, Tyler B 14 McMillin, Sidney E 14

Boys 15-18 50 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MV-MV 17Rodgers, Joe L*1 25.40
OZARK-O 18Ostrander, Brett*1 25.40
MV-MV 17Svoboda, Chris K3 25.43
SDAK-SD 15Johnson, Zach D4 25.57
MN-MN 16Emerson, Eric S5 25.68
WI-WI 15Riegert, Alex S6 25.81
MN-MN 15Satterthwaite, Chris L7 25.86
MV-MV 18Cramer, Bryson A8 25.92

B - Final
MV-MV 15Lloyd, Albert N9 25.85
MI-MI 15Boogaart, Dustin J10 26.03
MV-MV 16Deegan, Sean W11 26.04
MV-MV 16Welchlin, Nathan F12 26.14
MN-MN 18Reinhart, Jacob P13 26.18
ND-ND 17Wahl, Preston J14 26.20
MI-MI 16Umberger, Ryan T15 26.30
MN-MN 17Gross, Ryan M16 26.31

Boys 15-18 50 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
OZARK-O 18Ostrander, Brett1 25.65
SDAK-SD 15Johnson, Zach D2 25.68
MV-MV 17Rodgers, Joe L3 25.69
WI-WI 15Riegert, Alex S4 25.91
MV-MV 18Cramer, Bryson A5 26.01
MN-MN 16Emerson, Eric S6 26.04
MN-MN 15Satterthwaite, Chris L7 26.13
MV-MV 17Svoboda, Chris K8 26.14
MV-MV 16Deegan, Sean W*9 26.19
MN-MN 18Reinhart, Jacob P*9 26.19
MV-MV 16Welchlin, Nathan F11 26.21
MV-MV 15Lloyd, Albert N12 26.22
MI-MI 15Boogaart, Dustin J13 26.27
MN-MN 17Gross, Ryan M14 26.30
ND-ND 17Wahl, Preston J15 26.32
MI-MI 16Umberger, Ryan T16 26.33
IA-IA 18O'Keefe, Danny W17 26.35
OZARK-O 15Lee, Chris J18 26.46
OZARK-O 17Jordan, Chris T19 26.48
MN-MN 16Griggs, Ben T20 26.56
MV-MV 15Powell, John H21 26.57
IA-IA 17Pape, Andy R22 26.62
OZARK-O 17Grothe, Josh A23 26.71
MV-MV 18Sparks, Eric P24 26.72
WI-WI 15Kidder, Nathan D25 26.74
MV-MV 17Sternecker, Aaron D26 26.79
SDAK-SD 15Godbe, Mike C27 26.82
OZARK-O 17Schrank, Doug E*28 26.83
MV-MV 16Kilgore, Christian C*28 26.83

MV-MV 16Baker, Cody R*30 26.84
IA-IA 16McCartan, Will T*30 26.84
MV-MV 15Roberts, Jared S32 26.86
MV-MV 16Franke, Stephan R33 26.88
MN-MN 17Bisch, Aaron M34 27.05
ND-ND 15Smith, Cody J35 27.14
MN-MN 16HadjRomdhane, Brand36 27.24
IA-IA 17ST John, Devin R37 27.27
MN-MN 16Najarian, Daved J38 27.29
WI-WI 15Hegge, Jacob T39 27.35
MN-MN 17Swanholm, Anthony T40 27.49

Boys 15-18 100 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MV-MV 18Cramer, Bryson A1 55.42
ND-ND 17Nimens, Ty R2 55.51
MV-MV 17Rodgers, Joe L3 55.56
SDAK-SD 15Johnson, Zach D4 55.79
MN-MN 15Satterthwaite, Chris L5 55.93
MV-MV 17Svoboda, Chris K6 56.12
MN-MN 16Emerson, Eric S7 56.52
SDAK-SD 15Godbe, Mike C8 56.78

B - Final
MV-MV 18Sparks, Eric P9 56.71
MV-MV 15Rogers, Grant J10 56.73
MV-MV 16Musser, Luke A11 57.04
MN-MN 15Flickinger, David C12 57.28
OZARK-O 18Ostrander, Brett13 57.32
MN-MN 16Griggs, Ben T14 57.36
IA-IA 17Pape, Andy R15 57.60
IA-IA 18O'Keefe, Danny W16 59.46

Boys 15-18 100 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MV-MV 17Rodgers, Joe L1 55.53
MV-MV 18Cramer, Bryson A2 55.79
ND-ND 17Nimens, Ty R3 55.98
SDAK-SD 15Johnson, Zach D4 56.27
SDAK-SD 15Godbe, Mike C5 56.64
MN-MN 15Satterthwaite, Chris L6 56.74
MN-MN 16Emerson, Eric S7 57.07
MV-MV 17Svoboda, Chris K8 57.11
MN-MN 15Flickinger, David C9 57.20
MV-MV 15Rogers, Grant J10 57.43
MN-MN 16Griggs, Ben T11 57.44
MV-MV 18Sparks, Eric P12 57.47
IA-IA 18O'Keefe, Danny W13 57.48
IA-IA 17Pape, Andy R14 57.53
OZARK-O 18Ostrander, Brett15 57.61
MV-MV 16Musser, Luke A16 57.64
OZARK-O 17Jordan, Chris T17 57.72
MV-MV 16Kilgore, Christian C18 57.75



Midwestern Swimming Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 27
Central Zone Championship Meet - 8/9/2007 to 8/12/2007
Central Zone Championship Meet, Sanction #: MV-07-41

8/10/07 to 8/12/07
Results

Preliminaries ...   (Boys 15-18 100 Meter Free)
MN-MN 18Reinhart, Jacob P19 57.76
MV-MV 16Deegan, Sean W20 57.81
MN-MN 18Foley, James M21 57.84
IA-IA 17ST John, Devin R22 57.87
OZARK-O 17Grothe, Josh A23 57.97
ND-ND 17Wahl, Preston J24 57.99
OZARK-O 15Lee, Chris J25 58.06
MV-MV 15Lloyd, Albert N26 58.07
OZARK-O 17Schrank, Doug E27 58.09
MV-MV 15Hoisington, Nathan R28 58.15
MV-MV 16Welchlin, Nathan F29 58.29
MN-MN 17Seaburg, Joshua S*30 58.41
MV-MV 15Powell, John H*30 58.41
MV-MV 16Hamilton, Robert W32 58.42
MN-MN 16HadjRomdhane, Brand33 58.45
OZARK-O 16Welsh, Matt D34 58.46
MV-MV 15King, Jason L35 58.49
WI-WI 16Kissiov, Djem U36 58.53
MI-MI 16Umberger, Ryan T37 58.55
MV-MV 16Franke, Stephan R38 58.60
MV-MV 16Baker, Cody R39 58.67
MN-MN 15Nelson, Ben K40 58.77
MN-MN 16Najarian, Daved J41 58.84
MN-MN 17Gross, Ryan M42 58.95
WI-WI 15Kidder, Nathan D43 59.00
MN-MN 17Stewart, Ben D44 59.11
MI-MI 18Boogaart, Tyler J45 59.24
MI-MI 15Boogaart, Dustin J46 59.27
MV-MV 17Sternecker, Aaron D47 59.34
MV-MV 16Hughes, Ian J48 59.36
OZARK-O 15Lynk, Eddy P49 59.65
MV-MV 16Carlson, Reid R50 1:00.01

Boys 15-18 200 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
ND-ND 17Nimens, Ty R1 2:00.85
MN-MN 15Satterthwaite, Chris L2 2:01.42
SDAK-SD 15Johnson, Zach D3 2:01.69
MI-MI 16Umberger, Ryan T4 2:03.74
MN-MN 18Foley, James M5 2:04.25
SDAK-SD 15Godbe, Mike C6 2:04.46
IA-IA 18O'Keefe, Danny W7 2:04.70
MN-MN 16HadjRomdhane, Brand8 2:06.17

B - Final
MN-MN 17Seaburg, Joshua S9 2:04.13
MN-MN 16Emerson, Eric S10 2:05.54
MV-MV 15Rogers, Grant J11 2:05.67
IA-IA 15Maloney, Nathan J12 2:05.69
MV-MV 16Welchlin, Nathan F13 2:06.42
SDAK-SD 18Moore, Joey E14 2:07.36
MN-MN 17Swanholm, Anthony T15 2:07.42
IA-IA 15Russell, Kanoe B16 2:08.18

Boys 15-18 200 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MI-MI 16Umberger, Ryan T1 2:01.40
MN-MN 15Satterthwaite, Chris L2 2:01.93
ND-ND 17Nimens, Ty R3 2:02.58
SDAK-SD 15Johnson, Zach D4 2:03.32
SDAK-SD 15Godbe, Mike C5 2:04.29
IA-IA 18O'Keefe, Danny W6 2:04.68
MN-MN 18Foley, James M7 2:04.97
MN-MN 16HadjRomdhane, Brand8 2:05.25
IA-IA 15Russell, Kanoe B9 2:05.67
MN-MN 17Seaburg, Joshua S10 2:05.68
MN-MN 16Emerson, Eric S11 2:05.80
MV-MV 16Welchlin, Nathan F12 2:05.86
IA-IA 15Maloney, Nathan J13 2:05.90
SDAK-SD 18Moore, Joey E14 2:06.33
MN-MN 17Swanholm, Anthony T15 2:06.41
MV-MV 15Rogers, Grant J16 2:06.44
OZARK-O 17Grothe, Josh A17 2:06.71
MV-MV 18Hanebutt, Jacob B18 2:06.88
MV-MV 18Cramer, Bryson A19 2:07.22
ND-ND 16Nimens, Ethan C20 2:07.58
MN-MN 16Griggs, Ben T21 2:07.71
MI-MI 18Boogaart, Tyler J22 2:07.96
MV-MV 17Kilgour, Brian L23 2:08.33
MV-MV 16Deegan, Sean W24 2:08.55
IA-IA 17Pape, Andy R25 2:08.57
OZARK-O 15Lynk, Eddy P26 2:08.63
MV-MV 18Sparks, Eric P27 2:08.68
OZARK-O 16Welsh, Matt D28 2:08.78
MV-MV 16Kilgore, Christian C29 2:09.89
WI-WI 15Kidder, Nathan D30 2:09.95
OZARK-O 17Jordan, Chris T31 2:10.87
WI-WI 16Kissiov, Djem U32 2:13.81
MV-MV 16Franke, Stephan R33 2:15.79

Boys 15-18 400 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MV-MV 16Seo, Brian H1 4:16.90
MI-MI 16Umberger, Ryan T2 4:18.57
MV-MV 16Knight, Joe M3 4:19.99
ND-ND 17Nimens, Ty R4 4:20.94
MN-MN 15Satterthwaite, Chris L5 4:21.02
MV-MV 17Lochow, Paul A6 4:25.06
IA-IA 18O'Keefe, Danny W7 4:25.29
MV-MV 15Harbach, Ryan J8 4:27.56

B - Final
SDAK-SD 15Johnson, Zach D9 4:24.43
OZARK-O 16Welsh, Matt D10 4:24.68
IA-IA 15Maloney, Nathan J11 4:24.94
MV-MV 18Hanebutt, Jacob B12 4:25.76

MV-MV 16Livasy, Colin L13 4:28.08
MN-MN 18Foley, James M14 4:29.53
MV-MV 16Weber, Mason D15 4:31.15
MV-MV 15Fee, Robby T16 4:31.25

Boys 15-18 400 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MV-MV 16Seo, Brian H1 4:17.56
MI-MI 16Umberger, Ryan T2 4:19.32
MV-MV 16Knight, Joe M3 4:20.06
ND-ND 17Nimens, Ty R4 4:22.30
IA-IA 18O'Keefe, Danny W5 4:23.46
MN-MN 15Satterthwaite, Chris L6 4:23.76
MV-MV 17Lochow, Paul A7 4:24.52
MV-MV 15Harbach, Ryan J8 4:26.01
MV-MV 18Hanebutt, Jacob B9 4:26.87
MV-MV 16Weber, Mason D10 4:27.97
SDAK-SD 15Johnson, Zach D11 4:28.37
IA-IA 15Maloney, Nathan J12 4:28.43
MN-MN 18Foley, James M13 4:29.02
MV-MV 16Livasy, Colin L14 4:29.23
MV-MV 15Fee, Robby T15 4:29.67
OZARK-O 16Welsh, Matt D16 4:30.33
SDAK-SD 15Godbe, Mike C17 4:30.59
MN-MN 17Seaburg, Joshua S18 4:31.22
MN-MN 17Swanholm, Anthony T19 4:31.44
ND-ND 16Nimens, Ethan C20 4:31.68
SDAK-SD 16Pruner, Max T21 4:32.75
IA-IA 15Russell, Kanoe B22 4:32.80
MN-MN 16HadjRomdhane, Brand23 4:35.71
MV-MV 18McArthur, Ian C24 4:39.16
WI-WI 17Szotkowski, Peter C25 4:53.71
WI-WI 16Kissiov, Djem U26 4:55.02

Boys 15-18 800 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MV-MV 16Seo, Brian H1 8:47.81
MV-MV 16Acheson, Austin H2 8:50.20
MV-MV 17Lochow, Paul A3 9:03.79
MV-MV 15Harbach, Ryan J4 9:06.37
MV-MV 18Hanebutt, Jacob B5 9:08.75
MN-MN 15Satterthwaite, Chris L6 9:12.22
MV-MV 16Knight, Joe M7 9:12.28
IA-IA 15Russell, Kanoe B8 9:12.34
MV-MV 16Sharp, Steve L9 9:12.68
MN-MN 17Seaburg, Joshua S10 9:13.43
OZARK-O 16Welsh, Matt D11 9:15.75
MV-MV 18McArthur, Ian C12 9:18.13
MV-MV 16Benson, Jonathon R13 9:24.30
MN-MN 15Duval, Marcus J14 9:25.90
OZARK-O 17Grothe, Josh A15 9:28.28
SDAK-SD 15Davis, Josh A16 10:10.73
SDAK-SD 15Determan, Reid A17 10:13.72
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Boys 15-18 1500 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

MV-MV 16Acheson, Austin H1 16:56.62
MV-MV 16Seo, Brian H2 17:09.01
MV-MV 15Harbach, Ryan J3 17:19.56
MV-MV 16Knight, Joe M4 17:26.01
MV-MV 17Lochow, Paul A5 17:26.05
MV-MV 16Sharp, Steve L6 17:29.07
MV-MV 18Hanebutt, Jacob B7 17:30.94
IA-IA 18O'Keefe, Danny W8 17:38.24
MV-MV 15Hoisington, Nathan R9 17:48.97
MN-MN 16Ochsner, Kyle L10 17:49.96
OZARK-O 17Grothe, Josh A11 17:53.10
OZARK-O 16Welsh, Matt D12 17:55.03
MV-MV 16Benson, Matthew W13 18:10.95
MV-MV 16Benson, Jonathon R14 18:10.96
SDAK-SD 16Pruner, Max T15 18:20.36
SDAK-SD 16Horton, Cody S16 19:08.78
MN-MN 16Rosell, Adam J17 19:12.21
MV-MV 16Jacobs, Gregory B--- DQ

Boys 15-18 100 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MV-MV 16Benson, Jonathon R1 1:02.46
MV-MV 18Torgerson, Chase D2 1:02.93
WI-WI 15Lentz, Tyler E3 1:03.06
IA-IA 16Warren, Donny T4 1:03.19
MV-MV 16Benson, Matthew W5 1:03.98
IA-IA 16Ross, Mark A6 1:04.26
SDAK-SD 17Fuhrman, Jacob H7 1:05.14
SDAK-SD 18Moore, Joey E8 1:06.82

B - Final
MV-MV 15Rogers, Grant J9 1:05.77
MV-MV 17Lent, Garrett P10 1:05.92
MV-MV 17Kilgour, Brian L11 1:06.33
MV-MV 16Maloney, Ryan S12 1:07.31
OZARK-O 15Lynk, Eddy P13 1:07.55
MV-MV 17Broodryk, Waldo14 1:07.59
MN-MN 16Ochsner, Kyle L15 1:07.81

Boys 15-18 100 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MV-MV 16Benson, Jonathon R1 1:02.70
IA-IA 16Warren, Donny T2 1:03.61
WI-WI 15Lentz, Tyler E3 1:03.69
MV-MV 18Torgerson, Chase D4 1:03.70
IA-IA 16Ross, Mark A5 1:04.87
MV-MV 16Benson, Matthew W*6 1:04.88
SDAK-SD 17Fuhrman, Jacob H*6 1:04.88
SDAK-SD 18Moore, Joey E8 1:06.56
MV-MV 15Rogers, Grant J9 1:06.70
MV-MV 17Kilgour, Brian L10 1:06.80

OZARK-O 15Lynk, Eddy P11 1:07.01
MV-MV 17Lent, Garrett P12 1:07.19
MV-MV 16Maloney, Ryan S13 1:07.23
MN-MN 16Ochsner, Kyle L14 1:07.58
MV-MV 17Broodryk, Waldo15 1:08.02
ND-ND 16Nimens, Ethan C--- DQ
MN-MN 18Foley, James M--- DQ

Boys 15-18 200 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MV-MV 18Cramer, Bryson A1 2:14.22
MV-MV 17Rodgers, Joe L2 2:15.77
MV-MV 16Benson, Jonathon R3 2:16.27
IA-IA 15Maloney, Nathan J4 2:17.01
MV-MV 16Benson, Matthew W5 2:17.40
IA-IA 16Warren, Donny T6 2:18.37
WI-WI 15Lentz, Tyler E7 2:18.87
IA-IA 16Ross, Mark A8 2:19.81

B - Final
ND-ND 16Nimens, Ethan C9 2:18.98
MV-MV 15Cullinan, Ian M10 2:21.30
MV-MV 17Lent, Garrett P11 2:21.36
MV-MV 15Rogers, Grant J12 2:21.38
MV-MV 16Maloney, Ryan S13 2:23.44
MV-MV 18Sparks, Eric P14 2:24.00
OZARK-O 15Jacobson, Joshua G15 2:25.15
MN-MN 16Ochsner, Kyle L16 2:26.30

Boys 15-18 200 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MV-MV 15King, Jason L1 2:15.00
MV-MV 18Cramer, Bryson A2 2:15.71
IA-IA 15Maloney, Nathan J3 2:17.12
MV-MV 16Benson, Jonathon R4 2:18.49
MV-MV 16Benson, Matthew W5 2:19.55
IA-IA 16Warren, Donny T6 2:19.99
WI-WI 15Lentz, Tyler E7 2:20.43
IA-IA 16Ross, Mark A8 2:20.82
MV-MV 17Rodgers, Joe L9 2:20.90
OZARK-O 15Jacobson, Joshua G10 2:21.45
ND-ND 16Nimens, Ethan C11 2:22.04
MV-MV 16Maloney, Ryan S12 2:22.94
MV-MV 15Cullinan, Ian M13 2:23.38
MV-MV 18Sparks, Eric P14 2:23.41
MV-MV 15Rogers, Grant J15 2:23.44
MV-MV 17Lent, Garrett P16 2:23.71
MN-MN 16Ochsner, Kyle L17 2:25.06
MV-MV 17Broodryk, Waldo18 2:26.60
SDAK-SD 18Moore, Joey E19 2:27.50
OZARK-O 15Lynk, Eddy P20 2:27.58
MN-MN 18Foley, James M21 2:28.57
MV-MV 17Kilgour, Brian L22 2:29.70

SDAK-SD 15Godbe, Mike C23 2:31.49

Boys 15-18 100 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MV-MV 16Musser, Luke A1 1:10.11
MN-MN 16Buechler, Corbin J2 1:10.53
MV-MV 17Rodgers, Joe L3 1:11.24
MV-MV 15Peavey, Griffin D4 1:11.52
MV-MV 17Broodryk, Waldo5 1:12.56
MN-MN 18Reinhart, Jacob P6 1:12.73
WI-WI 15Riegert, Alex S7 1:13.00
MV-MV 17O'Larte, Paul D8 J1:14.54

B - Final
MV-MV 15Hoisington, Nathan R9 J1:13.26
MV-MV 16Livasy, Colin L10 J1:13.27
IA-IA 16Warren, Donny T11 J1:14.23
IA-IA 17Pyle, Seth K12 J1:14.26
MV-MV 16Hughes, Ian J13 1:15.04
WI-WI 18Champeau, Christophe14 1:15.59
SDAK-SD 16McLain, Jim C15 1:15.83
ND-ND 15Ellison, Sam D16 1:17.84

Boys 15-18 100 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MV-MV 16Musser, Luke A1 1:10.34
MN-MN 16Buechler, Corbin J2 1:10.75
MV-MV 17Rodgers, Joe L3 1:11.52
MV-MV 17Broodryk, Waldo4 1:11.66
MV-MV 15Peavey, Griffin D5 1:11.69
MN-MN 18Reinhart, Jacob P6 1:11.77
MV-MV 17O'Larte, Paul D7 1:12.79
WI-WI 15Riegert, Alex S8 1:13.75
IA-IA 17Pyle, Seth K9 1:14.15
MV-MV 16Hughes, Ian J10 1:14.45
MV-MV 15Hoisington, Nathan R11 1:14.63
WI-WI 18Champeau, Christophe12 1:14.75
IA-IA 16Warren, Donny T13 1:14.87
MV-MV 16Livasy, Colin L14 1:15.73
ND-ND 15Ellison, Sam D15 1:15.75
SDAK-SD 16McLain, Jim C16 1:16.00
WI-WI 15Lentz, Tyler E17 1:16.59
OZARK-O 17Jordan, Chris T18 1:17.44
SDAK-SD 17Larson, Steve M19 1:17.88
WI-WI 17Szotkowski, Peter C20 1:20.87

Boys 15-18 200 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MV-MV 17Conklin, Sam J1 2:30.64
MN-MN 16Buechler, Corbin J2 2:33.12
MV-MV 15Peavey, Griffin D3 2:33.52
MN-MN 18Reinhart, Jacob P4 2:36.10
MV-MV 17Lochow, Paul A5 2:37.07
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A - Final ...   (Boys 15-18 200 Meter Breast)
MV-MV 16Musser, Luke A6 2:37.22
IA-IA 17Pyle, Seth K7 2:39.07
MV-MV 17O'Larte, Paul D8 2:47.80

B - Final
MV-MV 16Weber, Mason D9 2:38.42
MV-MV 16Sharp, Steve L10 2:39.66
MV-MV 17Broodryk, Waldo11 2:39.73
MV-MV 16Case, Cameron S12 2:41.46
WI-WI 15Riegert, Alex S13 2:42.52
MV-MV 15Scott, Christopher A14 2:43.75
SDAK-SD 16McLain, Jim C15 2:46.95
ND-ND 15Ellison, Sam D16 2:48.25

Boys 15-18 200 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MV-MV 17Conklin, Sam J1 2:32.90
MV-MV 17O'Larte, Paul D2 2:34.49
MN-MN 16Buechler, Corbin J3 2:34.90
MN-MN 18Reinhart, Jacob P4 2:36.67
MV-MV 15Peavey, Griffin D5 2:36.79
MV-MV 17Lochow, Paul A6 2:38.39
MV-MV 16Musser, Luke A7 2:38.42
IA-IA 17Pyle, Seth K8 2:39.17
MV-MV 16Weber, Mason D9 2:41.42
WI-WI 15Riegert, Alex S10 2:43.23
MV-MV 15Scott, Christopher A11 2:43.78
MV-MV 16Sharp, Steve L12 2:43.93
MV-MV 17Broodryk, Waldo13 2:46.21
MV-MV 16Case, Cameron S14 2:47.19
SDAK-SD 16McLain, Jim C15 2:49.31
ND-ND 15Ellison, Sam D16 2:50.00
SDAK-SD 17Patrick, Shea R17 2:51.66
WI-WI 18Champeau, Christophe18 2:52.53

Boys 15-18 100 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MN-MN 15Flickinger, David C1 1:00.37
MV-MV 17Lent, Garrett P2 1:01.26
MV-MV 17Runion, Brogan M3 1:01.37
OZARK-O 17Schrank, Doug E4 1:01.49
IA-IA 17ST John, Devin R5 1:01.72
MV-MV 16Welchlin, Nathan F6 1:02.10
WI-WI 16Roberts, Mike R7 1:02.95
MN-MN 18Reinhart, Jacob P8 1:03.15

B - Final
OZARK-O 15Jacobson, Joshua G9 1:02.64
WI-WI 15Hegge, Jacob T10 1:02.97
MV-MV 17Kilgour, Brian L11 1:03.32
MN-MN 16Ochsner, Kyle L*12 1:03.95
IA-IA 16McCartan, Will T*12 1:03.95
SDAK-SD 18Tanner, Greg M14 1:04.08

MV-MV 16Carlson, Reid R15 1:04.63
MN-MN 17Stewart, Ben D16 1:05.27

Boys 15-18 100 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

WI-WI 16Roberts, Mike R1 1:01.77
OZARK-O 15Jacobson, Joshua G2 1:01.91

Boys 15-18 100 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
OZARK-O 17Schrank, Doug E1 1:00.98
MV-MV 17Lent, Garrett P2 1:01.01
MN-MN 15Flickinger, David C3 1:01.19
MV-MV 17Runion, Brogan M4 1:01.52
MV-MV 16Welchlin, Nathan F5 1:02.13
IA-IA 17ST John, Devin R6 1:02.55
MN-MN 18Reinhart, Jacob P7 1:02.58
WI-WI 16Roberts, Mike R8 J1:02.97
OZARK-O 15Jacobson, Joshua G9 J1:02.97
WI-WI 15Hegge, Jacob T10 1:03.07
MV-MV 17Kilgour, Brian L11 1:03.40
MV-MV 16Carlson, Reid R12 1:04.02
SDAK-SD 18Tanner, Greg M13 1:04.09
MN-MN 16Ochsner, Kyle L14 1:04.20
MN-MN 17Stewart, Ben D15 1:04.28
IA-IA 16McCartan, Will T16 1:04.36
ND-ND 17Wahl, Preston J17 1:04.52
SDAK-SD 15Johnson, Zach D18 1:04.94
MV-MV 16Knight, Joe M19 1:05.49
ND-ND 16Keller, Austin D20 1:06.79

Boys 15-18 200 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MV-MV 16Acheson, Austin H1 2:12.33
MV-MV 16Knight, Joe M2 2:14.68
OZARK-O 15Jacobson, Joshua G3 2:17.08
MN-MN 15Flickinger, David C4 2:17.83
MV-MV 16Welchlin, Nathan F5 2:18.11
OZARK-O 17Schrank, Doug E6 2:19.00
MV-MV 16Livasy, Colin L7 2:19.07
MN-MN 15Duval, Marcus J8 2:22.36

B - Final
MV-MV 18McArthur, Ian C9 2:19.36
SDAK-SD 16Pruner, Max T10 2:28.64
SDAK-SD 17Fuhrman, Jacob H11 2:33.87
WI-WI 17Szotkowski, Peter C12 2:57.06

Boys 15-18 200 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MV-MV 16Acheson, Austin H1 2:13.37
MV-MV 16Knight, Joe M2 2:16.56
OZARK-O 15Jacobson, Joshua G3 2:18.43

MN-MN 15Flickinger, David C4 2:18.85
MV-MV 16Welchlin, Nathan F5 2:19.69
OZARK-O 17Schrank, Doug E6 2:20.29
MN-MN 15Duval, Marcus J7 2:21.06
MV-MV 16Livasy, Colin L8 2:22.84
MV-MV 18McArthur, Ian C9 2:26.85
WI-WI 16Roberts, Mike R10 2:28.28
SDAK-SD 16Pruner, Max T11 2:29.26
SDAK-SD 17Fuhrman, Jacob H12 2:30.74
WI-WI 17Szotkowski, Peter C13 2:44.91

Boys 15-18 200 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MV-MV 17Rodgers, Joe L1 2:13.62
MV-MV 16Seo, Brian H2 2:14.95
IA-IA 16Warren, Donny T3 2:15.67
ND-ND 17Nimens, Ty R4 2:17.32
MV-MV 16Acheson, Austin H5 2:17.35
MV-MV 16Weber, Mason D*6 2:19.56
WI-WI 15Lentz, Tyler E*6 2:19.56
MV-MV 16Musser, Luke A8 2:20.52

B - Final
MV-MV 16Livasy, Colin L9 2:17.94
OZARK-O 15Jacobson, Joshua G10 2:19.27
MV-MV 15Rogers, Grant J11 2:19.58
MV-MV 15Hoisington, Nathan R12 2:19.84
MN-MN 17Seaburg, Joshua S13 2:21.14
MV-MV 17Conklin, Sam J14 2:21.15
IA-IA 16Ross, Mark A15 2:21.88
SDAK-SD 18Moore, Joey E16 2:23.94

Boys 15-18 200 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MV-MV 16Seo, Brian H1 2:16.72
IA-IA 16Warren, Donny T2 2:17.78
MV-MV 16Acheson, Austin H3 2:17.84
ND-ND 17Nimens, Ty R4 2:18.68
MV-MV 16Weber, Mason D5 2:19.07
MV-MV 16Musser, Luke A6 2:19.08
WI-WI 15Lentz, Tyler E7 2:19.20
MV-MV 17Rodgers, Joe L8 2:19.72
MV-MV 16Livasy, Colin L9 2:20.76
MV-MV 17Conklin, Sam J10 2:20.80
OZARK-O 15Jacobson, Joshua G11 2:21.22
MV-MV 15Rogers, Grant J12 2:21.58
IA-IA 16Ross, Mark A13 2:21.67
MV-MV 15Hoisington, Nathan R14 2:21.91
MN-MN 17Seaburg, Joshua S15 2:22.18
SDAK-SD 18Moore, Joey E16 2:22.38
IA-IA 15Maloney, Nathan J17 2:23.04
MV-MV 15Lloyd, Albert N18 2:23.06
MV-MV 18Cramer, Bryson A19 2:23.58
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 15-18 200 Meter IM)
MV-MV 16Case, Cameron S20 2:23.65
MN-MN 15Flickinger, David C21 2:23.83
OZARK-O 17Schrank, Doug E22 2:23.90
MN-MN 15Duval, Marcus J23 2:24.29
MV-MV 16Kilgore, Christian C24 2:24.80
MN-MN 16Griggs, Ben T25 2:25.27
MV-MV 17Broodryk, Waldo26 2:25.29
MI-MI 16Umberger, Ryan T27 2:26.38
MV-MV 18Sparks, Eric P28 2:26.77
MV-MV 16Franke, Stephan R29 2:26.87
MV-MV 15Peavey, Griffin D30 2:26.98
WI-WI 16Roberts, Mike R31 2:27.27
MI-MI 15Wittig, Sam S32 2:31.56
SDAK-SD 16McLain, Jim C33 2:31.81
ND-ND 15Ellison, Sam D34 2:32.19

Boys 15-18 400 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MV-MV 16Acheson, Austin H1 4:43.86
MV-MV 16Seo, Brian H2 4:49.52
IA-IA 16Warren, Donny T3 4:52.32
ND-ND 17Nimens, Ty R4 4:53.42
OZARK-O 15Jacobson, Joshua G5 4:55.22
MV-MV 17Lochow, Paul A6 4:55.87
IA-IA 15Maloney, Nathan J7 4:57.24
MV-MV 16Musser, Luke A8 5:03.95

B - Final
MV-MV 16Livasy, Colin L9 4:58.23
MV-MV 15Hoisington, Nathan R10 5:00.11
MV-MV 16Sharp, Steve L11 5:01.32
MV-MV 16Benson, Jonathon R12 5:01.95
MV-MV 16Case, Cameron S13 5:03.59
WI-WI 15Lentz, Tyler E14 5:04.16
MN-MN 15Duval, Marcus J15 5:04.30
SDAK-SD 18Moore, Joey E16 5:05.71

Boys 15-18 400 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MV-MV 16Acheson, Austin H1 4:47.86
MV-MV 16Seo, Brian H2 4:51.21
MV-MV 17Lochow, Paul A3 4:56.04
MV-MV 16Musser, Luke A4 4:56.48
ND-ND 17Nimens, Ty R5 4:56.58
OZARK-O 15Jacobson, Joshua G6 4:57.45
IA-IA 16Warren, Donny T7 4:57.64
IA-IA 15Maloney, Nathan J8 5:00.82
MV-MV 16Sharp, Steve L9 5:01.63
MV-MV 15Hoisington, Nathan R10 5:03.37
MV-MV 16Benson, Jonathon R11 5:05.24
MV-MV 16Livasy, Colin L12 5:06.66
MV-MV 16Case, Cameron S13 5:07.05

SDAK-SD 18Moore, Joey E14 5:07.13
WI-WI 15Lentz, Tyler E15 5:07.46
MN-MN 15Duval, Marcus J16 5:08.05
IA-IA 16Ross, Mark A17 5:11.66
MV-MV 15Peavey, Griffin D18 5:13.27
SDAK-SD 15Davis, Josh A19 5:53.97
WI-WI 17Szotkowski, Peter C--- DQ
MV-MV 18McArthur, Ian C--- DQ
MN-MN 15Flickinger, David C--- DQ

Boys 15-18 200 Meter Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AMV-MV1 1:42.41
Svoboda, Chris K 17 Hoisington, Nathan R 15
Cramer, Bryson A 18 Welchlin, Nathan F 16

AMN-MN2 1:42.73
Emerson, Eric S 16 Satterthwaite, Chris L 15
Reinhart, Jacob P 18 Gross, Ryan M 17

BMV-MV3 1:42.76
Rodgers, Joe L 17 Franke, Stephan R 16
Sternecker, Aaron D 17 Deegan, Sean W 16

AOZARK-OZ4 1:44.29
Lee, Chris J 15 Jordan, Chris T 17
Grothe, Josh A 17 Ostrander, Brett 18

AND-ND5 1:44.47
Wahl, Preston J 17 Nimens, Ethan C 16
Smith, Cody J 15 Nimens, Ty R 17

AWI-WI6 1:45.14
Kidder, Nathan D 15 Riegert, Alex S 15
Hegge, Jacob T 15 Lentz, Tyler E 15

AIA-IA7 1:45.40
Pape, Andy R 17 McCartan, Will T 16
ST John, Devin R 17 O'Keefe, Danny W 18

BMN-MN8 1:45.60
Griggs, Ben T 16 Flickinger, David C 15
Bisch, Aaron M 17 HadjRomdhane, Brandon

ASDAK-SD9 1:45.69
Johnson, Zach D 15 Pruner, Max T 16
Tanner, Greg M 18 Godbe, Mike C 15

AMI-MI10 1:45.88
Umberger, Ryan T 16 Wittig, Sam S 15
Boogaart, Dustin J 15 Boogaart, Tyler J 18

BOZARK-OZ11 1:47.47
Welsh, Matt D 16 Lynk, Eddy P 15
Jacobson, Joshua G 15 Schrank, Doug E 17

BSDAK-SD12 1:48.70
Fuhrman, Jacob H 17 McLain, Jim C 16
Horton, Cody S 16 Moore, Joey E 18

BWI-WI13 1:50.61
Kissiov, Djem U 16 Roberts, Mike R 16
Szotkowski, Peter C 17 Champeau, Christopher J

Boys 15-18 400 Meter Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AMN-MN1 3:45.69
Satterthwaite, Chris L 15 Griggs, Ben T 16
Emerson, Eric S 16 Flickinger, David C 15

AMV-MV2 3:46.80
Knight, Joe M 16 Sparks, Eric P 18
Cramer, Bryson A 18 Welchlin, Nathan F 16

BMV-MV3 3:48.55
Rodgers, Joe L 17 Kilgore, Christian C 16
Franke, Stephan R 16 Seo, Brian H 16

AWI-WI4 3:48.99
Kidder, Nathan D 15 Kissiov, Djem U 16
Lentz, Tyler E 15 Riegert, Alex S 15

ASDAK-SD5 3:49.93
Godbe, Mike C 15 Pruner, Max T 16
Moore, Joey E 18 Johnson, Zach D 15

BMN-MN6 3:50.23
Reinhart, Jacob P 18 Gross, Ryan M 17
HadjRomdhane, Brandon Foley, James M 18

AIA-IA7 3:50.86
Pape, Andy R 17 McCartan, Will T 16
ST John, Devin R 17 O'Keefe, Danny W 18

AOZARK-OZ8 3:51.17
Lee, Chris J 15 Welsh, Matt D 16
Schrank, Doug E 17 Grothe, Josh A 17

AMI-MI9 3:51.58
Umberger, Ryan T 16 Wittig, Sam S 15
Boogaart, Dustin J 15 Boogaart, Tyler J 18

AND-ND10 3:52.23
Wahl, Preston J 17 Nimens, Ethan C 16
Smith, Cody J 15 Nimens, Ty R 17

BIA-IA11 3:56.24
Russell, Kanoe B 15 Pyle, Seth K 17
Ross, Mark A 16 Warren, Donny T 16

BOZARK-OZ12 3:57.51
Jordan, Chris T 17 Lynk, Eddy P 15
Jacobson, Joshua G 15 Wood, Steve S 17

BSDAK-SD13 4:03.08
Fuhrman, Jacob H 17 Larson, Steve M 17
Determan, Reid A 15 Horton, Cody S 16

BWI-WI14 4:03.40
Hegge, Jacob T 15 Roberts, Mike R 16
Champeau, Christopher J Szotkowski, Peter C 17

Boys 15-18 200 Meter Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AMV-MV1 1:56.79
Benson, Jonathon R 16 Peavey, Griffin D 15
King, Jason L 15 Knight, Joe M 16

BMV-MV2 1:57.39
Broodryk, Waldo 17 Musser, Luke A 16
Welchlin, Nathan F 16 Svoboda, Chris K 17
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(Boys 15-18 200 Meter Medley Relay)
AMN-MN3 1:57.42

Seaburg, Joshua S 17 Buechler, Corbin J 16
Flickinger, David C 15 Emerson, Eric S 16

AWI-WI4 1:57.53
Lentz, Tyler E 15 Riegert, Alex S 15
Roberts, Mike R 16 Kidder, Nathan D 15

AND-ND5 1:57.74
Nimens, Ethan C 16 Ellison, Sam D 15
Nimens, Ty R 17 Wahl, Preston J 17

BMN-MN6 1:58.02
Satterthwaite, Chris L 15 Reinhart, Jacob P 18
Ochsner, Kyle L 16 Gross, Ryan M 17

AIA-IA7 1:58.70
Ross, Mark A 16 Warren, Donny T 16
ST John, Devin R 17 O'Keefe, Danny W 18

AOZARK-OZ8 1:59.15
Jacobson, Joshua G 15 Wood, Steve S 17
Schrank, Doug E 17 Ostrander, Brett 18

ASDAK-SD9 2:00.23
Fuhrman, Jacob H 17 McLain, Jim C 16
Johnson, Zach D 15 Godbe, Mike C 15

BWI-WI10 2:00.44
Kissiov, Djem U 16 Champeau, Christopher J
Hegge, Jacob T 15 Szotkowski, Peter C 17

BOZARK-OZ11 2:01.33
Lynk, Eddy P 15 Jordan, Chris T 17
Lee, Chris J 15 Grothe, Josh A 17

AMI-MI12 2:01.53
Boogaart, Dustin J 15 Wittig, Sam S 15
Umberger, Ryan T 16 Boogaart, Tyler J 18

BIA-IA13 2:01.72
Pape, Andy R 17 Pyle, Seth K 17
McCartan, Will T 16 Russell, Kanoe B 15

BSDAK-SD14 2:01.86
Moore, Joey E 18 Larson, Steve M 17
Tanner, Greg M 18 Pruner, Max T 16

Boys 15-18 400 Meter Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AMV-MV1 4:12.36
Benson, Jonathon R 16 Peavey, Griffin D 15
Welchlin, Nathan F 16 Knight, Joe M 16

BMV-MV2 4:13.24
Torgerson, Chase D 18 Broodryk, Waldo 17
Lent, Garrett P 17 Svoboda, Chris K 17

AMN-MN3 4:13.58
Emerson, Eric S 16 Buechler, Corbin J 16
Flickinger, David C 15 Gross, Ryan M 17

AWI-WI4 4:14.87
Lentz, Tyler E 15 Riegert, Alex S 15
Roberts, Mike R 16 Kidder, Nathan D 15

AIA-IA5 4:15.02
Ross, Mark A 16 Warren, Donny T 16
ST John, Devin R 17 O'Keefe, Danny W 18

AOZARK-OZ6 4:19.18
Lynk, Eddy P 15 Wood, Steve S 17
Schrank, Doug E 17 Ostrander, Brett 18

BWI-WI7 4:25.47
Kissiov, Djem U 16 Champeau, Christopher J
Hegge, Jacob T 15 Szotkowski, Peter C 17

BIA-IA8 4:25.55
Pape, Andy R 17 Pyle, Seth K 17
McCartan, Will T 16 Russell, Kanoe B 15

BSDAK-SD9 4:25.85
Moore, Joey E 18 Larson, Steve M 17
Tanner, Greg M 18 Pruner, Max T 16

ASDAK-SD10 4:28.30
Fuhrman, Jacob H 17 McLain, Jim C 16
Johnson, Zach D 15 Godbe, Mike C 15

AMI-MI11 4:36.86
Umberger, Ryan T 16 Boogaart, Dustin J 15
Wittig, Sam S 15 Boogaart, Tyler J 18

BMN-MN--- DQ
Seaburg, Joshua S 17 Reinhart, Jacob P 18
Ochsner, Kyle L 16 Griggs, Ben T 16

AND-ND--- DQ
Nimens, Ethan C 16 Ellison, Sam D 15
Nimens, Ty R 17 Wahl, Preston J 17

BOZARK-OZ--- DQ
Jacobson, Joshua G 15 Jordan, Chris T 17
Lee, Chris J 15 Grothe, Josh A 17


